
Sl.
No.

Form
No. Name & Adress Police Station Date of 

Birth Special Skill Educational 
Qualification Gender Requirement

A B C D E F G H I

1 4
Goutam Bent
S/O Raindrop Bent At-Khiry
Mob-6370515963

Panikoili 10.5.1997 - +3arts M Required 04 nos. of photo

2 7 Raghubir Malik S/O Bhimsen Malik At- 
Sanapatuli Mob-8260748943 Korai 03.3.2003 - 10th M Required Photo

& resident certificate

3 18
Pradeep Ku Mallik S/O Ananta Mallik 
At-Dankari
Mob--9337792973

Jenapur 05.7.1999 - 10th M Required Skill certificate

4 25

Bishnu Ch Mohanty S/O Surendra 
Mohanty
At-Bantala
Mob-9853970067

Byree 06.5.1983 Driving +3 Arts M Need to verify original resident 
certificate

5 26
Gyanaranjan Moharana S/O Narayana 
Moharana
At-Khairabad Mob-7992667430

Jajpur Sadar 09.03.2001 - +2Arts M Required resident certificate

6 28
Manash Ranjan Mishra
S/O Amaya Mishra At-Chainpur
Molb-9583157846

Jajpur 10.2.2001 Driving +3Arts M Required D.L 

7 29
Purna Ch Sethi S/O Kartika Sethi At-
Haripur
Mob-8658590041

Sukinda 04.6.1998 Laundry +3Science M Required laundry skill certificate

8 34 Debasish Jena S/O Suresh Jena At- Balia
Mob-9435251356 Bari 06.03.2003 - +3Science M Required resident certificate

9 44
Aupa Nanda Malik S/O Abhiram Mallik 
At-Panikoili
Mob-8018017504

Panikoili 03.06.1992 Computer M Required Computer skill certificate.

10 49
Sibaprasad Rout
S/O Nabaghana Rout At-Kaima
Mob-7750869324

Dharmasala 02.09.2003 Cook +2Arts M Required Cooking skill certificate

11 51
Tapan Nayak
S/O Amulya Nayak At-Suansahi
Mob-7852909563

Kuakhia 12.10.2003 Cook 10th M Required Cooking certificate

12 59
Aswini Ku Swain S/O Ajay Swain At-
Betanda
Mob-9668037153

Dharmasala 04.06.1999
Driving/ 

Computer
/ ITI

+3Arts M Required Resident Certificate



13 60
Biswajit Sahoo
S/O Keshab Ch Sahoo At-Betanda
Mob-9861692169

Dharmasala 15.04.1985 ITI (Fitter) +3
Upasashstre e M Required Identity  proof, Resident 

and Trade Certificate 

14 61
Badal Bankira
S/o Ghansyam Bankira At-
Dakhinapashi Mob-7894574980

Kalinganagar 03.06.2000 Computer +2Arts M Required SLC Certificate

15 62
Turam Munda
S/O Charan Munda At-Nadiabhanga 
Mob-8455012877

Kalinganagar 17.02.1999 Computer +2Arts M Required Resident Certificate

16 73
Anuja Ku Bala
So Jitendra Ku Bala At-Paramanada 
Pur Mob-7077075965

Korai 27.03.2002
Driving/C 
omputer

/Mechani cal
10th M Required candidate sign

17 74 Prasant Ku Majhi S/O Purna Ch Majhi 
At-Paramnandapur Mob-7609842691 Korai 10.02.2000 Electrician +2arts M Required candidate sign

18 80
Satrughana Sahoo S/O Bhagaban Sahoo 
At-Panikoili
Mob-7326009186

Panikoili 01.03.2004 Computer +2arts M Required Computer Certificate

19 97
Birasingh Soy
S/O Chandramani Soy At-Barunia
Mob-7749859152

Panikoili 03.03.2002 - 10th M Required Identity proof

20 100
Pradip Nath
S/O Prafulla Nath At-Nuahat
Mob-7735083230

Kuakhia 10.03.2000 - +2arts M Required Resident certificate

21 101 Tilottoma Das S/O Narendra Das At-
Puba Sahi Mob-7008187574 Dasarathpur 08.04.1993 Computer +3arts F Photo not submitted

22 110
Bakhatar Khan S/O Makabat Khan At-
Asual
Mob-7735635917

Bari 25.02.1990
Driver/El 
ectrician/ 
Computer

3 M Required DL

23 113
Ajay Ku Das
S/O Bajendra Ku Das (L)
At-Sitaleswor Mob-8480947162

Jajpur 08.06.1992 Driving 10th M Required DL

24 114
Subrat Ku Sahoo S/O Dhaneswor Sahoo
At-Manta
Mob-9853338748

Bari 25.04.1997 Driver 10th M Required Voter ID/ Adhar

25 118 Daitari Mohant S/O Paresh Ch Mohant
At-Dhola Pathara Mob-6372205582 Kalinganagar 02.04.2003 Computer +2science M Computer certificate not submitted



26 124
Rupam Mandhata S/O Sibaram 
Mandhata
At-Chosathipada Mob-8114981845

Jenapur 23.03.2002 Driving +3science M Required candidate sign

27 126
Ramesh Ch Mallik S/O Ratanakar 
Mallik At-Masurpur
Mob-7978986490

Kuakhia 18.04.1993 Driver +2arts M Required 03 nos Photo

28 141
Sarbeswar Nayak S/O Chandramani 
Nayak
At-Alekhapur Mob-9861841191

Tomka 26.12.2001 Driving/C 
omputer +3 Arts M Required recent resident certificate

29 142 Chandan Sahoo S/O Babuli Sahoo At-
Bharmanbad Mob-8018825505 Kuakhia 06.06.1998 Driving 10th M Required 04 nos photo

30 151
Hrusikesha Mallik
S/O Kailash Mallik At-Abhaypur
Mob-7749983985

Dharmasala 27.08.2001 - 10th M Required resident certificate

31 157 Krushna Mallik S/O Kartika Mallik At-
Sanapatuli Mob-9861220384 Korai 15.07.2003 - +2arts M Required Resident certificate & Photo

32 160
Sipu Charana Khuntia S/O 
Paramananda Khuntia
At-Gandhana Mob-7498669402

Kuakhia 27.08.1994 Electricia n +2 Upasastri M Required resident certificate

33 161
Dusmanata Barik S/O Narahara Barik 
At-Gandhana
Mob-8280607295

Kuakhia 17.07.1990 Driving Undermatric M Required residence, education 
certificate and 04 photo

34 162 Omprkash Barik S/O Jayant Barik At-
Gandhana Mob-9556553163 Kuakhia 22.01.2008 Babar 2 M Required residence and education 

certificate

35 163
Santosh Ku Barik S/O Babaji Barik At-
Bramhana Narsingh Pur Mob-
8810330241

Kuakhia 21.05.1992 PGDCA 2 M Required residence certificate

36 181 Maheswar Jena S/O Akshya Jena At-
Pachhikota Mob-9178353148 Korai 25.07.1997 - +2arts M Required SLC certificate and board 

certificate

37 192 Rajprasad Jena S/O Rabindranath Jena 
At-Dakhina Sasan Mob-9439311311 Dharmasala 15.03.1996 Driving/C 

omputer +3artrs M Required Resident certificate

38 193

Alok Mallik
S/O Bhagyadhar Mallik
At-Bamphu
Mob-9938136506

Dharmasala 16.01.2002 Computer +2arts M Required Resident certificate

39 194
Tukuna Dehuri S/O Ganga Dhar Dehuri 
At-Talangi
Mob-8658537890

Kaliapani 14.10.2000 - 10th M Required Resident certificate



40 198
Bhanju Buduli S/O Sriram Buduli At-
Nimapali
Mob-7894622607

Kalinganagar 20.01.1999 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate

41 199 Akash Sirika S/O Silai Sirika At-
Nimapali Mob-801838704 Kalinganagar 20.03.1998 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

42 200
Dharmananda Nayak S/O Nareandra 
Ku Nayak
At-Tarathota Mob-9337646988

Jajpur 11.04.1996 - +3 Science M Required Resident certificate

43 201
Bhagabat Nayak
S/O Prasant Ku Nayak At-Taraotha
Mob-7735149441

Jajpur 10.09.2003 Computer +2science M Required resident certificate

44 212
Narayan Hembram S/O Jagat 
Hembram At-Sahupur
Mob-8260636061

Kalinganagar 12.07.2002 - +2science M Required one character certificate

45 215
Rajesh Khatua
S/O Basudev Khatua At- Sahanga
Mob-7735673792

Korai 01.04.2001 Diploma 10th M One character address needed

46 217
Chinmaya Sahoo S/Orabindra Sahoo At-
Jalasarpur
Mob-7735242230

Kuakhia 10.01.2001 Driving 10th M Required driving license

47 223
Pratap Ku Panda S/O Nrusingha Ch 
Panda
At- Kalashadhia Mob-9348748190

Jajpur Sadar 18.10.1975 - 10th M Required resident certificate

48 224
Arati Mishra
S/O Janardan Mishra At-Kalashadhia
Mob-9348748190

Jajpur Sadar 04.07.1983 - 10th F Required Candidate signature

49 227 Tukuna Behera S/O Kirani Behera At-
Gobaraghati Mob-9178849491 Kalinganagar 20.04.1993 Cook +2arts M Required resident certificate & cook 

document

50 228

Rupsingh Kandankel S/O Budansingh 
Kandankel
At-Madhuban Gobarghati
Mob-8658854670

Kalinganagar 19.01.2000 - 10th M Required resident certificate

51 230
Muna Behera  S/O Kirani Behera At- 
Madhuban Gobarghati
Mob- 9178093300

Kalinganagar 20.04.1993 - 10th M Required resident certificate

52 233 Passingh Hessa S/O Sidio Hessa At- 
Sukurana Mob-7328087957 Sukinda 08.07.2000 Computer +3commerce M Required Adhar card

53 240
Guruprasad Gochhyat S/O Kailash Ch 
Gochhayat At- Barada
Mob-7978504236

Jajpur Sadar 18.03.2001 Computer +2science M Required candidate sign



54 247
Jitendra Mallik
S/o -Narendra Mallik At-Panikoili
Mob-8144317745

Panikoili 05.04.2004 Cook 10th M Required resident certificate

55 249 Akshya Behera S/Obharat Behera At-
Sanakujhala Mob-9438105291 Jajpur Sadar 07.06.1986 - 5th M Required resident certificate

56 250
Pradeep Ku Mallik S/Orabindra Mallik 
At-Mirjapur
Mob-7655877916

Dharmasala 02.02.1999 Computer 10th M Required Computer Certificate

57 253
Soumya Ranjan Malik S/O Jogendra 
Mallik At-Mirjapur
Mob-8457095070

Dharmasala 15.09.2000 Cook +2arts M Required Cook certificate

58 259
Amit Ku Swain S/Oashok Ku Swain At-
Bijipur
Mob-7787023472

Jajpur 25.05.1998
Driver/ 

Computer
/Electrica l

+3arts M Required resident certificate & photo

59 262
Chandan Mohapatra S/Opurna Ch 
Mohaapatra
At-Kunarpur Mob-9937630275

Dasarathpur 17.07.2001 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

60 263
Debasish Nayak S/Osusanta Ku Nayak 
At-Balangi
Mob-9078334219

Kuakhia 04.02.1998 Computer +2arts M Required resident certificate

61 264
Nishikanta Nayak
S/O Susanta Ku Nayak At-Balangi
Mob-6372904446

Kuakhia 13.03.2000 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

62 277
Tapan Jena
S/O Prafulla Jena At- Bari
Mob-7873651971

Bari 27.02.1996 - 10th M Required resident certificate

63 283
Ratnakar Mallik S/O Laxman Mallik At- 
 Sulia
Mob-9938687839

Kuakhia 01.01.1987 - 9th M Required resident certificate

64 285
Pabitra Samal
S/O Lt.Pramod Samal At-Kadei
Mob-977328463

Badachana 02.05.1990 Driving 8th M Required Adhar/ voter ID

65 286
Litun Mallik S/Oganesh Ch Mallik At- 
Atira
Mob-9692332062

Bari 14.03.2000 Cook 10th M Requiured valid cook certificate

66 287
Laxmikanta Jena S/O Niranjan Jena At-
Atira
Mob-78489522059

Bari 07.11.2003 Cook +2arts M Required valid cook certificate

67 288
Jagan Mallik S/O Arta Mallik At-
Badapatuli
Mob-6370048659

Korai 20.05.2002 - 9th M Required resident certificate



68 289
Santoshi Mallik
S/O Rmakanta Mallik At- Badapatuli
Mob-9337781159

Korai 08.03.2000 - +2arts F Required resident certificate

69 297
Sachidananda Mallik S/O Susanta Ku 
Mallik At-Kotapur
Mob-7683019492

Dharmasala 12.05.1998 Computer +3 Arts M Required residence certificate

70 298
Biswaranjan Mallik S/O Trilochana 
Mallik At- Naupala
Mob-8260173699

Dharmasala 25.06.1997 Cook 10th M Required resident certificate

71 302
Kalpataru Jena
S/O Batakrushna Jena At-Gothapur
Mob-8885231421

Jajpur Sadar 26.04.1992 - 10th M Required 01 pass port size photo copy

72 305
Arup Das
S/O Pradeep Ku Das At-Mirjapur
Mob-9348507074

Dharmasala 04.04.2001 Driving 10th M Required DL

73 306 Purnachandra Dash S/O Ashok Dash
At-Arangabad Mob9861550175- Dharmasala 10.02.2004 Driving & 

Computer +2arts M Required Resident certificate

74 307
Manoranjan Mallik S/O Trilochana 
Mallik At-Naupala
Mob -7978996730

Dharmasala 07.06.1997 Cook 10th M Required Resident & Skil certificate

75 323
Manoj Ku Das S/O Dilip Das At-
Arakhapur
Mob-9348085497

Badachana 28.05.2002 Cook 10th M Required Skill certificate

76 327 Gopal Ch Nyak S/Opurna Ch Nyak At-
Mangalpur Mob-8984706822 Sukinda 24.06.1977 Driving 10th M Required Voter ID & Adhar Card

77 328
Papun Ku Nayak S/Oajay Nayak At-
Mangalpur
Mob-7327983354

Sukinda 14.05.1995 Driving & 
Computer +2arts M Required Computer certificate

78 329
Minakhi Pingua
S/O Lt. Bieben Pingua At-Jamupasi
Mob-8328997062

Kalinganagar 04.10.1999 - 10th F Required 03 nos photo copy

79 338
Sunaram Gilua S/O Pandu Gilua At-
Golagna
Mob-9078158591

Kalinganagar 19.07.2003 Computer +2arts M Required Compter certificate

80 342
Bulu Soren
S/O Biram Soren At- Dholapathara 
Mob-7853846766

Kalinganagar 27.11.199 - 10th M Required Resident certificate



81 344
Dinesh Ku Sahoo S/O Ajay Ku Sahoo 
At-Pubasahi
Mob-8280382184

Dasarathpur 08.03.2000 Computer +3com M Required 04 nos photo copy

82 346
Debasish Panda
S/O Sudarsan Panda At-Dihudi Sahi
Mob-6370715557

Mangalpur 07.01.1997 - +3arts M All documents and signature required

83 358
Bebina Patra
S/O Surendra Patra At-Mandapada 
Mob-9938902411

Korai 07.08.1990 - 7th F Required All documents and signature

84 363
Barsharani Mallik
S/O Dinabandhu Malik At- Suansahi
Mob-7815067397

Kuakhia 02.04.2002 Computer +3arts F Required Resident certificate

85 364
Pusparani Mallik
S/O Antaryami Mallik At- Suansahi
Mob-9692392223

Kuakhia 25.06.1999 Computer +3arts F Required Resident certificate

86 370
Sworna Prava Barik S/O Sitaram Barik 
At- Aruala
Mob- 8917285255

Bari 20.05.2002 - 10th F Required Resident certificate

87 371 Subhalaxmi Jena S/O Pitambar Jena At- 
 Badachapoi Mob-8480116588 Brahmabarada 10.05.2004 - +2 Pass (No 

Certificate) F Required Education certificate

88 373
Gokula Patra  S/O Madan Patra At-
Badachapoi
Mob-6351213627

Brahmabarada 18.02.2000 - 9th M Required Trade certificate

89 385
Rudranarayan Dash S/O Malaya Dash 
At-Belagadia
Mob-98917670797

Jenapur 15.03.2000 Cook +2arts M Required Cook certificate

90 396
Brahmananda Jena S/O Murali Dhar 
Jena At-Pachhikot
Mob-8596848474

Korai 27.05.1989 - Upasastri
+2 M Required HSC/SLC & photo copy

91 398
Arabinda Nayak  S/O Ramesha Nayak 
At-Tikarpada
Mob-9861558277

Kuakhia 12.01.2002 Driving, ITI T M Required Resident certificate

92 399
Arjit Nayak
S/O Ramesha Nayak At-Tikarpada
Mob-8338043702

Kuakhia 06.09.1999 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

93 416
Dhaneswar Behera S/O Bhimasen 
Behera At-Patranga
Mob-7008051209

Korai 13.12.2002 Computer 3 M Required Resident certificate



94 417
Pradyumna Jena
S/O Upendra Ku Jena At- 
Udayanathpur Mob-89174635813

Bari 12.07.1998 Driving & 
Computer +3science M Required candidate sign

95 422 Sipun Das S/O Tikia Das At-Lenkasahi
Mob-8249330923 Binjharpur 27.07.2002 - +2  Voc M All documents and signature required

96 429
Sagarika Mohanta S/O Paresh Mohanta 
At-Rangahundi
Mob-7681892130

Kalinganagar 10.02.2003 Cook 10th F Required Resident certificate

97 430
Titun Khatua
S/O Kulamani Khatua At-Asangadia
Mob-

Korai 03.02.2001 - 10th M Required mobile number

98 431
Jagat Mani Das S/O Swota Das At-
Bodua
Mob-8260971566

Binjharpur 10.02.2003 - +2arts M Required Resident certificate

99 435
Babaji Mallik
S/O Niranjan Mallik At- Kalana
Mob-6369267751

Kuakhia 03.04.1995 Computer
& Cook +2arts M Required Resident certificate

100 438 Sudarshan Boitai S/O Basudev Boitai 
At- Santara Pur Mob- 9090203933 Jaipur Road 21.03.1990 Driving 9th M Required Resident certificate

101 444 Sarat Ku Rout S/O Pranabandhu Rout
At- Chhachina Mob-9114806560 Alakunda 26.11.1989 - 9th M Required All document 

102 445 Ranjan Ku Rout S/O Nilamani Rout At- 
Chhachina Mob-7708036163 Alakunda 09.09.2004 - 10th M Required All documents required

103 446
Satyajit Sahoo
S/O Chaitanya Sahoo At-Malpada
Mob-7008428200

Jajpur Sadar 04.04.1999 Computer +3science M Required photo

104 449
Ranjan Ku Nayak S/O Dharamana 
Nayak
At- Aranyamadana Mob-9937748098

Korai 13.01.1994 Mechanic al& 
Electricia n 10th M Required Resident certificate

105 453
Pradeep Ku Mallik S/O Sibaprasad 
Mallik At-Tentulikuntha Mob-
8596952210

Korai 10.05.199 - +3 Science M Required Resident certificate

106 457
Suryakanta Dehury S/O Kalakara 
Dedhury At- Bamhilo
Mob-9861785407

Sukinda 19.03.2002 - 10th M  Required Resident certificate & Not 
self sign in forms



107 458
Sulachan Dehury S/O Tapash Dehury 
At- Bamphilo
Mob-7978091949

Sukinda 15.07.2000 - +3arts F Required Resident certificate

108 466 Bibhti Ch Jena S/O Kalandi Jena
At- Sanatara Gadia Mob-7077262690 Tomka 19.06.1981 Cook 10tgh M Required Resident certificate

109 469
Satyaprakash Mohanty
S/O Sanada Kishori Mhanty
At-  Udayanathpur Mob-7608039032

Bari 06.09.2001
Computer
/Electrici 
an/Cook

10th M Required 02nos photo 

110 472
Arupananda Mallik S/O
Anuradha Mallik At- Palei
Mob-9938605282

Balichandrapur 04.06.1994 Computer +3upasastre e M Required Resident certificate & Photo

111 474
Pujarani Behera S/O Kamalakanta 
Behera
At- Basudev Pur Mob-8260895746

Jajpur 22.10.2004 - +2arts F Required Resident certificate

112 475 Pitambar Mallik S/O Jhari Mallik At- 
Krushnapada Mob-9937727207 Kuakhia 16.01.1995 - +3( No

Certificate) M Required Resident certificate & 
education certificate

113 481 Biswajit Paika  S/O Dharani Paika At- 
Manaharapur Mob-9937848947 Jakhapura 09.07.1994 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Resident certificate

114 482
Bijay Parida
S/O Dasarath Parida At- Pachhikot
Mob-8984865857

Korai 04.04.1987 - 7th M Required Resident certificate

115 483
Rajendra Parida  S/O Dasarath Parida 
At- Pachhikot
Mob-8260290016

Korai 04.04.1987 - 7th M Required Resident certificate

116 491
Sipu Jena
S/O Rama Jena At- Tulati
Mob-7854091215

Korai 20.12.2000 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

117 494
Dipak Ku Mallik
S/O Kalandi Ch Mallik At-Sahanga
Mob-8118038277

Korai 21.02.2001 - +3arts M Required Resident certificate

118 495
Sudhakar Banth
S/O Mayadhar Banth At- Sitala 
Gobinda Pur Mob-7327080505

Korai 14.07.2003 Diploma 10th M Required Resident certificate

119 499
Babulu Paika
S/O Ajaya Ku Paika At- Manharapur 
Mob-7326957125

Jakhapura 12.04.2003 - 9th M Required Resident certificate



120 501

Sarbeswor Mahapatra S/O Rabindra 
Mohapatra
At- Injanpur
Mob-9438507272

Binjharpur 25.05.1998 Driving & 
Computer 10th M Required computer certificate

121 507 Swarnalata Pal S/O Sukadev Pal At-Padi
Mob-7848944871 Korai 14.07.1997 Computer 10th F Required One photo 

122 508 Reena Digi S/Omadhura Digi At-
Badasulidiha Mob-7684914188 Jakhapura 17.08.2000 - +2arts F Required Self sign 

123 517
Ram Dig
S/O Majura Dig At-Badasuli Dhia Mob-
7894505380

Jakhapura 03.02.2000 Computer +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

124 518
Suresh Ku Dig
S/O Sudam Ch Dig At- Badasuli Dhia 
Mob-8018420347

Jakhapura 15.07.2003 - +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

125 520
Utkala Rana
S/O Jaladhar Rana At- Matabad
Mob-7653886859

Jajpur Sadar 22.11.2001 Computer 10th M Required All documents

126 527 Shashikanta Malik S/O Ganesha Malik 
At-Nuamirrzapur Mob-9861313335 Kuakhia 13.03.2002 - +2arts M Required applicant sign

127 538
Dinabandhu Mallik S/O Ananda Ch 
Mallik At- Gangadhar Pur Mob- 
6370021626

Dharmasala 07.06.1998 - 10th M Required one photo

128 547
Sukanta Majhi
S/O Lt.Ramachandra Majhi
At-Khasagadia Mob-6371785946

Panikoili 06.03.1989 Driving 9th M Required two photo

129 548
Kartik Majhi S/O Iswar Majhi At-
Khasagadia
Mob-7325957166

Panikoili 10.07.1987 - 5th M Required two photo

130 550
Anita Malik
S/O Madan Jena At-Hatapur
Mob-7606070925

Korai 15.05.1988 - 10th F Required All documents 

131 560
Sudhansu Sekhar Barik
S/O Ramesh Ch Barik At-Badasuar
Mob-9938269353

Jajpur 13.07.1987 - 10th M
Required  signof  one 
gentleman,resident certificate not 
produce)

132 562
Biplab Das
S/O Darshan Das At-Nanpur
Mob-7735487994

Balichandrapur 25.09.2002 Computer
& ITI 10th M Required residence certificate



133 563
Binod Rout
S/O Rama Ch Rout At-Sapanpur
Mob-6370258736

Byree 10.06.1996 Driving +2upasatri M Required ID proof

134 564
Arupananda Sutar S/O Gajendra Sutar 
At-Chaulia
Mob-7205537628

Mangalpur 02.01.2004 Computer
& Driving (No Certificate) M Required all documents

135 572 Manasi Khatua S/O Heli Khatua At-
Pachhikot Mob- 7008403501 Korai 12.03.2003 - 10th F Required resident certificate and 4 

nos photo

136 573
Prasant Ku Mallik S/O Siba Mallik At-  
Kalasri
Mob-9556855652

Balichandrapur 15.04.1996
ITI,

Driving & 
Computer

10th M Required resident certificate

137 590
Aswini Ku Behera S/O Aruna Ku 
Behera At- Bhalinuagan Mob-
9668081614

Bari 08.04.2002 - +2arts M Required candidate sign

138 591
Abhijt Ku Sahoo
S/O Prafulla Ku Sahoo At- Bhalinuagan
Mob-9337356105

Bari 05.06.1997 - +3arts M Required applicant sign

139 595
Sk Masuk Alli
S/O Sk Yakub Mallik At- Charinagnala 
Mob-7894676796

Balichandrapur 01.01.1981 Driver (No Certificate) M Required All documents 

140 596 Krushna Ch Giri S/O Bijay Ku Giri At- 
Udayapur Mob-8018232470 Dasarathpur 21.05.1997 - (No Certificate) M Required All documents 

141 604
Prince Ku Singh S/O Sanatan Singh At-
Panikoili
Mob-7205722264

Panikoili 28.04.1995 Computer 10th M Required ID proof and 2 nos photo

142 605
Sangram Kishor Panda S/O Arat 
Kishor Panda At-Jalasarapur
Mob-9439564220

Jajpur 11.09.1988 Driver 9th M Required 3 nos photo

143 607 Rasmita Mallik S/O Atula Mallik At-
Sarangapur Mob-6372606704 Kuakhia 11.01.1995 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate

144 612
Soumyaranjan Mohanty
S/O Gyanendra Mohanty
At-Hasan Pur Mob-8984228663

Mangalpur 02.12.2004 Computer +2arts M Required computer certificate

145 620
Nirakara Dalai
S/O lt. Pagala Dalai At-Gopal Pur
Mob-7058635209

Jajpur Sadar 14.06.1997 Computer +2arts M Required candidate sign

146 623
Debasish Das S/O Sunil Das At-
Khosalpur
Mob-6371261885

Jajpur Sadar 09.06.1999 - +2arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate



147 624
Manasi Behera S/O Kanhei Behera At- 
Kalashpur
Mob-8984434337

Jajpur Sadar 19.04.2003
Electricia n ( 

+3 No 
Certificat e)

10th F Required trade certificate

148 628
Smrutilaxmi Jena
S/O Sarat Sundar Jena At- Sahisanda 
Haripur Mob- 9348615642

Bari 12.06.2003 - +3arts F Required HSC/SLC
certificate

149 633
Manash Ku Majhi S/O Nanda Kishor 
Majhi
At- Mrutyunjaypur Mob-8598083395

Korai 12.02.2003 - +3arts M Required resident certificate and one 
photo

150 635 Rakesh Ku Malik S/O Patabash Malik 
At-Mrutyunjaya Pur Mob-7848880649 Korai 25.02.2004 - 10th M Required two photo

151 643 Puspanjali Barik S/O Pramod Barik At-
Harichandan Pur Mob-9861614107 Korai 15.03.2004 Cook 10th F Required Cooking certificate

152 650
Pravat Ku Biswal
S/O Karunakar Biswal At-Chahata
Mob-9853925610

Dharmasala 05.05.1984 - 10th M Required one photo

153 655
Satyaprakash Panda S/O Dukhiram 
Panda At-Beruda
Mob-7008858243

Jajpur Sadar 01.08.2003 - +3arts M Required one photo

154 657
Sudhanshu Sahoo S/O Chandramani 
Sahoo
At- Sanatarapur Mob-9348059697

Sukinda 16.04.2004 - +3arts M Required resident certificate

155 658 Malaya Ku Behera S/O Husikesha Pur 
At- Santarapur Mob-6370721703 Sukinda 07.04.2004 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate

156 662
Ratikanta Ojha
S/O Rameshnch Ojha At-Sanpur
Mob-6370185902

Dharmasala 21.02.2001 - +3com M Required residence certificate

157 663
Ratikanta Ojha
S/O Maheswor Nayak At- Taranjia
Mob-9861328815

Dharmasala 08.03.2002 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required candidate sign

158 671
Sameer Ku Sethi S/O Khiro Ku Sethi At- 
 Pritipur
Mob-7894207876

Binjharpur 07.06.1998 Loundry
&Cook 10th M Required resident certificate

159 672
Bikram Munda S/O Babula Munda At- 
Pachhikot
Mob- 8260566781

Korai 20.03.2003 Driving 9th M Required resident certificate



160 674
Abinash Ojha
S/O Pramod Ku Ojha At- Barahata
Mob- 7205389429

Jajpur 12.02.2003 - 10th M Required Trade certificate 

161 677

Bodhiram Nayak S/O Satyananda 
Nayak
At- Kantara
Mob-9337905068

Korai 11.03.2000 Computer +2arts M Required computer certificate

162 680
Ajit Ku Sahoo
S/O Gopal Ch Sahoo At-
Badamangalpur Mob-6372863897

Dharmasala 10.03.2004 Computer
& Cook +3sience M Required Cooking certificate

163 682 Nimai Ch Das  S/O Kartika Das At- 
Damadorapur Mob-8144671902 Kuakhia 02.06.1999 - 9th M Required resident certificate

164 685 Kshirasagar Jena S/O Kanduri Ch Jena 
At- Raghunathpur Mob-8847886338 Dharmasala 21.06.1984 - +3arts M Required 10th certificate

165 699 Sisir Ku Malik S/O Ainthi Malik At- 
Keutalaguan Mob-9937019470 Kuakhia 23.05.1997 - +3upasastri M Required resident certificate and self 

sign and 4 nos photo

166 713 Satyasundar Sahoo S/O Rabindra 
Sahoo At- Bankipala Mob9348036218 Binjharpur 10.03.2000 Driving & 

Cooking +2com M Required resident certificate

167 720
Prasant Ku Malik S/O Lt.Batakrushna 
Malik
At- Rajendrapur Mob-8018210237

Kuakhia 30.06.1987 - 9th M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

168 721 Bana Bihari Malik S/O Lt. Babana 
Malik At-Rasuna Mob9629938726 Jajpur Sadar 22.05.1997 - 10th M Required resident certificate and 4 

nos photo

169 727
Goura Ch Sahoo S/O Gobinda Sahoo At- 
 Bankipala
Mob -7978990428

Binjharpur 01.01.2005 Computer +2upasastri M Required resident certificate

170 730 Pabitra Ku Padhi S/O Sarat Ch Padhi 
At- Bartamana Mob8144761318 Panikoili 15.03.2003

(Compute r
Driving Cook 
No Certificatr 

e

+2arts M Required computer certificate

171 731
Manisha Das S/O Manoj Das At-
Bartamana
Mob-6372552722

Panikoili 12.02.2004 Computer +3arts F Required one photo and self sign

172 734
Deepak Setthi
S/O Niranjan Sethi At- Rachhipur Mob-
9668546812

Jaipur Road 10.03.2001 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

173 735
Pankaj Sethi
S/O Niranjan Sethi At- Rachhipur Mob-
9861479723

Jaipur Road 05.01.2004 - +2arts M Required resident certificate



174 737
Lijarani Behera S/O Madan Behera At- 
Merda
Mob -

Dasarathpur 01.01.2005 - +2upasatri F Required resident certificate

175 738
Pujarani Behera S/O Rabinarayan 
Behera
At- Merda Mob8260130288

Dasarathpur 18.02.2004 - +3com F Required resident certificate

176 742
Gobinda Beshra
S/O Lokanath Beshra At- Kiajhara
Mob-7894839346

Tomka 14.10.2001
Copmput 
er,Driving

& Electricia n
+2arts M Required Two nos photo and 

residence certificate 

177 743
Suresh Sitari
S/O Pahadsingh Sitari At- Kiajhara
Mob-9337528693

Tomka 11.03.2003 Electricia n
Cook +2arts M Required Resident certificate 

178 745
Rajat Ku Bhuyan
S/O Alekh Ch Bhuyan At-Kalakhanda
Mob-6370890758

Bari 04.01.2001 Cook 10th M Required cooking certificate

179 746
Satyaban Mallick
S/O Bharat Ch Mallick At-Lalbag
Mob-8658919773

Mangalpur 11.03.2000 - +3arts M Required SLC Certificate

180 750
Strughana Behera
S/O Lt. Bangali Behera At-Koltani
Mob-9178783520

Tomka 11.07.1989 Driving +2arts M Required 10th certificate

181 753
Ambit Ku Malik
S/O Dayanidhi Malik At-Fazilpur
Mob-9618221643

Dharmasala 07.05.1999 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

182 756
Rudra Behera S/O Neula Behera At-
Alatiri
Mob-7978997081

Panikoili 13.02.2002 - +3com M Required resident certificate

183 758
K Ganapati
S/O K Candra Rao At-Ganeshbazar 
Mob-9078184538

Jaipur Road 13.06.1990 - No Certificte M Required all document

184 759
Sankarsan Jena
S/O Basanta Ku Jena At-Belda
Mob-6371628943

Korai 14.05.1996 Driving +2 Upasastri M Required resident certificate and 
mobile no

185 760
Prakash Ku Rana S/O Parsuram Rana 
At-Ranapur
Mob-8249753329

Binjharpur 22.11.2000 Computer 10th M Required resident certificate

186 761
Laxman Rana
S/O Jaykrushna Rana At- Ranapur
Mob-6370243878

Binjharpur 04.09.2002 Computer +2arts M Required resident certificate



187 764
Chandan Rana
S/O Sudsarsan Rana At- Ranapur
Mob-7206028175

Binjharpur 04.04.2004 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

188 765
Ratanlal Chatar
S/O Markanda Chatar At-Dholapathara 
Mob-8658733621

Kalinganagar 26.09.2003 - 10th No 
Certificate M Required resident and educational 

certificate

189 766

Sunil Malik
S/O Purnachandra Malik
At-Duburi
Mob-8144346766

Kalinganagar 22.06.1992 - 6th M Required resident certificate and self 
sign

190 772
Maruti Ranjan Jena S/O Golakha 
Bihari Jena
At-Bangarakota Mob- 7735150885

Korai 13.05.199 - 10th M Required 3 nos photo

191 773
Adityanarayan Dash S/O Arun Ku Dash 
At- Mirjapur
Mob-7852900539

Dharmasala 13.01.2001 Driving
& ITI 10th M Required resident certificate

192 777
Sudam Jena
S/O Jayram Jena At- Olala
Mob- 797865349*8

Jaipur Road 04.06.1996 Driving +2upasastri M Required resident certificate

193 783
Sagar Malik
S/O Rabindra Malik At- Lxminagar
Mob-637283665

Jaipur Road 08.04.2001 Computer +2arts M Required Resident certificate 

194 784
Papu Munda
S/O Rabindra Munda At-Laxningar
Mob-6372703688

Jaipur Road 05.03.2004 Computer
& Electricia n 10th M Required Resident certificate 

195 785
Babuli Hembram S/O Shyamsundar 
Hembram
At-Dholapathara Mob-7749897509

Kalinganagar 03.05.1996 Computer +3 Com M Required 4 nos photo

196 787
Aswani Ku Malik S/O Ajay Ku Malik 
At-Golkund
Mob-6372292774

Bari 15.02.2001 Barbour +2arts M Required trade certificate

197 790
Priya Ranjan Satpathy S/O Surendra 
Ku Satpathy
At-Malikapur Mob-7735625681

Mangalpur 01.07.2000 Computer 10th M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

198 793 Bikram Khatua S/O Dhaneswar Khatua
At-Gahmaria Mob-9861339562 Korai 17.04.1996 Computer +3com M Required self sign

199 797
Sk Eran Md
S/O Dabiruddin Md At-Jharakulu
Mob-8114693571

Balichandrapur 01.01.1989 Computer +2arts M Required resident certificate



200 800
Jameswar Jena S/O Sadanada Jena At-
Kamagarh
Mob-7894926214

Jajpur 17.10.1999 Barbour +2arts M Required barbour certificate

201 811
Laxmi Gaipai
S/O Manika Gaipai At- Lt.Gobaraghati 
Mob-7682917269

Kalinganagar 06.03.2002 Computer +3arts F Required 2 nos photo

202 814
Bijalaxmi Mohanty S/O Akhila 
Mohanty At- Gobindpur
Mob-9438618183

Jenapur 31.05.1998 Computer +2arts F Required resident certificate

203 828 Sidharta Mishra S/O Pramod Ku Mishra
At- Nandipur Mob-7809032609 Mangalpur 14.02.2000 - +3com M Required resident certificate

204 829
Namita Moharana S/O Balaram 
Moharana
At- Dankara Sahi Mob-7653820733

Tomka 18.04.1994 - 9th M Required applicant sign  and 
residence certificate 

205 838
Suraj Sahoo
S/O Nimain Ch Sahoo At- Sahaspur
Mob-977680226

Jajpur 05.04.1998 - Mba M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

206 844
Dipak Ku Jena S/O Narayanjena At- 
Katikata
Mob-9583721433

Dasarathpur 12.06.1995 - 10th M Required resident certificate

207 847
Anil Ku Bhadra
S/O Bijay Ku Bhadra At-Jaganathpur 
Mob-7873757419

Kuakhia 12.04.2000 - +2arts M Required resident cetificate

208 851 Manoj Ku Malik S/O Nakula Malik At- 
Dhaneswor Mob-8144487101 Korai 02.04.1997 Computer

& Driving +3arts M Required 4 nos photo

209 859 Pramod Malik S/O Tuna Malik At-
Sanabiruan Mob-7894123649 Panikoili 03.02.2004 - 10th M Required candidate sign

210 868
Sudhakar Barik
S/O Gouranga Barik At- Dihakuransa 
Mob-6370713274

Kuakhia 04.01.1998 Computer
& Barbour +2arts M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

211 880
Sarbeswor Panda S/O Jaladhar Panda 
At-Fajilpur
Mob- 801816291

Dharmasala 02.04.1998 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

212 885
Deepak Ku Behera S/O Suryamani 
Behera At- Dankari Sahi
Mob-7735828577

Tomka 15.01.2001 - +2arts M Required residence certificate



213 894
Sasmita Sahoo
S/O Duryodhan Sahoo At-Niranjanpur
Mob-9090768060

Kuakhia 10.05.1999 Computer +3upasatri F Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

214 903
Parsuram Sethi S/O Natabara Sethi At- 
Bandalo
Mob-9556977229

Badachana 15.03.2003 - 10th M Required applicant sign in form

215 910
Minakitana Malik S/O Parsuram Malik 
At- Suna Malik
Mob-9114299793

Binjharpur 15.06.1998 Driving 10th M Required driving license

216 916
Milan Chakra
S/O Babaji Chakra At-Badabil
Mob-7008939950

Tomka 03.01.2004 - +3arts M Required applicant sign in 
application form

217 918
Samasundar Amanta S/O Rabindra 
Amanta At-Badbil
Mob-8458059118

Tomka 02.03.2004 - +3arts M Required applicant sign in 
application form

218 919 Braja Kishor Barik S/O Niranjana 
Barik At-Kachara Sahi Mob-8018854942 Korai 12.03.2000 - +3arts M Required HSC/SLC

219 920
Santosh Nayak S/O Hadibandhu Nayak
At- Manatiri
Mob-8328907716

Tomka 11.04.1997 - 10th M Required applicant sign by applicant 
and resident certificate

220 923
Mamata Hembram S/O Rengada 
Hembram
At-Ankurapala Mob-9861230570

Kalinganagar 19.03.1987 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

221 926
Bhabani Sankar Malik S/O 
Rasmiranjan Malik At-Sabo
Mob-8093977055

Byree 03.02.2000 - 10th M Required one sign of gentleman

222 927
Arjit Sahoo
S/O Madhusudan Sahoo
At-Khosalpur Mob-8144839891

Dasarathpur 06.05.1999 - +3com M Required one sign of gentleman

223 933
Bhabani Sankar Jena S/O Rabindra Ku 
Jena At-Biramanipur
Mob-8249277612

Jaipur Road 10.01.2004 Computer M Required Residence certificate,Id 
proof,education certificate 

224 934

Biswajit Behura S/O Pravata Ku 
Behuria
At-Utarkul
Mob-7788810459

Alakunda 25.03.2001 Driving 10th M Required applicant sign in 
application form



225 937
Subash Ch Malik
S/O Nabaghana Malik At- Prathama 
Khandi Mob-8658117159

Kuakhia 02.05.1979 - 9th M Required resident certificate

226 947
Sukalpa Barik
S/O Kanhu Ch Barik At- Kachara Sahi 
Mob-8249653504

Korai 05.02.2003 - +3arts M Required applicant sign in 
application form & HSC/SLC

227 949
Chandan Malik S/O Utsaba Malik At-
Gamu
Mob-9777123408

Bari 15.02.2000 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required resident certificate

228 951
Ranjan Malik
S/O Utsaba Malik At- Gamu
Mob-7991056596

Bari 20.04.2004 Cook 10th M Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

229 956
Goutam Behera S/O Bipin Behera At-
Banapur
Mob-637058852

Jajpur 27.06.1986 Electrican +2arts M Required applicant sign & 4 nos 
photo, and ID

230 959
Priyanka Priyadarshani Khatua S/O 
Kailash Khatua At- Asanagadia
Mob-8917279473

Korai 04.02.1999 Computer +2arts F Required HSC/SLC
certificate

231 964
Manaranjan Padihary S/Obanamali 
Padihari At- Erabanka
Mob-7684927997

Jajpur Sadar 03.06.1984 Computer +3arts M Required 3 nos photo

232 977
Satyabrata Das S/O Birabara Das At- 
Bainsira
Mob-7609904605

Bari 12.02.2004 Computer 
driver +2arts M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

233 979
Pramod Ku Biswal S/O Narayan Ch 
Biswal
At-Katikata Mob-6371179359

Dasarathpur 07.07.1996 - +3commerce M Required Resident certificate 

234 983
Banti Malik
S/O Ramesh Malik At-Guljarnagar 
Mob-8114374903

Badachana 02.12.2003 - +3upasashtri M Required applicant sign in application

235 984
Dharani Malik S/O Umesh Malik At- 
Kotapur
Mob-9692863706

Dharmasala 03.02.2003 - +2arts M Required applicant sign in application

236 985
Madan Mohan Malik S/O Lokanath 
Malik At-Kotapur
Mob-811477224

Dharmasala 01.01.1992 - 9th M Required applicant sign in application

237 993
Akshya Jena
S/O Dhaneswar Jena At- Khairabad
Mob-8895847418

Jajpur Sadar 01.04.1992 - 7th M Required applicant sign in application



238 995
Chandrakanta Behera S/O Binod Bihari 
Behera
At-Biramanipur Mob-6371667207

Jaipur Road 17.02.2003 Computer +3vocational M Required applicant sign and 
residence certificate required

239 1013 Biswajit Malik S/O Rabindra Ku Malik
At- Deulakuru Mob-8249024717 Badachana 11.05.1987 Mechanical 10th M Required 2 nos photo

240 1017
Soumya Ranjan Mohanty
S/O Lt.Hrudayananda Mahanty
At-Badaadmpur Mob-7609837022

Jajpur 07.07.1987 Driving & 
Computer 10th M Required one photo

241 1018
Satyaranjan Jena S/O Sibaprasad Jena 
At-Polada
Mob-8927982963

Jajpur 14.02.2003 Cook 10th M Required cooking certificate

242 1019
Jyotiranjan Das
S/O Debendra Ku Das At-Polada
Mob-8144361539

Jajpur 19.03.2004 Driving & 
Computer 10th M Required two photo

243 1031
Samarjit Routray S/O Saraj Ku 
Routray At- Bitrajapur
Mob-8249215350

Jajpur 29.02.2004 Computer +3science M Required Computer skill certificate

244 1037
Goutam Jena
S/O Madhaba Jena At-Sidhipur
Mob-8456814364

Dharmasala 08.03.2001 - +2arts M Required HSC/SLC and 2 photo

245 1043
Babita Munda S/O Budhuram Munda
At-Saruabil
Mob-8018766251

Kaliapani 20.03.2002 Computer +3science F Required computer certificate

246 1047
Deepak Hembram S/Olt.Laxmam 
Hembram
At-Varadapasi Mob-826039113

Kalinganagar 11.12.2000 - +2arts M Required applicant sign in application

247 1048
Pinky Jamuda
S/O Pitambar Jamuda At- Varadapasi
Mob-7682825851

Kalinganagar 28.10.2001 Computer +3arts F Required applicant sign in application

248 1063
Susant Ku Nayak
S/O Prafulla Ku Nayak At- Ranipada
Mob- 8144694481

Jaipur Road 07.06.1998 Electricia n 10th M Required resident and trade 
certificate

249 1071
Swagat Subhasish Jena S/O Mukteswar 
Jena At-Mandari
Mob-8984199050

Bari 20.01.1997
Computer
, Driving

& Mechanic al
10th M Required candidate sign



250 1076
Laxmikanta Malik S/O Akuli Malik At- 
Nahana
Mob-6371959415

Bari 20.05.1998 Cook 10th M Required one photo

251 1080
Santosh Jena
S/O Digambar Jena At- Kamagada Mob-
7735368067

Jajpur 05.04.199 Mechanical 10th M Required HSC/SLC
certificate and one photo

252 1082
Arghyarupa Biswal S/O Sundar Biswal 
At-Satalanda
Mob-9114375665

Badachana 10.01.2001 Computer +3com F Required 3 nos photo

253 1083 Tapan Ku Biswal S/O Siba Ch Biswal 
At- Satalanda Mob-9078675864 Badachana 15.04.2004 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

254 1084 Happindra Das S/O Debedra Das At-
Krushnadaspur Mob-9861738241 Balichandrapur 08.07.2002 ITI 

(Electrician) +2arts M Required 4 nos photo

255 1085
Sridhar Sethi
S/O Dukhiram Sethi At- Malada
Mob-7855945530

Bari 12.03.2001 Cook 10th M Required cooking certificate

256 1086
Parthasarathi Jena S/O Sukant Sekhar 
Jena
At-Mukundapur Mob-7008576218

Korai 03.01.1998 Driving & 
Computer +3science M Required resident certificate

257 1087
Subhakant Ratha S/O Ramkakanta 
Ratha
At-Kuanarpur Mob-7787843353

Dharmasala 12.06.1998 - +2arts M Required resident certificate and one 
photo

258 1088
Manoj Ku Sethi S/O Rabindra Sethi At- 
Ranua
Mob-7894312411

Jajpur 05.06.1996 - +2com M Required resident certificate

259 1089
Chitaran Jena
S/O Chakradhar Jena At- Bhagabatpur 
Mob-9337582866

Jajpur 10.08.1984 - M Required All documents 

260 1100
Abhinash Pradhan S/O Arun Ku 
Pradhan At- Dihakaranda Mob-
8260912656

Badachana 20.03.2000 Driving 10th M Required resident and education 
certificate

261 1103 Basanti Sahoo S/O Anirudha Mohapatra
At-Narapada Mob-7848852609 Panikoili 25.06.1993 - 9th F Required cooking certificate

262 1110

Asimamitab Mahanty S/O Arabinda 
Mohanty
At-  Kuninda
Mob-7437996762

Jajpur Sadar 17.12.2000 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate



263 1111
Manoj Ku Sahoo S/O Jagabandhu Sahoo
At-Kuninda
Mob-6371195260

Jajpur Sadar 25.01.2003 - 10th M Required resident certificate

264 1115 Prabhat Ku Das S/O Pitambar Das At-
Meduakula Mob-7377052161 Bari 07.02.1996 Driving 10th M Required 4 nos photo

265 1116 Santosh Ku Behera S/O Gagan Behera 
At-Meduakuda Mob-9668729916 Bari 26.08.2001 - +3science M Required 4 nos photo

266 1117
Vaskar Munduri S/O Ramchandra 
Mundury
At-Khandara Mob-6372491045

Kalinganagar 05.03.2001 Mechanical 10th M Required skill certificate

267 1133

Pravat Ku Malik S/O Batakrushna 
Malik
At-Jabara
Mob-7855818774

Kuakhia 07.02.1993 Driving & 
Computer +3arts M Required addhar card and 2nos photo

268 1142
Gopal Patra
S/O Panchanana Patra At-Bhelanga
Mob-8908092568

Jajpur 04.03.1993 Carpenter 10th M Required one photo

269 1144
Muna Malik
S/O Madan Malik At-Sanabrahmani 
Mob-8457995254

Badachana 15.07.2001 Welder +2arts M Required residence certificate

270 1147 Prachi Mahal S/O Prafulla Ku Mahala
At-Rachhipur Mob-7978583378 Jaipur Road 01.04.1999 - +3arts F Required residence certificate

271 1150
Braja Jena
S/O Nityananda Jena At-Saundhi
Mob-7008595435

Dasarathpur 24.10.2000 - +3arts M Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

272 1159
Khwaja Najmul Hoda S/O Khwaja 
Wazid Ali At-Sujanpur
Mob-9337194409

Jajpur Sadar 27.02.1997 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate

273 1160
Asit Ku Samal
S/O Priyanath Samal At-Gpinath Pur
Mob-8249024221

Jajpur 28.10.2004 - 10th M Required resident certificate

274 1178
Nikhil Deogam
S/O Dabar Deogam At-Ankurapal
Mob-7682838349

Kalinganagar 09.08.2000 - 10th M Required applicant sign in application

275 1179 Dulu Lamay S/O Chakradhar Lamaya
At-Ankura Pala Mob-7854927398 Kalinganagar 01.01.2004 - 10th M Required applicant sign in application



276 1186
Chitaranjan Malik S/O Ramakanta 
Malik At-Jenadea
Mob-9090442590

Binjharpur 21.08.1987 Driving +3arts M Required resident certificate

277 1192
Hemanta Ku Barik S/O Balaram Barik 
At-Andhari
Mob-7855882790

Korai 02.06.1987 Driving 10th M Required one photo

278 1196

Sidhartha Satpathy S/O Debasish 
Satpathy
At-Mantir
Mob-7205148278

Dharmasala 5.12.2003 Computer 
Driving +2science M Required one photo

279 1200
Santun Ku Parida S/O Lt Padamanav 
Parida
At-Mrutyunjaypur Mob-9178023483

Korai 12.06.1995 - 10th M Required resident certificate

280 1201

Kumunda Dehury S/O Gouranga Ch 
Dehury
At-Deogan
Mob-8984204684

Kaliapani 02.05.1989 Cook 10th M Required Trade certificate

281 1203
Badal Malik
S/O Bimbadhar Malik At-Fazilpur
Mob-9777986545

Dharmasala 15.07.1992 - 9th M Required resident certificate

282 1204
Bikash Das
S/O Anakara Das At-Ghantiali
Mob-9178338584

Binjharpur 03.01.1999 Driving +2science M Required resident certificate

283 1206
Satyajit Pradhan
S/O Rabindra Pradhan At-Ghantiali
Mob-7873266173

Binjharpur 07.03.2003 Electricia n 10th M Required electrician cirtificate

284 1217

Pradip Ku Malik S/O Chakradhara 
Malik
At-Oupada
Mob-8763006342

Bari 08.03.2002 Computer +3arts M Required applicant sign in application

285 1223
Pabitra Malik
S/O Rajkishor Malik At-Fazilpur
Mob-8555055341

Dharmasala 21.03.1999 Cook +2(+3) No
Certificate M Required 3 photos

286 1225
Hemanta Dalai S/O Narayan Dalai At-
Badchana
Mob-9337574960

Badachana 16.05.1996 Driving 10th M Required applicant sign in application

287 1226
Sasmita Behera S/O Suresh Behera At-
Boulanga
Mob-7894497918

Mangalpur 13.03.2001 Computer +2arts F Required residence certificate



288 1231
Abinash Rout
S/O Gopinath Rout At-Bankhanapur 
Mob-7326949447

Jajpur Sadar 02.03.2003 - (+2) No
Certificate M Required 4 nos photo and other 

certificates.

289 1235
Liku Malik
S/O Bhramar Malik At-Nuagan
Mob-6372754349

Alakunda 15.02.2001 - +2arts M Required residence certificate

290 1242
Deepak Das
S/O Duryodhan Das At-
Badatrilochanpur Mob-8637297940

Panikoili 04.03.2002 Electricia n 10th M Required 4 nos photo

291 1252
Subhakanta Rout S/O Susant Rout At-
Ghantiali
Mob-6372733913

Binjharpur 08.04.2004 Computer +2arts M Required Computer certificate 

292 1254

Dhaneswar Parida S/O Dinabandhu 
Parida
At-Goleipur
Mob-7787872690

Panikoili 28.09.1996 - 10th M Required 3 photographs

293 1256 Pratap Ku Jena S/O Srinath Jena At-
Balarampur Mob-7873047641 Mangalpur 04.03.1998 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate

294 1260 Satyajit Behuria S/O Harsha Ku Behuria
At- Ichhapur Mob-7894753744 Mangalpur 15.09.2004 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

295 1268 Amulya Ku Panda S/O Jaganath Panda 
At-Basudevpur Mob-8280717803 Jajpur 28.04.1988 - 8th M Required candidate sign

296 1269
Raju Sethi
S/O Sahadev Sethi At-Uparabaruan 
Mob-8339042177

Jajpur Sadar 13.01.2000 Electricia n 3 M Required Education certificate 

297 1286
Sudam Jena
S/O Jayaram Jena At-Olala
Mob-7978653498

Jaipur Road 04.06.1996 - +2upasashtri M Required resident certificate

298 1287
Snehamayee Perai S/O Pandab Perai At-
Olala
Mob-9337891465

Jaipur Road 05.03.2003 Computer +2arts F Required resident certificate

299 1288
Nishikanta Sahoo S/O Nityananda Sahoo
At- Kuninda
Mob-6371054374

Jajpur Sadar 14.11.2000 Driving & 
Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate

300 1289
Rudrapratap Singh S/O Adhir Singh At- 
 Nilapada
Mob-7328094831

Bari 08.04.2004 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required resident certificate



301 1291
Anuradha Rout
S/O Bhagirathi Rout At-Kumbhuka
Mob-9332782928

Binjharpur 17.06.1989 Computer +2arts M Required resident certificate

302 1296 Satyaprakash Jena S/O Ashok Jena
At- Nityanandapur Mob-8114902598 Jajpur Sadar 15.02.2003 - +2arts M Required candidate sign

303 1303 Sibaprasad Barik S/O Niranjan Barik 
At-Bartamana Mob-6370843887 Panikoili 25.03.2003 Computer 

Babar +2arts M Required residence certificate

304 1308
Samir Pradhan
S/O Krishna Pradhan At-Jajpur
Mob-9078643753

Jakhapura 26.2.2004 - +2arts M Required two photo

305 1311
Alekha Malik
S/O Raghunath Malik At-
Prathamakhandi Mob-8658141862

Kuakhia 15.06.1984 - 10th M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

306 1313
Rajesh Das
S/O Prasant Ku Das At- Kantigadia 
Mob-8847885529

Panikoili 24.04.1997 - 10th M Required residence certificate

307 1317
Sipun Ku Tripathy S/O Rahash Ku 
Tripathy
At- Korabandi Mob-6370358731

Korai 10.03.2002 Computer +3arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

308 1323
Dipak Malik
S/O Gobinda Malik At-Birabahanpur 
Mob-7008532983

Brahmabarada 04.03.2004 Electricia n 
Computer +2arts M Required residence certificate

309 1335
Mrutyunjay Bhuyan S/O Arakhita 
Bhuyan At-Bandareswar Mob-
9668998900

Balichandrapur 3.10.2002 Computer +3science M Required DOB proof certificate

310 1336
Prasan Ku Panda S/O Birendra Ku 
Panda
At-Sujan Pur Mob-9538438073

Jajpur Sadar 10.07.1992 Computer +3arts M Required ID proof

311 1346
Truptiranjan Samal S/O Nabakishor 
Samal At-Kundala
Mob-6371518284

Badachana 02.03.2001 Driving & 
Computer +3arts M Required candidate sign

312 1347
Janmajay Patra S/O Rajkishor Patra At-
Gargali
Mob-8018844118

Badachana 02.03.2000 Driving & 
Computer +3arts M Required candidate sign

313 1363
Suman Jena S/O Suresh Jena At- 
Kamagarh
Mob-7205284335

Jajpur 24.09.1986 Driving & 
Cook 10th M Required resident certificate



314 1368
Prabhat Gantayat S/O Lt.Aananta Ch 
Gatayant
At-Radhadeipur Mob-8917409402

Balichandrapur 08.01.1979 - 10th M Required ID proof

315 1372
Laxman Tarai
S/O Dasarath Tarai At-Raipur
Mob-6370720130

Balichandrapur 08.06.1997 - +2arts M Required candidate sign

316 1373
Indrajit Sahoo
S/O Dasarath Sahoo At-Raipur
Mob-8927058994

Balichandrapur 12.05.1999 - +3arts M Required resident certificate

317 1380
Dhaneswar Das
S/O Gouranga Ch Das At-Tauntara
Mob-8977281980

Binjharpur 11.04.2000 - 10th M Required resident certificate

318 1391
Jitendra Pruty S/O Chakradhar Prutry
At-Phuljhar
Mob-7827235747

Tomka 13.06.1988 - +2arts M Required ID proof

319 1392 Giridhari Hesha S/O Batua Hesha At-
Mandapada Mob-9438688545 Kalinganagar 25.11.1992 - 9th M Required resident certificate

320 1402
Dipak Ku Khatua S/O Satrughana 
Khatua
At-Mathurapur Mob-8249584676

Korai 15.05.1996 - +3upasashtri M Required 2 nos photo

321 1406
Tarunakanta Sahoo S/O Ramachandra 
Sahoo
At- Rachhipur Mob-9861496159

Jaipur Road 20.03.2004 - +3arts M Required 3 nos photo

322 1407
Deepak Behera
S/O Bidyadhar Behera At-Rachhipur
Mob-8249261250

Jaipur Road 01.02.1997 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required 3 nos photo and resident 
certificate

323 1412 Sri Pravakar Jena S/O Diganber Jena 
At- Khairabad Mob-9861730595 Jajpur Sadar 05.06.1994 Cook

&Lundry
+2 Not 

Certificate M Required resident certificate

324 1413
Nandini Jena S/O Baina Jena At-
Chainpur
Mob-7873075700

Jajpur 11.01.1982 Lundry & 
Cook +2arts F Required resident certificate.

325 1414
Ajit Ku Dash
S/O Arjun Ch Dash At-Rampur
Mob-6372296948

Bari 10.06.1997 Driving +3com M Required DL 

326 1415

Ankit Ku Behera S/O Artabandhu 
Behera
At-Bari
Mob-9090054633

Bari 21.07.1997 Driving & 
Computer

+3
Upasashtri M Required resident certificate



327 1427 Sk Sakim S/O Sk Azim
At-Bibhutipur Mob-8249610980 Dasarathpur 07.02.2001 Computer 

Electricia n +3arts M Required Adhhar card

328 1431
Ajay Jena
S/O Jaganath Jena At- Patapur
Mob- 9337324389

Dasarathpur 09.02.2002 Electricia n 10th M Required 2 nos photo and one 
gentlemen adrress

329 1434
Shiva Prasad Mallik S/O Khageswar 
Mallik At-Khetrapal
Mob-7751980282

Dharmasala 12.03.2003 - +2arts M Required residence certificate and 3 
nos photo

330 1435
Nibedita Das
S/O Jagannatha Das At-Sanapatuli
Mob-7991049399

Korai 17.03.2000 Computer +3arts F Required two gentlemen mob no and 
residence certificate.

331 1446
Saswat Das
S/O Nilamadhab Das At-Ganapatipur 
Mob-6372772601

Jajpur 23.12.2004 - +2arts M Required residence certificate.

332 1448
Mukta Manjari Samad S/O Lt.Bikram 
Samad At-Mirigichara
Mob-9078335885

Kalinganagar 12.08.1999 - +3arts F Required 2 nos photo

333 1449
Gardi Angrai
S/O Bagun Angrai At-Mrigichara Mob-
7608094107

Kalinganagar 05.02.1993 - +3arts M Required 2 nos photo

334 1450
Jayanti Angrai
S/O Lt.Ghanasyam Tiyu
At-Mirigichara Mob-9938140234

Kalinganagar 13.08.1985 - 10th F Required resident certificate

335 1451
Bikash Ku Rout S/O Bajuram Rout At-
Palasahi
Mob-6372387215

Dasarathpur 10.05.1994 - 10th M Required 4 nos photo

336 1461
Kailash Barik
S/O Lt.Laxmidhar Barik
At-Patharapada Mob-7536960746

Panikoili 04.03.2000 - 10th M Required 4 nos photo

337 1463

Ku Paramita Biswal S/O Lt Lokanath 
Biswal
At-Telia
Mob-9827756205

Panikoili 06.03.2003 Computer +2arts F Required resident certificate

338 1464
Smrutiranjan Malik S/O Kartik Ch 
Malik At-Barada
Mob-8144520615

Jenapur 04.03.2003 - +2arts M Required DOB certificate

339 1465
Satyajit Nayak
S/O Gangadhar Nayak At-Balipada
Mob-9937461661

Jajpur 20.06.1997 Computer +3com M Required DOB certificate



340 1470
Bibek Nayak
S/O Biswanath Nayak At-Gamu
Mob-8117007655

Bari 11.02.2001 ITI, No
Certificate 10th M Required all documents

341 1471
Sujipta Ku Kar S/O Srikanta Kar At-
Arual
Mob-7854962731

Bari 01.03.2000 Cook +3arts M Required Cooking certificate 

342 1474
Sk Mojahid S/O Sk Mojamil At-
Rrkabibazar
Mob-7064718819

Jajpur Sadar 09.02.1990 Driving 10th M Required 4 nos photo

343 1481 Nirakar Malik S/O Rabindra Ku Malik
At- Kalamatia Mob8917302903 Bari 06.11.1985 - +2arts M Required 4 nos photo

344 1484
Kunil Ke Sethi
S/O Baishnaba Sethi At- Katikata
Mob-8917232806

Mangalpur 22.04.2000 ITI 10th M Required Trade Certificate

345 1489
Rahul Ku Sahoo S/O Sarat Ku Sahoo 
At-Katikata
Mob-7601063086

Mangalpur 21.03.2004 - +2arts M Required 2 nos photo

346 1491
Sudhansu Nayak S/O Lt.Mohani Ch 
Nayak
At-Madhapur Mob-9778809040

Mangalpur 11.02.1987 - +2 No
Certificate M Required all document

347 1492
Somyaranjan Nayak S/O Kamalalochan 
Nayak
At-Madhapur Mob-8144772448

Mangalpur 20.04.1999 - +2no Certificate M Required all document

348 1494 Sudam Das  S/O Bhajan Das At-Susua
Mob-8658806384 Mangalpur 08.05.1989 - +2arts M Required DOB proof certificate.

349 1496
Soubhagya Dehury S/O Gundicha 
Dehury At-Kuhika
Mob-9938027354

Sukinda 12.03.1997 Computer +3arts M Required residence certificate.

350 1497 Manoj Dehury S/O Sidhar Dehury At-
Gandhiapala Mob-6371686105 Sukinda 25.01.2003 - +2science M Required residence certificate.

351 1498
Satyaprakash Das S/O Lt.Pradeep Ku 
Das
At-Kushabata Mob-8480271219

Bari 17.04.1998
Computer,

Electricia n & 
Mechanic al

+2arts M Required trade certificate

352 1500
Rajat Ku Sethi
S/O Bishnu Ch Sethi At-Bangarakota 
Mob-7991050308

Tomka 15.04.2000 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate



353 1501
Sunit Ku Rout
S/O Narendra Rout At-Narsinghpur 
Mob-7064618315

Dharmasala 02.04.2002 Computer 10th M Required two gentelman’s mob no

354 1502
Manash Ku Barik S/O Damador Barik 
At- Sunanda
Mob-7978325493

Jajpur Sadar 09.03.2003
Computer,

Cook & 
Barbour

+3arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

355 1503
Budhiram Khatua S/O Ratnakar 
Khatua At- Asangadia
Mob-8984194205

Korai 09.01.1992 - +2upasashtri M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

356 1510 Iswar Ch Patra  S/O Niranjan Patra At- 
Gohiragadia Mob-9437089676 Korai 13.07.1992 Driving & 

Mechanic al 10th M Required candidate sign

357 1515
Asish Ku Sahoo
S/O Dhaneswar Sahoo At- Jagadhia
Mob-8018232968

Jaipur Road 19.03.2003 Driving +3science M Required DL and resident certificate

358 1518
Ananta Malik
S/O Harihara Malik At- Dala
Mob-9692699215

Jaipur Road 10.02.2004 - +2com M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

359 1536 Satrughana Sethi S/O Birabara Sethi At-
Padmalabhapur Mob-9439767102 Badachana 02.04.1980 laundry +2upasashtri M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

360 1537 Niharanjan Jena S/O Natabara Jena At- 
Jamunapatana Mob-8249253717 Korai 08.05.2000 Computer +3upasashtri M Required ID proof

361 1538
Soumya Ranajan Sahoo
S/O Batakrushana Sahoo
At-Managalabahali Mob-7978627511

Korai 02.04.199 ITI 
(Electrician) +2arts M Required ID proof ,resident certificate

362 1542
Khwaja Abdul Ohid Alim
S/O Khwaja Eimul Ekeen
At-Choranga Mob-9853982631

Dharmasala 23.08.1989 - 10th M Required resident certificate

363 1550
Rupali Malik
S/O Shashanka Malik At-Gholapur
Mob-9078455492

Kuakhia 10.02.2004 Computer +2arts M Required 3 nos photo

364 1553
Saroj Ku Behera S/O Netrananda 
Behera
At-Balichandrapur Mob-6372948737

Balichandrapur 05.02.1997 Driving 10th M Required resident certificate

365 1567
Harekrushna Khatua S/O Kartik 
Khatuam At- Mahamadhesanpur Mob-
6370796779

Korai 13.01.2000 - +2arts M Required DOB proof certificate.



366 1576
Jitendtra Behera
S/O Nilamani Behera At- Duburi
Mob-8117089256

Kalinganagar 02.10.2003 - 10th M Required resident certificate

367 1581

Tapash Ku Malik S/O Managobinda 
Malik
At-Kapila
Mob-6372629029

Alakunda 01.02.2004 - +2arts M Required candidate sign

368 1593
Himanshu Behera S/O Sridhar Behera 
At-Alipur
Mob-9090180502

Bari 20.05.1997 Computer +2com M Required resident certificate

369 1598 Sandhyarani Sethi S/O Bijay Ku Sethi 
At- Sundarapokhari Mob-8144553198 Korai 21.10.2003 - No Certificate F Required candidate sign and DOB 

certificate

370 1611
Satyajit Maharana S/O Bhagabat 
Maharana
At-Karanjiari Mob-9337241871

Kuakhia 30.06.1996
Computer
& Driving

& Electricia n
+3 Arts M Required trade certificate

371 1648
Satyabarata Tarai S/O Dhirendra Tarai 
At-Raipur
Mob-7978334125

Balichandrapur 08.07.1994 Computer 10th M Required one photo

372 1656

Sanjibani Nayak S/O Pradipta Ku 
Nayak
At- Kadama
Mob-8328907004

Korai 11.09.2004 Computer +2arts M Required resident certificate

373 1661
Prakash Ku Malik
S/O Surdarshan Malik At- Nuagan
Mob-7032978387

Alakunda 14.04.2000 Cook No Certificate M Required All education certificates

374 1668 Bhaktahari Malik S/O Nirakar Malik 
At-Kalamatia Mob-9348383799 Bari 27.01.2001 - 10th M Required resident certificate

375 1680 Bijay Kumar Jena S/O Rama Jena At- 
Raghunathpur Mob-8457839991 Binjharpur 10.05.1998 - +3 Arts M Required 4 nos photo and not self 

attested

376 1685 Rajnikant Sahu S/O Shatrughana Sahu
At- Kusunpur Mob-9861704976 Jenapur 22.09.2000 Laundry

& Cook +3 Arts M Required skill certificate

377 1690
Debendra Mallik S/O Jagabandhu 
Mallik
At- Ghalapur Mob- 892671822

Kuakhia 22.02.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required computer certificate



378 1697
Dharmendra Sahu S/O Sudhuram Sahu 
At- Arabala
Mob- 9583300932

Bari 16.07.1996 - 10th M Required residence certificate

379 1700
Pratap Kumar Jena S/O Ashok Kumar 
Jena
At- Dhadibamanpur Mob- 7840965380

Alakunda 12.10.2004 Computer +2 Com. M Required computer certificate

380 1706

Sudarshan Samal S/O Kailash Chandra 
Samal
At- Katikota
Mob- 9556019181

Dasarathpur 14.08.2002 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required self attested in all document

381 1710 Surendra Kumar Sahu S/O Binod Sahu
At- Bidyadharpur Mob- 9658138318 Jajpur 15.05.1987 - 10th M Required 4 nos photo

382 1711
Ratnakar Sahu
S/O Krushna Chandra Sahu
At- Sitaleswar Mob- 9078689284

Jajpur 01.06.1988 - 10th M Required self attested in all document

383 1714
Niranjan Sahu
S/O Mahendra Sahu At- Kunida
Mob-9090350026

Jajpur Sadar 03.03.1996 Laundry 10th M Required trade/skill certificate

384 1715
Rabi Barja
S/O Braja Barja At- Nadiabhanga Mob-
8280283204

Kalinganagar 05.01.2002 Barber +2 Arts M Required trade/skill certificate
And 4 no photo

385 1719
Trinath Mallik
S/O Gopinath Mallik At- Jagannathpur 
Mob- 8124657494

Binjharpur 04.04.1995 Driving 10th M Required self attested in all document

386 1720
Amita Ojha
S/O Lt Chitaranjan Ojha
At- Routara Mob- 8594827239

Binjharpur 20.02.2000 Cook +3 Com M Documents are not self attested

387 1722
Pradip Mallik  S/O Pravat Mallik At- 
Dhaneswar
Mob- 9348435919

Korai 17.12.2003 - +2 Arts M Required candidate sign

388 1723

Prabhakar Mallik S/O Lt Trilochana 
Mallik
At- Alia
Mob- 6371897010

Korai 09.04.1994 Driver & 
Barber 10th M Required trade certificate

389 1726

Niharika Guru
S/O Sarat Chandra Guru
At- Kalanda
Mob- 7750046965

Jenapur 12.03.2003 - +3 Arts F Required residence certificate



390 1729
Sridhar Panda
S/O Lt.Niranjan Panda At- Radhadeipur
Mob- 9090331116

Balichandrapur 17.03.1992 ITI &
Driving 10th M Required resident certificate

391 1730
Jahanwaz Ali Khan S/O Abas Ali Khan 
At- Naharpur
Mob- 7989061728

Jajpur 02.07.1999 - +3 Com M Required HSC/SLC
certificate and resident

392 1731 Attab Ali Khan S/O Hanan Khan At- 
Naharapur Mob- 9337082097 Jajpur 28.03.2003 - +2

Vocational M Required HSC/SLC
certificate and resident

393 1732

Maniram Behera S/O Dinabandhu 
Behera
At- Ghantiali
Mob- 8594941259

Binjharpur 04.07.1999 Computer +3 Arts M Required skill/computer certificate 
and resident

394 1733
Nihar Gochayat S/O Bijay Kumar 
Gochayat
At- Dasrathpur Mob- 8480711252

Dasarathpur 09.06.2001 Electricia n 10th M Required self attested in all document

395 1740 Sk Muna S/O Sk Babar
At- Samantarapur Mob- 9124342700 Jajpur Sadar 07.06.1997 - 10th M Required self attested in all document

396 1741
Biswajit Mallik
S/O Sadananda Mallik At- Gopinathpur
Mob- 9556000774

Kuakhia 23.09.2002 Computer +3
Upashastri M Required self attested in all document

397 1750

Trilochana Ojha
S/O Gobinda Charan Ojha
At- Daipura
Mob- 9853618569

Jenapur 05.12.1997 Computer +3 Arts M Required candidate sign

398 1751
Deepak Mishra
S/O Basanta Kumar Mishra
At- Balichandrapur Mob- 9348429992

Balichandrapur 04.11.1999 - +3 Science M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

399 1754
Soraj Kumar Barik S/O Trilochana 
Barik At- Benagadia
Mob- 7327020984

Kaliapani 04.05.2001 Mechanical 10th M Required candidate sign

400 1768
Susant Kumar Das S/O Shyamsundar 
Das At-Ichapur
Mob-9090220834

Kuakhia 07.07.1996 ITI 
(Mechanical) +2 Upsastri M Required Trade certificate

401 1770
Girish Kumar Naik S/O Brajakishor 
Naik At-Mangalput
Mob-9178822597

Sukinda 01.06.1991 - +2arts M Required self attested in all document



402 1772 Md Sehjad S/O Md Taslim
At-Sasanpurastompur Mob-9827518396 Badachana 14.08.2002 - +2arts M Required residence certificate

403 1774 Rasmita Dalai S/O Babuli Dalai At-
Badchana Mob-7855942453 Badachana 07.01.2002 - 10th F Required resident certificate

404 1775

Mukteswar Prusty S/O Brajamohan 
Prusty
At-Bari
Mob-8260669314

Bari 14.05.1998 - +2arts M Required self attested in all document

405 1776 Hemant Sethi S/O Babuli Sethi At- 
Thakurpatna Mob-8018405704 Bari 05.03.1999 - +2arts M Required self attested in all document

406 1777

Chitaranjan Jena
S/O Biswambar Ujena At-Badachandra 
Sekharpur
Mob-8114612211

Bari 08.07.1999 Computer 10th M Documents are not self attested

407 1778
Abhijit Parida
S/O Laxmidhar Parida At-Jagulai Gadia
Mob-9348058417

Korai 29.01.2000 Driving & 
Computer +3arts M Documents are not self attested

408 1785
Lipa Tarai
S/O Kedar Ch Tarai At-Adanga
Mob-7978909318

Jajpur Sadar 01.01.1985 - 10th F Required resident certificate

409 1786 Padu Munda S/O Lt. Ramesh Munda
At-Gandhapal Mob-6371783691 Sukinda 05.05.1998 Driving & 

Computer +2arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate and resident

410 1787
Tukuna Nayak S/O Rama Nayak At-
Ambapal
Mob-7608866436

Sukinda 03.05.1997 Driving +3arts M Required SLC certificate and 
residence certificate

411 1788

Rajendra Nayak S/O Chakradhar 
Nayak
At-Ambapal
Mob-6370699859

Sukinda 16.02.1999 Driving 10th M Required resident certificate ana ID 
card

412 1794
Ajay Behera
S/O Bhajaman Behera At- Sanaraipada
Mob- 8458070357

Dharmasala 25.05.2003 - +2upasashtri M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

413 1796

Pratiushdeb Bhanja S/O Paramanand 
Bhanja
At-Jhinkiri
Mob-7787057551

Alakunda 10.04.1999 Computer +3science M Required documents are not self 
attested



414 1813
Somya Ranjan Jena S/O Rama Kanta 
Jena At-Ramakrushnapur Mob-
9582936346

Korai 05.03.2002 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

415 1816
Chintu Mallik
S/O Santun Ku Malik At-Guhali
Mob-8446497364

Binjharpur 15.03.2003 Plumber 10th M Required Resident certificate 

416 1821
Abhijit Rout
S/O Binod Bihari Rout At- Sisirana
Mob-8018582572

Binjharpur 09.03.1999 ITI 10th M Required Trade certificate

417 1827 Jitendra Ku Dash S/O Arun Ku Dash 
At-Asanjahar Mob-9861391987 Korai 28.04.2000 Electricia n +2upasashtri M Required residence certificate

418 1830
Chandan Parida S/O Bijay Parida At-
Nahara
Mob-7683887517

Byree 15.03.2001 Electrical
& Diploma 10th M Required Residence certificate and 

One photo 

419 1831
Badal Ku Swain
S/O Jaganath Swain At-Erabanka
Mob-8658322762

Jajpur Sadar 16.08.1990 - 10th M Required resident certificate

420 1838 Padmabati Malik S/O Pitambar Malik 
At-Maheswarpur Mob-9078761429 Jajpur Sadar 28.09.2001 - +2arts F Required HSC/SLC and resident 

certificate

421 1841
Sriram Malik S/O Bagha Malik At- 
Ulinuagan
Mob-81114697973

Bari 02.07.1991 - 10th M Required resident certificate

422 1842
Satyabhusan Malik S/O Sukadeb Malik 
At-Kapasi
Mob-8018440286

Jajpur 20.02.2004 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required resident certificate

423 1854
Prasant ku jena
S/O lt. giridhari jena At- jhinkiri
Mob-7787899794

Alakunda 26.09.1978 - 9th M Required resident certificate

424 1863
Soumya Ranjan Behera
S/O nirakar behera At-bitana
Mob-78948266598

Alakunda 16.05.1994 - +3arts M Required skill certificate

425 1877
Babi malik
S/O tunakar malik At- makundapur 
Mob-8260377425

Balichandrapur 14.03.2001 Computer +3arts M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

426 1891
Papunii kumar jena S/O jagabandhu 
jena At-bangarkota
Mob-9861909166

Tomka 03.04.2000 - 10th M Required resident certificate



427 1900
Amulya ku jena
S/O syam sundar jena At-makundpur
Mob-8917427467

Balichandrapur 05.01.1991 Mechanical +2com M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

428 1901
Babul das
S/O tapan ku das At- kudandapur Mob-
9348641328

Jajpur 13.01.2001 - (+3 no 
certificate) M Required Educational Cerificate 

429 1902
Chitaranjan mohapatra S/O nilamani 
mohapatra At-banshipur
Mob-9337593659

Korai 01.01.2002 Driving & 
Computer 10th M Required resident certificate

430 1903
Upendra Dalai S/O Balabha Dalai At- 
Barada
Mob-9827290065

Balichandrapur 21.08.1995 - 10th M Required residence certificate

431 1904
Satyjit pradhan
S/O nakula pradhan At- kujibara
Mob-6372219809

Kuakhia 25.01.2002 Computer +3com M Required resident certificate

432 1914 Rudraprakash rout S/O kulamani rout 
At-kuansarpur Mob-8144727871 Jajpur 27.09.2003 - 8th M Required S.L.C certificate

433 1920
Jnanarajan jena S/O Fakir Ch jena At- 
Balibil
Mob-9773617530

Bari 02.01.1994 Computer +2 Science M Required HSC/SLC
certificate & Identity Proof

434 1925
Shribatsa debata S/O kartik ch debata 
At- kunarpur
Mob-9438788565

Dasarathpur 05.03.2003 Computer +2science M Required Identity Proof

435 1929
Ranjan Ku Das
S/O Madan Mohan Das
At-Bichhakhandi Mob-7749070978

Jenapur 26.02.2002 Computer +3science M Required One Colour Passport Photo

436 1946
Narendra Kar
S/O Suryamani Kar At-Odisho
Mob-8895071647

Kuakhia 02.06.1993 - 9Th M Required     1 no photo

437 1952
Jems Say
S/O Lt. Landu Say At-Kaibolyagadia 
Mob-9178856652

Kalinganagar 19.10.1998 Driving
.Compute r +2Science M Required Identity proof

438 1961

Smruti Ranjan Sahoo S/O Surendra Ku 
Sahoo
At-Nurupur
Mob-9692096351

Bari 25.03.2003 Lundry +3Commerc e M Required HSC/SLC
certificate Proof D.O.B

439 1982
Hemant Ku Jena S/O Nandu Ch Jena 
At-Pachhikot
Mob-8217789392

Korai 03.06.1999 - +2upasashtri M Required resident certificate



440 1988 Birendra Malik S/O Bangali Malik At- 
Bhagabanpur Mob-9861877005 Dharmasala 13.03.1980 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

441 1992
Jiban ku malilk
S/O sarbeswar malik At-nalipur
Mob-7537912003

Balichandrapur 26.01.2001 Driving 
computer +3science M Required Colour Passport Photo

442 1996
Ananda behera S/O maguni behera At-
duburi
Mob-9040865737

Kalinganagar 08.06.1986 driving 9th M Required D/L certificate

443 1998 Manika Munda S/O Berga Munda At-
Garamian Mob-9178905570 Tomka 12.01.1974 Driving 8th M Required resident Certificate

444 2000 Samarendra Biswal S/O Trinath Biswal 
At-Upara Baruan Mob-9583519112 Jajpur Sadar 16.06.1997 - +2arts M Required resident certificate

445 2001 Nihar Ranjan Pani S/O Niranjan Pani 
At-Uparabaruan Mob-7437802030 Jajpur Sadar 05.02.2000 Mechanical 10th M Required resident certificate

446 2003
Lopamudra Kar S/O Niranjan Kar At- 
Arual
Mob-8117072341

Bari 03.01.1998 Computer +3arts M Required Applicant  Sign in 
Application Form

447 2004
Sujata Dalai
S/O Rabindra Dalai At- Arual
Mob-8260471425

Bari 03.07.1998 Computer +3arts F Required Applicant  Sign in 
Application Form

448 2005
Dhaneswar Rout S/O Duryadhan Rout 
At- Banapur
Mob-775196643

Binjharpur 04.03.2001 Computer +2 Com M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

449 2006
Satyabrata Das
S/O Banshi Dhar Das At-Narapada
Mob-9938971566

Panikoili 21.01.1995 - 10th M Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

450 2010 Sujit Ku Rout S/O Syamsuindar Rout
At- Malada Mob-7326974105 Bari 03.04.2000 Cook +3arts M Required resident certificate and 3 

nos photo

451 2015
Subhojit Malik
S/O Sashikant Malik At-Panikoili
Mob-9438631595

Panikoili 01.05.1994 Driving 
Computer +3arts M Required ID proof

452 2017
Dilip Rout
S/O Rabindra Rout At- Kumbhiragadia 
Mob-7606987305

Jaipur Road 28.06.1987 Electricia n 9th M Required Skill certificate 

453 2029 Jogaranjan Satpathi S/O Jitan Satpathi 
At-Brundadeipur Mob-6371686829 Jenapur 12.04.2000 Driving +2upasastri M Required HSC/SLC

certificate



454 2046
Jitendra Panda
S/O Jaganath Panda At- Dolipur
Mob-7846868049

Jaipur Road 10.02.2004 - +3arts M Required resident certificate

455 2064
Ratikanta Parida
S/O Mahendra Parida At-Arakhapur
Mob-9337324336

Badachana 19.08.1995 Driving 8th M Required HSC/SLC &
Resident certificate

456 2069
Monalisa Nayak S/O Subodha Nayak At- 
 Bankasahi
Mob-9090085352

Dharmasala 12.03.2001 Computer +3arts F Required residence certificate

457 2088 Susant ku parida S/O keshab parida At-
betamalisasan Mob-7682872975 Jenapur 15.04.2000 Driving & 

Computer +2science M Required Identity Proof

458 2095 Gitanjali Jena S/O Pabitra Jena At-
Dahanahata Mob-9178443668 Dasarathpur 28.09.2004 - +2upasashtri F Required Resident Certificate

459 2097
Mita Gaipai
S/O raidas gaipai At-belahari
Mob-8658702563

Kalinganagar 15.04.2004 - +2arts F Required candidate Sign

460 2100
Gopabandhu Sahoo S/O Lt.Husikesh 
Sahoo
At-Godipatana Mob-9668464946

Sukinda 19.04.1971 Driving +3arts M Required resident certificate and 2 
nos photo

461 2102
Malati Gagarai
S/O Lt Bharat Gagarai At-Gobarghati
Mob-6372232176

Kalinganagar 06.03.1998 - +3 Arts F Required All documents 

462 2103
Rohitaswa Malik S/O Arun Malik At-
Talunga
Mob-9668384102

Panikoili 13.05.1997 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

463 2128
Pravat Ku Parida  S/O Pradip Ku 
Parida At-Rudrapur
Mob-9668083675

Brahmabarada 25.03.2001 Computer +2 Science M Required Resident certificate 

464 2135
Sasmita Dalai
D/O Maheaswar Dalai At-Jagadiha
Mob-8994818193

Jaipur Road 18.06.1999 Computer +3 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

465 2137
Himanshu Behuria S/O Krushna Ch 
Behuria
At-Chhtrapada Mob-7377139093

Mangalpur 24.06.1997 Compu,Dl 
Cook +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

466 2143
Biswajit Subudhi
S/O Sarat Ch Subudhi At-Badachabari
Mob-7855068518

Dharmasala 29.03.2004 Driving 10th M Required 04 no of photo copy and 
Resident certificate 



467 2150
Prasant Ku Nayak S/O Tika Nayak At-
Gopapur
Mob-7606963434

Tomka 09.07.1982
Driving, 

Computer
& Cook

10th M Required Resident certificate 

468 2163
Dillip Ku Mallik S/O Ramakanta Mallik
At-Oddai
Mob-9437605392

Dasarathpur 04.07.1973 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

469 2173
Jharana Behera
S/O Chaitanya Behera At-Tolkani
Mob-7436996255

Tomka 23.06.1992 Computer
& Tailoring +3 Arts F Required SLC or 10th certificate for 

age proof

470 2178
Arjuna Sahoo
S/O Abhindra Sahoo At-Srirampur
Mob-9937861408

Dharmasala 01.06.1993 Computer +3 Arts M Required 04 no of photo 

471 2191
Dambrudhar Kunkel S/O Nanda 
Kunkel At-Mirigichara
Mob-7825855012

Kalinganagar 01.01.1993 Driving 8th M Required Resident certificate 

472 2205 Saniranjan Mallik S/O Prafulla Mallik 
At-Ramadaspur Mob-9178547623 Balichandrapur 02.03.2002 Cook 10th M Required candidate signature 

473 2222
Patitapaban Swain S/O Alokj Ku Swain 
At-Mirjapur
Mob-9178165080

Dharmasala 25.03.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required candidate sign.

474 2225
Sujit Ku Mallik
S/O Gouranga Mallik At-Nadhiabhanga 
Mob-7978587837

Kalinganagar 17.03.1997 Driver +3 Arts M Required Candidate sign 

475 2239 Sibananda Jena S/O Pitabasa Jena At-
Digisahichorda Mob-6370840983 Jaipur Road 14.12.2003 Computer 10th M Required Resident certificate 

476 2240
Kalpana Jena
D/O Rabindra Jena At-Digisahi Chorda 
Mob-8984819833

Jaipur Road 16.08.1999 - 10th F Required 03 pics photo copy and 
Resident certificate 

477 2245
Subhransusekhar Das S/O Saroj Ku Das
At-Trijanga
Mob-9583211080

Jaipur Road 23.10.2002 - +3 Arts M Required SLC & resident certifate 

478 2258
Dillip Ku Panda
S/O Prafulla Ku Panda At-Badabanta
Mob-7873727018

Jajpur Sadar 11.03.2001 - 10th M Required Candidate sign 



479 2259
Suveandhu Ku Nayak S/O Panchanan 
Nayak At-Badabanta
Mob-6364038497

Jajpur Sadar 01.01.2000 - 9th M Required candidate signature 

480 2260
Biswajit Panda
S/O Rajkishore Panda At-Badabanta
Mob-9583707114

Jajpur Sadar 13.02.2003 - +3 Arts M Required candidate sign & resident 
certificate 

481 2262
Bikash Ku Majhi S/O Banamali Majhi 
At-Barundei
Mob-7735574884

Korai 17.08.2003 Computer +3arts M Required SLC certificate

482 2267
Alokprava Sathpathy D/O Jagannath 
Sathpathy
At-Charibatia Mob-7077246584

Badachana 14.01.1998 - +2 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

483 2272 Jayanta Ku Kabi S/O Karunakar Kabi 
At-Purusuttampur Mob-9390337527 Jajpur Sadar 28.04.1993 - 9th M Required ID proof

484 2276
Anil Ku Mallik
S/O Dingambar Mallik At-Srirampur
Mob-6370015267

Bari 19.06.1993 Driving +2
Commerce M Required ID proof

485 2277
Prameaswar Biswal S/O Bishnu Ch 
Biswal At-Goudasahi Gobindpur
Mob-8847820778

Jajpur Sadar 13.05.1996 Computer
, Driver +3 Arts M Required ID proof

486 2306
Kissan Palei
S/O Laxmidhar Palei At-Uttarpratap 
Mob-7377873584

Dharmasala 29.05.1994 ITI 10th M Required Trade certificate

487 2317

Bijaya Ku Nayak S/O Chadramani 
Nayak
At-Baujanga
Mob-8018728293

Balichandrapur 12.02.1969 - 7th M Required SLC certificate

488 2319
Bijaya Mallik
S/O Nursigha Mallik At-Bharatpur
Mob-8480828452

Balichandrapur 10.10.1973 - 6th M Required SLC certificate for age proof

489 2326 Suryakanta Das S/O Kartika Ch Das At-
Saisandapur Mob-7894297648 Bari 15.02.2004 - +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

490 2328
Sasmita Jena D/O Nakula Jena At-
Kaliapal
Mob-9937885332

Jaipur Road 07.03.1989 - 10th F Required Resident certificate 



491 2332
Rakesh Mallik
S/O Suryamani Mallik At-Talabandha
Mob-7750876822

Alakunda 14.06.1997 ITI 10th M Required Trade certficate

492 2339
Subhashree Nayak D/O Babaji Ch 
Nayak At-Bhagatpur
Mob-9337059036

Dharmasala 20.11.2003 Computer +3 Science F Required 10th  certificate for age 
proof

493 2358
Gitanjali Parida
D/O Amulaya Parida At-Kunarpur
Mob-7735872169

Dasarathpur 12.05.1992 - +2 Science F Required Resident certificate 

494 2372
Deepak Jena
S/O Prafulla Jena At- Gaharnagar Mob-
9658777052

Balichandrapur 13.04.1992 - 9th M Required All documents 

495 2379

Mahenandra Ku Mallik
S/O Nandakishore Mallik
At- Gargali
Mob-9337949781

Badachana 05.03.1988 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

496 2394 Nirakara Sahoo S/O Nrayan Sahoo At- 
Bhagaban Pur Mob-9853057536 Dharmasala 01.02.2004 - +2arts M Required Resident certificate

497 2397
Abhiram Ojha
S/O Ramesh Ch Ojha At-Baliapala
Mob-9078060448

Bari 21.03.2001 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

498 2420 Smutirekha Rout S/O Bieandra Rout At-
Champapur Mob-8144820627 Byree 28.02.2001 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate

499 2434
Manash Ranjan Sahoo S/O Kanhei Ch 
Sahoo At- Pritipur
Mob-8867386732

Alakunda 07.07.1996 Computer +2com M Required Resident certificate

500 2440
Predeep Singh S/O Subhas Singh At- 
Nuagna
Mob-8898035190

Alakunda 25.04.1988 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate

501 2448 Ganeswar Nayak S/O Anama Nayak At-
Sitalagobinda Pur Mob-7205916156 Korai 23.03.1985 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

502 2453 Gurubari Purty D/O Gargee Purty At-
Garamian Mob-8018350916 Kaliapani 03.04.2000 - +3 Arts F Required 03 photo 

503 2458
Chinamaya Ojha
S/O Chitaranjan Ojha At- Bankasahi
Mob-9348620593

Jajpur Sadar 14.11.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required DOB/ 10th certifate 



504 2463
Pravakar Jena
S/O Mangaraj Jena At-Palada
Mob-6371521936

Jajpur 09.06.1998 Cook 10th M Required Cooking certificate 

505 2464
Ratikanta Jena S/O Sasadhar Jena At-
Gahmaria
Mob-9861060510

Korai 07.03.2001 Computer +2arts M Required Computer certificate 

506 2481
Suka Pingua
S/O Nareandra Pingua At- Tarajhara
Mob-7848984210

Tomka 16.02.2004 - +2 Arts M Required DOB certifate 

507 2483
Manisha Tudu D/O Thakura Tudu At-
Burdisahi
Mob-8926061189

Tomka 13.04.1993 - 10th F Required Resident certificate

508 2505
Manoranjan Patra S/O Suryamani 
Patra At-Nathasahi
Mob-8420522256

Jajpur Sadar 01.05.1991 Driving 9th M Required Slc certificate

509 2506 Susanta Behera S/O Maheaswar Behera
At-Maheaswrpur Mob-9658558267 Jajpur Sadar 07.08.1985 Computer +2

Commerce M Required 02 photo 

510 2510 Jiteandra Ku Patra S/O Mohan Patra 
At-Korabandi Mob-7339201431 Korai 17.05.1998 - 9th M Required Residence certificate 

511 2512

Jagmohan Purty
S/O Birsha Purty
At-Phuljhar
Mob-9078108552

Tomka 19.12.2003 - +3 Arts M Requireed DOB Proof & Educational 
Certificate

512 2516
Tarasuman Das
S/O Durga Sankar Das At-Tarpada
Mob-8280941493

Mangalpur 09.03.2002 Computer +2 Science M Required 1  Photo

513 2521
Bidyadhar Sahoo S/O Bijaya Ku Sahoo 
At-Kunida
Mob-6372343080

Jajpur Sadar 20.08.2001 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

514 2522
Biranjit Ojha S/O Aruna Ojha At- 
Kunida
Mob-8598902040

Jajpur Sadar 17.05.2003 Computer
/Electrici an 10th M Required Resident certificate and ID 

Proof 

515 2523
Swapnajit Ojha S/O Aruna Ojha At- 
Kunida
Mob-8596079073

Jajpur Sadar 17.09.2004
Computer
/Electrici 

an/Mech anic
+2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

516 2532
Durga Kerai
S/O Bikram Kerai At- Baghuapal Mob-
9937374949

Kalinganagar 06.11.2002 - 10th M Required candidate signature 



517 2538
Sasmirekha Sethy D/O Sridhar Sethy 
At-Duburi
Mob-8458032621

Kalinganagar 01.04.2001 Computer +3 Arts F Required 4 passport size photo 

518 2553

Jagannath Mahanta S/O Biswanath 
Mahanta
At-Rnisol
Mob-8018788193

Kaliapani 06.01.1999 Iti
/Mecanic al 10th M Required candidate signature 

519 2558 Dhirendra Ku Malik S/O Nilamani 
Malik At-Khandahata Mob-9777857039 Jaipur Road 14.03.1979 Electrical +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

520 2562

Mamata Munda D/O Chandrasekhar 
Munda
At-Gopapur
Mob-7064252723

Tomka 10.03.2003 - +2 Arts F Required SLC or 10 th certificate for 
DOB proof 

521 2568
Jagannath Sahoo S/O Rabindra Ku 
Sahoo
At-Santrapur Mob-9040072478

Sukinda 06.03.2002 Diploma +2 Science M Required Resident certificate d

522 2572
Puja Mallik
D/O Rabindra Mallik At- Aunri
Mob-9437877962

Binjharpur 25.07.2001 Computer +3 Arts F Required 2 passport size photo 

523 2574
Srikanta Mallik
S/O Gobardhan Mallik At-Mahakalpada
Mob-7538988620

Bari 14.04.2004 Driving/ 
Computer +3 Science M Required DOB certifate 

524 2581
Rasmikanta Mallik S/O Rabi Mallik
At-Aunri
Mob-7978791711

Binjharpur 07.05.1999 Computer +3 Science M Required 3 passport photo 

525 2591
Pratima Behera W/O Madanmohan 
Behera
At-Khandahata Mob-9938220282

Jaipur Road 11.05.1987 - 7th F Required Resident certificate 

526 2592 Biswajit Behera S/O Nirakar Jena At- 
Gobindpur Mob-8895190201 Jajpur Sadar 15.01.1999 - 10th M Required candidate signature 

527 2600
Sayad Sahid
S/O Sayad Najarali At-Bibhutipur Mob-
7787003373

Dasarathpur 07.03.2001 Computer +3 Arts M Required 2 passport photo 

528 2607

Souravmaya Parida S/O Chakradhar 
Parida
At-Aruala
Mob-8249214240

Kuakhia 15.03.1992 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 



529 2614
Bishnu Prasad Mallik S/O Narayan 
Mallik At-Haladigadia
Mob-9777927615

Korai 19.03.2002 - +2arts M Required DOB proof certificate 

530 2619

Mahendra Champia S/O Lt.Bhima 
Champia
At-Aradapal
Mob-7338395202

Kaliapani 06.01.2003 Computer +2arts M Required Resident certificate 

531 2620 Sandip Ku Bal S/O Gobinda Bal At-
Kurupada Mob-7735683567 Panikoili 02.02.2004 - 10th M Resident certificate and 3 passport 

photo 

532 2632
Pratap Ku Rout
S/O Purusottam Rout At-Gahiragadia
Mob-6370719006

Korai 10.05.1991 Computer +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

533 2641 Rama Ch Mallik S/O Surat Mallik At-
Chaulathali Mob-9040275777 Badachana 04.04.1999 Diploma 10th M Required candidate signature 

534 2642
Abhinash Mallik
S/O Amulya Ku Mallik At-Krushnapada
Mob-9114639564

Kuakhia 10.08.1989 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

535 2652 Arjun Perai S/O Atol Perai
At-Kankadajhar Mob-9668638273 Jaipur Road 08.04.1989 ITI 

(Electrician) M Required DOB proof certificate 

536 2653
Ghanasyama Sethy S/O Fakira Sethy At-
Ampora
Mob-9178231006

Jajpur Sadar 05.06.1995 Lundary/ Cook +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

537 2656
Dipti Ranjan Dwari S/O Dhaleandra 
Dwari At-Sainkul
Mob-7606871427

Alakunda 10.06.1999 - +2 Arts M Required Dob proof certificate 

538 2659

Kalpataru Mallik S/O Kauranakar 
Mallik
At- Tarakot
Mob-7735248622

Korai 04.03.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

539 2667
Malaya Jena
S/O Akhaya Ku Jena At-Malaria
Mob-9238694248

Korai 21.02.2003 Diploma/ 
Computer +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

540 2688 Gyanajasbanta Sahoo S/O Siba Sahoo
At- Nayaksahi Mob-7847052362 Jajpur 10.02.2004 Electricia n 10th M Required Resident & skill electrician 

certificate 

541 2707
Trilok Jena
S/O Sureandra Jena At-Khajurinalua 
Mob-6372419186

Korai 11.02.1999 Computer +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 



542 2709
Sanu Tarai
S/O Sudarsan Tarai At-Gorkhapur
Mob-8144197087

Korai 02.01.2000 Computer
/Lundary +3 Arts M Required Trade certificate (laundry)

543 2717
Chandan Ku Samal S/O Arjun Cha 
Samal At- Khanatapasi Mob-
8144630922

Badachana 04.01.2000 - +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

544 2718 Biswajit Purty S/O Madhu Purty At- 
Kaibalyagadia Mob-7750834192 Kalinganagar 06.02.1992 ITI +2 Arts M Required Resident, Trade & DOB 

proof  certificate 

545 2721

Swarnalata Sahoo S/O Laxmana Ku 
Sahoo
At- Kharadi
Mob-8018170446

Jaipur Road 15.03.1992 Computer +3 Arts M Required Computer certificate 

546 2724
Pramod Ku Mallik S/O Jagabandhu 
Mallik
At- Kurikana Mob-7205885850

Jenapur 18.05.1983 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

547 2731
Patitapabana Jena S/O Madan Mohan 
Jena
At- Haladi Basanta Mob- 7853886091

Bari 01.03.2003 Computer +3 Arts M Required Trade certificate ( cooking) 
Resident certificate 

548 2732 Satyaranjan Barik S/O Sridhar Barik 
At-Bari Dargha Mob-8249621262 Bari 25.09.2002 Barber 10th M Required Trade certificate (barber) 

549 2738
Mir Whaid Iqbal S/O Mir Ifaran Ali At-
Alakund
Mob-7681835570

Alakunda 02.04.1993 Electricia n 10th M Required Electrician document 

550 2748 Sangram Mallik S/O Prabira Mallik At- 
Damodarpur Mob-7848994846 Kuakhia 21.01.2001 Computer

/Cook +3 Arts M Required Trade certificate (cooking)

551 2749 Bikash Mallik  S/O Ashok Mallik At- 
Damodarpur Mob-6370807542 Kuakhia 29.01.2002 Cook +2 Arts M Required Trade certificate 

552 2751
Silu Malik
S/O Jaladhara Malik At-Alada 
Jaleswarpur Mob-785390215

Korai 12.03.2000 Iti/Mecha 
nial/Com puter +3arts M Required passport photo 

553 2785
Pankaj Mallik S/O Nandu Mallik At- 
Orali
Mob-9040862722

Kuakhia 12.05.1985 Cook +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

554 2786
Ramakanta Mallik S/O Ananda Cha 
Mallik
At-Badachapai Mob-9692616858

Brahmabarada 20.06.1982 Barber/C ook +2 Arts M Required Trade certificate (cooking , 
barber)



555 2788

Sunil Ku Acharya S/O Akhaya Ku 
Acharya
At- Krushnapur Sasana Mob-
9937737219

Balichandrapur 10.06.1994 Electricia n +2
Upasashtri M Required Trade certificate ( cooking)

556 2790
Chandan Behera S/O Shyam Sundar 
Behera
At-Choramuhan Mob-9348638531

Dharmasala 05.02.2004 Cook 10th M Required Trade certificate  cooking

557 2794
Ranjulata Mallik D/O Nidhi Mallik At-
Orali
Mob-9040862722

Kuakhia 14.06.1999 - +3 Arts F Requirted Resident certificate 

558 2795
Dipak Jena
S/O Susanta Jena At-Binjharpur Mob-
7750805629

Binjharpur 04.05.1998 Computer +3 Comm M Required Computer certificate 

559 2797
Deabsish Nayak S/O Gopabandhu 
Nayak
At- Mangarajpur Mob-7682806655

Brahmabarada 18.01.2004 Cook/Dri ving +2arts M Required Trade certificate (cooking)

560 2802
Prakash Ku Behera S/O Chandramani 
Behera
At- Nurupuru Mob-8327777145

Bari 14.03.2002 Driving 10th M Required 4 passport photo 

561 2805
Chakradhar Munda S/O Jambira 
Munda At- Nadiabhanga Mob-
8114345521

Kalinganagar 28.01.1999 - 10th M Required 4 passport photo 

562 2806
Pritam Nayak
S/O Gangadhar Nayak At- Birajapur
Mob-8249128015

Jajpur 19.05.1997 Computer +3 Science M Required 2 passport photo 

563 2807
Debabrata Behera S/O Saroj Ku Behera 
At- Palatpur
Mob-8984025534

Mangalpur 07.05.1997 - +2 Science M Required 4 passport photo 

564 2811
Rita Jena
S/O Bishnu Jena
At-Bhubaneswapur Mob-9348443011

Jajpur Sadar 28.03.1999 Computer +3 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

565 2829
Sipun Sahoo
S/O Kalandi Sahoo At-Kuninda
Mob-7735029227

Jajpur Sadar 08.06.2001 - +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

566 2836
Ranjan Mallik
S/O Lt.Sanada Mallik At- Nuahata
Mob-7750916899

Kuakhia 21.06.1982 - 7th M 4 passport photo required



567 2840 Tapan Ku Sahoo S/O Bijay Ku Sahoo 
At- Gouda Sahi Mob-9078105354 Binjharpur 05.06.1995 Computer +3com M Required 4 passport photo 

568 2847
Chandrasekhar Das S/O Harihara Das 
At- Iswarpur
Mob-8480226421

Mangalpur 02.06.1999 Mechanical 10th M 4 passport photo required

569 2856
Pragati Mallik D/O Babuli Mallik At- 
Odanga
Mob-7609965410

Dharmasala 10.01.2002 - +3 Arts F Required candidate Sign

570 2857
Pujarani Sahoo
D/O Purna Ch Sahoo At-Manatir
Mob-8144852532

Dharmasala 13.03.2001 - +3 Upashtri F Required candidate Sign

571 2858
Suryakanta Mallik S/O Purna Ch 
Mallik At-Balipadia
Mob-7681015469

Balichandrapur 07.10.2004 - +2 Upashtri M Required Resident certificate 

572 2860 Bikash Mallik  S/O Ajaya Mallik At- 
Balipadia Mob-7978648249 Balichandrapur 30.03.2003 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

573 2861 Subrat Mallik S/O Binod Mallik At- 
Balipadia Mob-8260279185 Balichandrapur 05.03.2000 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

574 2876

Mangal Hembram S/Olt.Jaykrushna 
Hembram
At-Kamarda
Mob-8458049720

Kaliapani 18.06.1992 Computer
/ Driving 10th M 4 passport photo required

575 2884
Rajat Ku Rout
S/O Ananta Cha Rout At- Godipatia
Mob-9178508631

Jenapur 08.05.1998 Driving +2 Arts M 10th /Dob proof certificate required

576 2891
Birat Das
S/O Sridhar Das At-Patapur
Mob-8018166987

Dharmasala 01.02.1980 Cook 10th M Required Resident certificate 

577 2915
Jay Prakash Sahoo S/O Golekh Bihari 
Sahoo
At-Nandakishorepur Mob-8658799975

Jaipur Road 20.02.2000 Computer
/Electrici an 10th M 4 passport photo required

578 2916
Jharana Jena
D/O Narayan Jena At-Kuanarsahi Mob-
8093624312

Mangalpur 215.06.199
0 Cook 10th M Trade certificate ( cooking)required

579 2918
Maheandra Chattar S/O Triban 
Chattar At-Jamupasi
Mob-9348698447

Kalinganagar 18.01.2003 Cook/Lau 
ndary/Ba rber +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 



580 2919
Ananta Sinku
S/O Bhimasen Sahoo At- Jamupasi
Mob-8658865147

Kalinganagar 22.04.1990
Cook/Lau 
ndary/Ba 
rber1812

+3 Arts M Required Trade certificate

581 2922
Priyaranjan Panda S/O Nirmal Panda 
At-Champa
Mob-7749908555

Jajpur 18.10.1991 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

582 2923
Tulu Malik
S/O Babuli Malik At-Badakuanl Mob-
7788980228

Mangalpur 05.05.1998 Computer +3comm M Computer certificate required

583 2924
Nalini Malik S/Opurusottam Malik At-
Arangabad
Mob-9124598464

Bari 01.02.1982 - 5th M Required 5th pass certificate.

584 2933
Balaram Dalai S/O Kanhu Dalai At-
Kolangiri
Mob-9348481714

Balichandrapur 08.02.2004 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

585 2936
Akhaya Ku Malik S/O Rabindra Malik 
At-Mangalpur
Mob-9937519669

Brahmabarada 29.06.1980 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

586 2954
Gouranga Amanta S/O Anadi Amanta 
At-Uchabali
Mob-9658560681

Tomka 16.01.2001 - +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

587 2958
Gobinda Dehury
S/O Baikuntha Dehury At-Rangamatia
Mob-7077286237

Kaliapani 14.02.1996 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

588 2966 Banabihari Sethy S/O Nidhi Sethy At- 
Chasakhanda Mob-8144939274 Mangalpur 12.02.1987 Lundery/ Cook 10th M Trade certificate ( laundry, 

cooking)required

589 2973
Abhaya Narasigha Sahoo
S/O Sanjaya Sahoo At- Jaffarpur
Mob-7605945293

Jajpur Sadar 03.04.2004 Computer +3 Arts M Computer certificate required

590 2981
Jayshree Das
D/O Sadananda Das At- Beatanda
Mob-8458073027

Dharmasala 02.07.1997 Computer +2 Upasahtri F Required residence certificate

591 2997

Rasmita Mallik D/O Krushana Ch 
Mallik
At- Mirjapur
Mob-7325813009

Bari 19.09.2002 - 10th F Required Resident certificate 

592 2999

Sanjukata Mallik D/O Krushana Ch 
Mallik
At- Mirjapur
Mob-8260487042

Bari 10.05.1998 - 10th F Required Resident certificate 



593 3002
Sukumara Patra
S/O Lt.Damodar Patra At-Pritipur
Mob-9853491283

Alakunda 11.04.1989 Cook +3 Arts M Required Trade certificate (cooking)

594 3012
Bichitra Das
S/O Baishnab Das At- Sribantpur Mob-
7789874738

Kuakhia 15.05.1982 - +2 Arts M 10th certificate required

595 3013
Rajesh Ku Mallik S/O Sarat Ch Mallik 
At-Saudia
Mob-7608957093

Balichandrapur 08.03.2002 Computer +2 Arts M Required 03 photo copy

596 3014
Abhaya Ku Mallik S/O Akaya Ku 
Mallik At- Saudia
Mob-7205662108

Balichandrapur 19.02.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required 04 photo copy

597 3016 Kheatrabasi Sahoo S/O Pitabasa Sahoo 
At- Brundadeipur Mob-7788075680 Jenapur 03.06.1998 - +3 Arts M 2 passport photo required

598 3017
Pramod Ku Mallik S/O Subash Ch 
Mallik At-Saudia
Mob-9668320876

Balichandrapur 15.01.2004 - +3 Arts M Required 03 photo copy

599 3018
Brudaban Mallik S/O Ramesh Mallik 
At-Saudia
Mob-8984784580

Balichandrapur 20.04.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required 03 photo copy

600 3024

Radhakanta Sahoo S/Olt.Beanudhar 
Sahoo
At-Palasa
Mob-8260529465

Panikoili 28.02.2003 Iti/Comp uter +2 Arts M Computer certificate required

601 3034 Pramod Ku Mallik S/O Babuli Mallik 
At-Bhratmania Mob-8144104886 Panikoili 15.05.1997 - 10th M 4 passport photo required

602 3035
Prafulla Ku Mallik S/O Upeandra 
Mallik At-Bamadeipur
Mob-90903649170

Kuakhia 12.03.1970 - +2 Arts M Resident certificate % addhar  
required

603 3036
Sagar Ku Jena
S/O Abhimanyu Jena At-Arkahapur
Mob-9668195737

Badachana 10.01.1995 Driving +2arts M Required SLC certificate

604 3037 Nitish Ku Jena S/O Aruna Jena At- 
Arkahapur Mob-9668364737 Badachana 10.05.1996 Computer +2 Arts M Required SLC certificate

605 3038 Ashis Kumar Jena S/O Ashok Ku Jena 
At-Nayabagapatia Mob-7377608308 Tomka 15.07.1997

Driving/C 
omputer/ 
Diploma

10th M Resident certificate required & 4 
passport photo required



606 3039 Deepak Ku Jena S/O Braja Kishore Jena
At- Nayabagapatia Mob-7750803833 Tomka 16.02.2003 ITI 

(Electrician) +2 Arts M Resident certificate & 3 passport 
photo required

607 3040
Ajaya Ku Chand S/Olt Satrughana 
Chand
At- Nayabagapatia Mob-8339878660

Tomka 07.02.2000 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

608 3048
Trinath Mandal
S/O Hiranya Mandal At-Kakudikuda
Mob-8908806611

Brahmabarada 04.12.1998 - +3 Comm M sign of candidate required

609 3050 Amar Ku Sahoo S/O Dharanidhar Sahoo
At- Kakudikuda Mob-9853026893 Brahmabarada 10.05.1994 Driving/It i 10th M sign of candidate required

610 3051
Mitu Samal
S/O Babaji Samal At- Kakudikuda Mob-
8114612084

Brahmabarada 16.06.1995 Cook 10th M sign of candidate required

611 3052 Aroopananda Sahoo S/O Hiranya Sahoo 
At- Kakudikuda Mob-8112153456 Brahmabarada 25.06.1997 - +3 Comm M sign of candidate required

612 3056
Sashikanta Samal S/O Maheaswar 
Samal
At- Harideipur Mob-9090033513

Dharmasala 12.08.1993 Electricia n +3 Comm M 10 th and electrician certificate 
required

613 3066

Omm Prakash Sahoo S/O Rabindra Ku 
Sahoo
At- Radhanagar Patana
Mob-8144527884

Panikoili 24.03.2003 ITI (Fitter) 10th M 2 passport photo required

614 3069
Manoj Ku Sahoo S/O Ananta Sahoo At-
Tipara
Mob-9090298689

Jajpur 05.06.1985 - 10th M sign of candidate required

615 3075
Puja Malik
D/O Ramakanta Malik At-Rachhipur
Mob-8457965779

Jaipur Road 19.05.2003 - 10th F 1  passport photo required

616 3082
Laxmipriya Dhal
D/O Brundaban Dhal At-Dasarathapur 
Mob-7008776368

Dasarathpur 17.12.2004 Cook +2arts F sign of candidate required

617 3083 Chandan Ku Dhal S/O Brundaban Dhal 
At- Dasarathapur Mob-700776368 Dasarathpur 01.08.2003 Cook +2arts M sign of candidate required



618 3084 Nagendra Jena S/O Pahali Jena At-
Brahmanikul Mob-7855839875 Dasarathpur 25.06.1998 - 10th M sign of candidate required

619 3087
Sanjaya Ku Mallik
S/O Lt. Rama Ch Malik At- Chandapur
Mob-9078582695

Dharmasala 18.01.1997 Driver 6th M 3 passport photo required

620 3090
Rabinarayan Samal S/O Sankarsan 
Samal At-Birarajpur
Mob-6370090126

Jajpur 15.06.1998 - 10th M 2 passport photo required

621 3097
Jay Krushna Samal S/O Nirmal Ch 
Samal At- Raghunathpur Mob-
6371075090

Binjharpur 02.05.1999 - +3 Science M sign of candidate required

622 3118
Litu Ghadei S/O Chaitanaya Ghadei
At-Bainshria
Mob-9348645018

Bari 25.02.1995 Cook +2 Arts M Required residence certificate

623 3119
Bulu Behera
S/O Kusa Behera At-Kantapatana Mob-
9178833416

Jenapur 13.05.1982 - 10th M Required residence certificate

624 3121
Pinku Prusty
S/O Babuli Prusty At-Chaulathali Mob-
8480268581

Badachana 05.02.2001
Driving/C 
omputer/ 

Cook/Lun dary
+3comm M Required Resident certificate 

625 3134
Deababrata Mishra S/O Lt. Rajkishore 
Mishra
At-Bandhamunda Mob-7019804249

Jajpur 20.03.1987
Driving/ 
Mechanic
/Diploma

+3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

626 3138
Bishnu Mahapatra S/O Nurisangha 
Mahapatra
At- Sahaspur Mob-8093433390

Korai 30.03.1985 Driver 9th M 10th certificate required for DOB 
verrification

627 3143
Utkal Keshri Das
S/O Gokulananda Das At-Haladigadia
Mob-9827496440

Korai 11.03.2002 Computer +3 Science M 3 passport photo required

628 3151
Mahendra Mahanta S/O- Gouranga 
Mahanta
At-Chhatatangar Mob-8018891685

Tomka 10.05.1989 Driving 9th M sign of candidate required

629 3152
Sasmita Mahanta S/O Manmohan 
Mahanta
At- Chhatatangar Mob-7327948318

Tomka 24.04.1991 Cook +2arts F Resident certificate & Trade 
certificate ( cooking) required



630 3157
Soumyaranjan Samal S/O Santosh 
Samal At-Kaina
Mob-7504442577

Binjharpur 18.04.2001 Computer +3science M Resident certificate ,4 passport photo
,Computer certificate required

631 3158
Smrutiranjan Palai S/O Amulya Palai 
At-Kaina
Mob-6371715132

Binjharpur 12.04.2001 Computer +3arts M Resident certificate 4 passport photo 
education certificate required

632 3159
Sudarsan Jena
S/O Radhakanta Jena At- Kaina
Mob-9861131683

Binjharpur 22.11.2003 Lundry/C ook +2arts M Resident certificate , 4 passport photo 
, Trade certificate required

633 3160
Diel Ch Mirddha S/O Sunil Krishna 
Mirddha
At-Magobindapur Mob-9853772702

Jaipur Road 05.01.1990 - +3arts M Hsc certificate required & Resident 
certificate

634 3162
Santosh Ku Das S/O Kartika Ch Das At-
Salijanga
Mob-6371578308

Kalinganagar 08.06.1988 Iti/ Electricia n +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

635 3165
Susanta Jena S/O Sarat Jena At-
Mirzapur
Mob-8339918080

Jajpur Sadar 19.05.1993 Driver 7th M 3 passport photo required

636 3170
Pradipta Ku Malik S/O Laxmidhar 
Malik At-Madhusudanpur Mob-
9040647252

Dharmasala 10.05.1981 ITI 2 M Required Trade certificate

637 3171
Suchismita Das S/O Sudhakar Das At-
Kunarpur
Mob-9348401147

Dasarathpur 14.04.2003 Computer +3 Arts F Required residence certificate

638 3178
Brusabhanu Sahoo S/O Lokanath Sahoo 
At-Odisso
Mob-8249404269

Kuakhia 18.06.1990 - 10th M Odia medium certificate required

639 3182 Puspalata Malik D/O Madan Malik At-
Badakaima Mob-7684078151 Dharmasala 02.01.2002 - +2 Arts F 10th certificate required

640 3185
Subrat Samal
S/O Rabindra Samal At-Batitangi
Mob-7847085370

Mangalpur 15.08.2003 - +3 No
Certificate M Slc certificate required

641 3187
Himansu Sekhar Mahanta
S/O Dhaneaswar Mahanta
At-Kalarangiata Mob-9937507052

Kaliapani 18.02.2001 - +2arts M Required Resident certificate 

642 3188

Bikash Ku Sahoo S/O Jagabandhu 
Sahoo
At- Deauli
Mob-7735407789

Dharmasala 29.03.2001 - +3 Arts M 4 passport photo required



643 3190
Giridhari Jena
S/O Bilash Ch Jena At- Pabitra
Mob-7735631462

Tomka 10.01.2004 - +2 Arts M Resident certificate & D/L required

644 3191
Apina Jena
S/O Bhimsen Jena At- Pabitra
Mob-7327034884

Tomka 07.06.1998 Barber 10th M 4  passport photo and skilled 
certificate required

645 3195
Chandrakanta Rout S/O Subash Ch 
Rout At- Erbank
Mob-9347781809

Jajpur Sadar 27.10.2002 Cook 10th M Trade certificate ( cooking) required

646 3209
Subrat Malik
S/O Pnachanan Malik At- 
Kapileaswarpur Mob-7077083419

Dharmasala 18.03.2002 Computer +2 Arts M Computer certificate required

647 3212
Padamanava Singh S/O Basnta Singh 
At- Tarakot
Mob-8917444458

Korai 02.06.1994 Driving +2 Upsashtri M 2 passport photo required

648 3225 Pradumna Jena S/O Kanehi Jena At--
Khamigan Mob-9827664181 Korai 20.05.1997 Mechnical 10th M Required Resident certificate 

649 3226
Padamanava Das S/O Babaji Cha Das 
At--Khamigan
Mob-9692262450

Korai 06.03.1998
1 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

650 3227 Papuna Ku Jena S/O Sarat Ku Jena At- 
Khamigan Mob-7205267359 Korai 17.07.1989 - 10th M Resident certificate 1 passport photo 

required

651 3228
Anuja Ku Jena
S/O Kritan Bihari Jena At- Lisimala
Mob-9777610692

Badachana 10.04.1972 - +3 Arts M Required 04 photo copy

652 3231

Sushanta Ku Mohanta S/O Somanatha 
Mohanta
At- Baliapal
Mob- 9827821399

Kalinganagar 28.10.2002 - +2science M 2 passport photo required

653 3242 Pankaj Ku Jena S/O Rabindra Jena At-
Gurudaspur Mob-7205389882 Jajpur 08.12.2003 Cook +2arts M Required candidate signature 

654 3253 Manoranjan Behera S/O Rajib Behera
At- Samadaspur Mob-6372367727 Jajpur Sadar 27.05.1999 Driving/C 

omputer/ Cook +3 Arts M Trade certificate ( cooking) required

655 3270
Pabitra Nayak S/O Lt,Biswambar Nayak
At- Panikoili
Mob-9114814676

Panikoili 25.04.1998 Cook +2 Comm M Trade certificate ( cooking) required



656 3271
Satyabrata Panda S/O Lt.Saroj Ku 
Panda At-Panikoili
Mob-7788825377

Panikoili 06.06.1995 Electricia 
n/Driving 10th M Educational certificate required

657 3273
Jiteandra Malik
S/O Bharat Ch Malik At- Barada
Mob-8018304474

Balichandrapur 08.03.1997 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

658 3280
Gitunu Mohanta S/O Lalmohan 
Mohanta
At- Chinigudipal Mob- 9078827893

Kaliapani 09.11.1998 Driving 10th M Required driving license

659 3293

Mantosh Nayak S/O Bichitrananda 
Nayak
At-Similia
Mob-9438658237

Jajpur Sadar 02.07.1971 - 10th M Id proof certificate required

660 3306 Jiteandra Ku Behera S/O Kartik Behera 
At-Balichandrapur Mob-6372814625 Balichandrapur 02.04.1991 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

661 3313 Indramani Sahoo S/O Keshab Sahoo At- 
Kalyanapur Mob-9861109894 Jajpur 06.06.1983 Driving +2 Comm M Required DOB certificate

662 3316
Satyajit Sethy
S/O Karunakar Sethy At- Kuanarpur
Mob-9692261732

Mangalpur 31.03.2003 Computer
/Iti +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

663 3317 Abhimanyu Parida S/O Mana Parida 
At-Khasagadia Mob-7854035053 Panikoili 12.02.2003 - +3 Arts M Required DOB certificate

664 3330 Prakash Mandal S/O Nimai Mandal At-
Managobindapur Mob-7735488307 Jaipur Road 15.02.2000 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

665 3338
Rekha Malik
D/O Gobinda Malik At- Kapealswarpur 
Mob-7008708060

Dharmasala 28.04.1999 - +2 Arts F Id proof certificate required

666 3339 Hemanta Malik S/O Dhukisyama Malik
At-Khajuripur Mob-7894492312 Panikoili 13.07.1997 - +2 Arts M 3 passport photo required

667 3356
Ashok Malik S/O Bata Malik At- 
Dubagadia
Mob-9078421697

Dharmasala 06.06.1977 - 9th M Required Resident certificate 

668 3361
Mama Malik
S/O Gobinda Ch Malik At-Trijanga
Mob-8984153263

Jaipur Road 30.01.2004 Cook +3arts F Trade certificate ( cooking) required



669 3376
Saroj Ku Behera S/O Bichitra Behera 
At-Nipania
Mob-9124243317

Tomka 03.01.2003 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

670 3378
Ashish Ranjan Rout S/O Satrughana 
Rout At-Antia
Mob-9827136166

Jenapur 10.02.2004 ITI (Fitter) +2arts M Required Resident certificate 

671 3384
Barja Kishore Malik S/O Rama Ch 
Malik At-Panikoili
Mob-9658206228

Panikoili 01.01.1982 Driver 9th M 4 passport photo required

672 3390

Abinash Sathpathy S/O Amulya 
Sathpathy
At-Betamali
Mob-7381924765

Jenapur 12.04.2004 Driver +2pass, No 
Certificate M

Educational certificate , Resident 
certificate , Id proof certificate 
required

673 3398
Pradip Ku Jena S/O Dijuna Jena At-
Panasa
Mob-9777027795

Jajpur 06.03.2004 Driving +2 Arts M Educational certificate required

674 3410
Prakash Pahi
S/O Pradeep Ku Pahi At-Bearuda
Mob-6372180518

Jajpur Sadar 14.12.2002 Computer +2 Arts M Id proof certificate required

675 3421
Tanuja Malik
D/O Purna Ch Malik At-Duburi
Mob-8088268886

Kalinganagar 02.05.2000 Computer +3 Arts F Required DOB certificate

676 3435
Nityananda Samal S/O Samerndra 
Samal At-Khaira
Mob-9938606430

Badachana 10.05.2004 Driving +2 Science M Required Resident certificate 

677 3441
Chinamaya Prusty D/O Sarat Prusty At- 
 Barabati
Mob-9861845703

Badachana 05.03.2002 Computer +2 Arts F Id proof certificate required

678 3444
Amar Ku Sahoo
S/O Chaitanaya Sahoo At- Arakhapada
Mob-7539092838

Dharmasala 12.05.1990 Driver +3 Arts M sign of candidate required

679 3446
Sumitra Malik S/O Padamanava Malik
At-Bhotaka
Mob-9348894622

Kuakhia 07.03.1999 - 10th M sign of candidate required

680 3447
Pabitra Behera
S/O Sanatan Behera At-Gopalpur
Mob-6372828638

Balichandrapur 01.01.2001 Iti/Fitter 10th M Required Resident certificate 



681 3450 Biswaranjan Dhal S/O Pitambar Dhal 
At-Khanatapasi Mob-9823541942 Badachana 06.02.2000 - 10th M 3 passport photo required

682 3454
Rabi Narayan Sahoo S/O Jaladhar 
Sahoo At- Kalashree
Mob-76655061462

Balichandrapur 11.03.2003 Computer +3 Science M Required residence certificate

683 3455
Jagan Behera
S/O Sanatan Behera At- Gopalpur
Mob-9937971060

Balichandrapur 15.03.2002 Computer
/Mechani c 10th M Required residence certificate

684 3464
Nitya Nanda Jena S/O Bhagaban Jena 
At-Kamagada
Mob-9594853866

Jajpur 21.10.1995 - 10th M sign of candidate required

685 3471
Debasish Mishra S/O Harsabardhan 
Mishra
At-Kalyanapur Mob-7205647366

Binjharpur 09.06.1988 Computer +3 Comm M sign of candidate required

686 3502
Sureandra Ku Biswal S/O Bhajananda 
Biwal At-Rusipur
Mob-7440178643

Jajpur Sadar 08.11.1980 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

687 3512
Susant Ku Jena
S/O Subash Ch Jena At-Chandanpur 
Mob-7992594933

Bari 10.01.2001 Computer +3arts M computer certificate required

688 3513 Dusmanta Ku Sethy S/O Dasaratha 
Sethy At--Chandanpur Mob-9114830706 Bari 18.04.2001 Computer

/Diploma +2upasashtri M computer certificate required

689 3517
Ashis Pani
S/O Parsuram Pani At- Balikiripada 
Mob-7605991586

Binjharpur 15.03.2003 Electricia n +2 Science M Required residence certificate

690 3519
Bhupati Bhusan Mahanta
S/O Kartikeswar Mahanta
At-Bhandhagan Mob-6370741604

Sukinda 29.06.1999 - +3 Science M Required candidate signature 

691 3520
Prakash Dalei
S/O Aratabandu Dalei At-Panturi
Mob-9348998733

Jenapur 30.06.1997 Driving +2 Arts M 3 passport photo
,D/L required

692 3530
Samreash Phuhana S/O Gouranga 
Phuhana
At-Badasuhara Mob-7008368130

Jajpur 07.05.1998 Computer +3comm M computer certificate required

693 3531
Sibasankar Sahoo S/O Gopinath Sahoo 
At- Balipada
Mob-8847815215

Jajpur 04.05.2001 Computer +3 Science M Required Resident certificate 



694 3533
Nirod Barik
S/O Rabindra Barik At- Bhanara
Mob-6371495001

Dasarathpur 17.02.1996 Computer +3 Science M Id proof certificate required

695 3541 Manoranjan Nayak S/O Sasadhar 
Nayak At-Panjjarasahi Mob-9437221171 Dasarathpur 10.06.1983 - 10th M 3 passport photo required

696 3544
Ranjan Ku Nayak S/O Keshab Nayak 
At-Ankula
Mob-7873130531

Jajpur 26.01.1998 - +3 Comm M sign of candidate required

697 3551
Nimarala Ku Nayak S/O Kailash Nayak 
At-Jokadia
Mob-9178710220

Jaipur Road 25.03.1988 Driving/C 
omputer 10th M 4 passport photo required

698 3556
Siba Sundar Das S/O Sayamasundar Das
At-Saidpur
Mob-9178303263

Binjharpur 25.12.2000 Computer 10th M Required Resident certificate 

699 3559
Partha Sarthi Behera S/O Ananta Ehera
At- Naupal
Mob-8908884907

Binjharpur 23.04.1993 Driveing/I ti 10th M Required Resident certificate 

700 3570 Pravati Malik D/O Bharat Malik
At-Badatrilochanpur Mob-8018753530 Panikoili 24.05.1997 - 10th F Required residence certificate

701 3588
Pratap Malik
S/O Gopal Ch Malik At- Rachhipur
Mob-8658963513

Jaipur Road 15.05.1989 ITI (Fitter) 10th M 2 passport photo required

702 3598

Biswanath Sahoo S/O Madhu Sudan 
Sahoo
At-Aruala
Mob-7077920989

Bari 03.01.2004 - 10th M Resident certificate ,DOB certificate 
required

703 3603 Tikina Ku Bhuyan S/O Kailash Bhuyan 
At-Betamalisasan Mob-9337963004 Jenapur 17.05.1999 Computer

/Cook +3 Arts M Resident certificate , addhar required

704 3604 Satyaprakash Das S/O Ranjan Das At-
Rukutipata Mob-9938559685 Balichandrapur 02.11.2003 - 10th M sign of candidate required

705 3609
Nigama Kalpatru Das S/O Jayanta Ku 
Das At-Bhujanga
Mob-9040915669

Balichandrapur 27.05.1999 - +3 Arts M 2 passport photo required

706 3610 Goutam Sahoo S/O Jayanta Das At- 
Bhujanga Mob-9124357788 Balichandrapur 26.02.2004 - 10th M sign of candidate required



707 3628
Dillip Ku Rout
S/O Aruna Ku Rout At-  Hatakaranda 
Mob-8249898826

Badachana 20.05.1990 Driving 9th M sign of candidate required

708 3631

Deababrata Maharana
S/O Duryadhan Maharana
At-Ektala
Mob-7815084302

Kuakhia 15.04.2000 - +3 Arts M sign of candidate required

709 3637
Manoj Ku Sethy
S/O Panchanan Sethy At- Khairabad
Mob-7539011753

Kuakhia 19.04.1997 Driving +2 Arts M Required DOB / SLC
certificate

710 3639

Akhaya Ku Mahunta S/O Dasarath 
Mahunta
At- Jaintra
Mob-7604039073

Dasarathpur 05.03.1994 Cook +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

711 3655
Raj Kishore Malik S/O Hari Malik At-
Raghunathpur
Mob-6372983206

Binjharpur 09.03.2001 Driving/C 
omputer +3 Science M Required driving license

712 3656 Manoj Ku Sahoo S/O Sridhar Sahoo At-
Maheaswarpur Mob-8338920840 Jajpur Sadar 03.06.1999 Computer +3 Comm M 4 passport photo required

713 3658

Laxmipriya Behera D/O Rabindra Ku 
Behera
At- Chahata
Mob-9439941213

Dharmasala 07.04.1983 - 10th F Required photo

714 3672
Jhunuja Nayak
D/O Maheandra Ku Nayak
At-Jhakhapura Mob-7894997657

Jakhapura 21.11.1987 Computer 10th F sign of candidate required

715 3694
Lipuna Malik
S/O Jatadhari Malik At-Maninathpur 
Mob-9938805014

Dharmasala 03.03.2003 - 10th M skill certificate required

716 3696
Manoj Barik
S/O Manguli Barik At- Damodarpur 
Mob-8117998309

Kuakhia 09.06.1997 - 10th M Trade /skill certificate required

717 3702
Pabitra Kumar Rout S/O Nidhi 
Chandra Rout
At- Bada Patuli Mob- 7381867013

Korai 08.05.1988 Mechanical +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

718 3710
Swapnajit Patra S/O Kartik Patra At-
Barpada
Mob-7381062150

Alakunda 10.03.2004 Computer
/Driving +2 Com M Required DOB certificate



719 3716
Jagan Mallik
S/O Kapilash Mallik At-Rehmanpur 
Mob-9978446783

Korai 15.2.2004 - +2 Arts M computer certificate required

720 3717
Bipin Bihari Soy S/O Lt Mukura Soy At-
Amploba
Mob-9938388627

Sukinda 10.02.1983 - `10th M Required residence certificate

721 3731 Rahasa Sidu S/O Silei Sidu At- Jamposi
Mob-7605998991 Kalinganagar 15.06.1999 - 10th M skill certificate (cook) required

722 3745
Priyadarshini Ray S/O Pradeep Kumar 
Ray
At- Banamalipur Mob-9583733662

Badachana 15.06.1999
Computer
/Mechani 

c/Cook
+3 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

723 3746
Parameswar Mohanty S/O Prasan 
Mohanty At- Haladibasanta Mob-
6281623852

Bari 30.03.2000 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

724 3755
Saheb Barik
S/O Sarat Kumar Barik At-Radanga
Mob-9668795488

Mangalpur 11.08.2004
Driving/C 
omputer/ 
Laundry

+2 Arts M Resident , skill certificate required

725 3756

Akash Palei
S/O Rabi Narayan Palei
At-Mirjapur
Mob-7077022049

Dasarathpur 20.12.2003 Driving/C 
omputer 10th M Resident , skill certificate required

726 3761
Sujit Kumar Prahraj S/O Aruna Kumar 
Prahraj
At- Bratamana Mob-9853384409

Panikoili 03.04.1994 Mechanical +3 Arts M Id proof certificate required

727 3763
Niranjan Das  S/O Bhimsen Das At-
Patharpada
Mob-9658705347

Dasarathpur 01.01.2000 Computer +2
Upashastri M skill certificate (cook ) required

728 3766
Prakash Kumar Jena S/O Jagannath 
Prasad Jena
At- Mangalpur Mob-9437531912

Mangalpur 26.04.1993 Driving +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

729 3769
Satya Prakash Sahoo S/O Manoj 
Kumar Sahoo
At- Bankipala Mob-6370649331

Binjharpur 04.06.1998 Barber +3 Com. M Resident certificate, Id proof required

730 3770 Rabindra Mallik S/O Babuli Mallik At- 
Purushtampur Mob-7848916317 Jajpur Sadar 13.09.2004 Computer

/Driving 10th M Required candidate Sign

731 3771
Divya Ranjan Bhuyan S/O Balaram 
Bhuyan At- Nayagarh
Mob- 9337596987

Korai 28.03.2003 Computer +3 Com. M Required candidate signature 



732 3774
Rahul Kumar Rout S/O Manoj Rout At- 
Biripata
Mob-9937792692

Mangalpur 04.04.2001 ITI +2 Arts M Required computer certificate and 
Trade Certificate

733 3793
Somanath Panda
S/O Suryamani Panda At- Panikoili
Mob-7608039995

Panikoili 29.05.1992 Driving 9th M Required driving license

734 3795

Satya Ranjan Barik S/O Surendra 
Kumar Barik
At-Garadiha
Mob-9556773264

Mangalpur 16.04.1994 - +2
Vocational M skill certificate (electrician) required

735 3800
Bikash Pradhan
S/O Sudam Pradhan At- Sundarpur
Mob-6381738724

Jajpur 17.04.2002 ITI 10th M Required 2 passport photo and Trade 
certificate

736 3809
Jagan Sahoo
S/O Ashok Sahoo At-Sasanda
Mob-6371918537

Binjharpur 07.03.2001 Computer +3 com. M Required residence certificate

737 3815
Jhunu Mallik
S/O Kathia Mallik At-Alatri
Mob-8658937583

Panikoili 03.03.2004 ITI/Diplo ma +2 Arts F Required DOB / SLC
certificate

738 3817
Ananda Ku. Singh S/O Benudhar singh 
At-Tarakot
Mob-7978432630

Korai 08.04.1997 Computer +2
Upashastri M Id proof certificate required

739 3824

Biswaranjan Mahapatra
S/O Chintamani Mahapatra
At-Bansipur
Mob-9337705149

Korai 24.10.2001 Cook 10th M Required Resident certificate 

740 3826
Tutu Ghadei
S/O Sukadeb Ghadei At-Bainsiria
Mob-6371915800

Bari 07.01.1999 Computer +2 Arts M Required residence certificate

741 3829
Bijay Malik
S/O Lt. Santanu Malik At-Goleipur
Mob-6372578975

Panikoili 04.02.2001 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

742 3837
Gobinda Dalei
S/O Gangadhar Dalei At-Risipur
Mob-9556415852

Jajpur Sadar 03.01.2003 - +2
Upashastri M sign of candidate required

743 3838

Pragati Pradhan S/O Brajakishor 
Pradhan
At-Jenapur
Mob-7847038470

Jenapur 10.03.2000 Driving +3 Arts F Required Resident certificate 



744 3839 Sandhyarani Tiria S/O Laxman Tiria 
At-Binayak Bihar Mob-8458062961 Jaipur Road 11.09.2004 Computer +2 Arts F Required driving license

745 3844
Rasmiranjan Jena S/O Ramesh ch. Jena 
At-Haripur
Mob-9658202512

Bari 10.06.1993 Driving +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

746 3847 Ratiranjan Dhala S/O Gajendra Dhala 
At-Kimbariapala Mob-9853950876 Bari 12.06.1995 Driving/C 

omputer/ cook 10th M Required Resident certificate 

747 3849
Prabhat Ku. sahoo S/O Panchanan 
sahoo At-Haladibasanta Mob-
8117998372

Bari 10.06.1992 Computer 10th M skill certificate(ALL)re quired

748 3858
Ritu Sethi
S/O Teru Sethi At-Raghunathpur
Mob-7873703488

Binjharpur 04.03.2002 Diploma +2 Comm M sign of candidate required

749 3863 Jiteandra Ku Swain S/O Padanav Swain 
At-Harichandanpur Mob-6362249919 Balichandrapur 30.05.1993 Computer

/Driving +2 Arts M Id proof certificate required

750 3881
Papu Majhi
S/O Rajendra Majhi At-Mulapala
Mob-8260332603

Panikoili 01.04.2004 - 9th M Required Resident certificate 

751 3884
Debases Majhi
S/O K Rajendra Majhi At- Mulapala
Mob- 6371056975

Panikoili 02.03.1999 - 10th M Required residence certificate and 
candidate sign

752 3888
Suresh Jena
S/O Rehash Jena At- Chitala
Mob- 9438245549

Jajpur 16.03.2001 Computer +3 Arts M Required DOB / SLC
certificate

753 3902
Shantilata Hembram S/O Gardi 
Hembram At-Mirigichara
Mob-7684990033

Kalinganagar 10.01.1997 - +3 Arts F 2 gentelman’s mobile number 
required

754 3904
Subhasmita Parida S/O Sarat Ku. 
Parida At-Bhagatpur
Mob-6372472324

Jajpur 19.06.1999 Cook +3 Science F Resident certificate ,
Id proof, 3 passport photo required

755 3907
Purinima Jena S/O Baidhar Jena At-
Kaliapal
Mob-6371686054

Jaipur Road 17.06.1986 Computer 7th F Required all documents

756 3916
Sambit Ku Behera S/O Nabaghana 
Behera
At-Abdalpur Mob-

Jajpur 15.04.2000 Barber +3 Comm M Required residence certificate



757 3920
Arjit Behera
S/O Bijaya Ku Behera At-Barabati
Mob-7735451101

Jajpur 12.03.2000 Cook +3 Arts M Requires residence certificate

758 3935

Kamlakanta Mishra S/O 
Shayamasundara Mishra
At-Apsarpur
Mob-8249404599

Jajpur 07.03.2003 Computer +3Arts F Computer certificate required

759 3936 Jagannath Mallik S/O Kailash Mallik 
At-Dhanapur Mob-637109981 Korai 06.03.2003 Computer +2arts M Required residence certificate

760 3946
Prsuram Sahoo
S/O Bhagaban Sahoo At-
Dulakhapatana Mob-9348304198

Korai 13.01.1997 Computer +3arts M sign of candidate required

761 3952
Ankita Biswal
S/O Surendra Biswal At-Beruda
Mob-7205774391

Jajpur Sadar 30.10.2004 Computer +2Arts F Required DOB / SLC
certificate

762 3954

Sanjaya Ku Sahoo S/O Shyam Sundar 
Sahoo
At-Chahata
Mob-9178169060

Dharmasala 04.03.1991 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

763 3960
Badal Ku Duari
S/O Biswanatha Duari At-Dhanapur
Mob-7608827056

Korai 15.03.2000 Barbar +2Arts M Required DOB / SLC
certificate

764 3964
Sagar Ku Nayak  S/O Sukanta Nayak 
At- Barlangi
Mob-7735626619

Kuakhia 08.07.1999 Cook +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

765 3965
Chinamaya Ku Mohanty
S/O Ashok Mohanty At- 
Badamangalpur Mob-7608063421

Dharmasala 04.10.1999 Driving +2 Arts M Required candidate sign

766 3980 Ratanakar Lamay S/O Lt.Sanagi
At- Ankurapal Mob-7894720351 Kalinganagar 15.02.1998 Barber 10th M Required residence certificate and 

candidate sign

767 3985
Kanhu Cha Bhoi S/O Kalandi Bhoi At-
Thalkudi
Mob-9073580024

Mangalpur 14.02.1990 Mechanical 10th M Required Resident certificate

768 3992
Sudarsan Malik
S/O Upeandra Malik At-Balia
Mob-8260998463

Bari 27.01.200 - +2 Science M Required 4 passport photo

769 3999
Abhina Sahoo S/O Arjun Sahoo At- 
Chhata
Mob-8908161716

Dharmasala 25.06.1995 - M Required Candidate sign  & all 
document



770 4014
Purnima Jena
S/O-Trilochana Jena At-Baliapala
Mob-8114396978

Korai 21.06.1998 - +3
Upashastri F Required resident certificate

771 4015
Surama Jena
S/O- Trilochana Jena At-Baliapala
Mob-9668405480

Korai 10.03.2001 Computer +3
Upashastri F Required resident certificate

772 4016
Soumya Ranjan Behera
S/O-Jagabandhu Behera
At-Rout Sahi Mob-9861245898

Bari 15.03.2004 - +2 Arts M Required resident certificate

773 4018
Parthasarathi Barik S/O-Ashok Ku 
Barik At-Olaichandanpur Mob-
9668502156

Binjharpur 05.01.2003 Computer +3 Science M Required Computer certificate 

774 4023
Hemansu Sekhar Dhal S/O- Dusamanta 
Dhal At- Kalasiri
Mob-6372662881

Balichandrapur 03.03.2002 Computer +3 Science M Required resident certificate

775 4029
Satya Sagar Dhal
S/O-Hemanta Ku Dhal At-Kalasiri 
Gopalpur Mob-8658029859

Balichandrapur 16.02.2000 - +3 Science M Required resident certificate

776 4033
Ranjan Ku Sahoo S/O Ratankar Sahoo 
At-Brajanagar
Mob-7377123544

Panikoili 04.06.1996 Driving/C 
omputer +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

777 4035
Bikash Ch Malik S/O Ranjan Malik At-
Bhakuda
Mob-7538050972

Balichandrapur 05.05.1990 - +2
Upasashtri M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

778 4044
Suprava Prusty
S/O Gabardhan Prusty At-Bhagatpur
Mob-8018567896

Jajpur 01.08.2003 - +2arts F Required candidate signature 

779 4046 Chinamaya Das S/O Pramod Das At-
Srirampur Mob-8658555088 Mangalpur 25.07.2003 - +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

780 4048 Rajib Ku Rana S/O Subash Rana At-
Sakuntalapur Mob-7064753301 Badachana 02.06.2003 - +3 Comm M Required candidate signature 

781 4049

Sanjaya Mallick S/O Lt. Banamali 
Mallick
At-Sisirana
Mob-6370435181

Binjharpur 25.06.1990 Electricia n 10th M Required Identity Proof

782 4054
Raju Jena
S/O Lt.Dinabandhu Jena
At-Malanadpur Mob-8926151955

Jajpur Sadar 22.05.1991 - 10th M Required LMV Certificate



783 4085
Rajeandra Mallik S/O Hursikeassh 
Mallik
At-Maninathpur Mob-9437387765

Dharmasala 01.01.1998 - 9th M Required Lmv Certificate

784 4086
Durga Hembram S/O Sudarsan 
Hembram
At-Chingudipal Mob-9692218523

Kaliapani 12.01.2002 - 10th M Required resident certificate

785 4087
Biswanath Dehury S/O Maheaswar 
Dehury
At-Chingudipal Mob-9178125136

Kaliapani 12.05.1994 Driving 8th M Required resident certificate

786 4088
Lalita Jamuda
S/O Ananda Jamuda At- Bhaguapal
Mob-9566707492

Kalinganagar 05.03.1997 - 10th F Required Resident certificate 

787 4089
Laxmana Ku Jena S/O Braja Kishore 
Jena
At- Anandapur Mob-8457091938

Bari 10.05.2002 Computer 10th M Required resident certificate and 
computer certificate

788 4094
Debasis Mallik
S/O Narayan Mallik At-Maninathpur 
Mob-9692827348

Dharmasala 27.08.2004 ITI +2 Arts M Required Trade certificate

789 4096
Sangram Kishore Barik
S/O Ramesh Chandra Barik
At-Sananahanangara Mob-7064927678

Dharmasala 25.06.1998 - +3
Upasashtri M Required resident certificate

790 4106
Pratyush Ranjan Behera
S/O Prafulla Kumar Behera
At- Badchana Mob-6371658725

Badachana 19.08.2004 Computer +3arts M Computer certificate required

791 4107
Jagannath Das S/O Harihar Das At- 
Anaka
Mob-7735974574

Balichandrapur 20.02.2003 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required candidate Sign

792 4108
Himansu Sekhar Das S/O Harihar Das
At-Anaka
Mob-9668895940

Balichandrapur 03.05.1994 Iti Driving +10th (+2 No
Certificate) M Required candidate Sign

793 4111
Rinkirani Malik S/O Ekan Malik At- 
Pairakha
Mob-6370360734

Alakunda 15.04.2003 - +3 Arts F Required candidate signature 

794 4112
Sandhyarani Dalei S/O Aranya Ku 
Dalei At-Berhampur
Mob-8457918306

Bari 05.03.2002 Computer 10th F Computer certificate required



795 4113

Om Prakash Sethi S/O Ramachandara 
Sethi
At- Bari
Mob-8144685637

Bari 22.03.2000 Iti Computer +2 Arts M Computer certificate required

796 4119
Ekan Malik
S/O Lt Gourang Malik At-Pairakh
Mob-9438321247

Alakunda 16.04.1977 - +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

797 4121
Sumitra Budiuli
S/O Pradan Samarai At-Kulapita
Mob-8114311067

Kalinganagar 01.01.1994 -
5th

(No Resident 
Certificate)

F Required residence certificate

798 4123
Janaki Sundi
S/O Birsa Deogam At- Baghuapala Mob-
8658139696

Kalinganagar 15.02.1993 - 9th F Required Resident certificate 

799 4147
Prakash Ch Jena S/O Bhim Jena At-
Nanpur
Mob-8280801125

Dharmasala 17.01.1985 Driving 10th Fail M Required candidate signature 

800 4155
Ramakanta Malik S/O Niranjan Malik 
At-Paripalei
Mob-8093649046

Balichandrapur 03.06.1995 Computer +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

801 4159 Aswini Ku Tarai S/O Sanjay Tarai At- 
Kantapatana Mob-7077231117 Jenapur 02.02.2002 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

802 4160 Rajesh Ku Patra S/O Keshab Patra At-
Chingudipal Mob-7077281941 Kaliapani 06.07.2000 Iti Electricia n

No Resident 
And 

Qualification 
Cirtificate

M Required HSC/SLC
certificate & Resident Certificate

803 4162
Subhasmita Bej
S/O Lt Udayanath Bej At-Sunari
Mob-9337608929

Dharmasala 18.06.1994 Computer +3 Arts F Required resident certificate

804 4163

Ranjan Ku Nathasarma S/O Raghunath 
Nathasarma
At-Alipur
Mob-9556000101

Bari 27.12.1987 - 10th M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

805 4173
Umesh Ch Singh
S/O Somanatha Singh At-Sunari
Mob-9348135984

Dharmasala 16.05.1996 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

806 4175
Manas Ranjan Singh S/O Somanatha 
Singh At-Sunari
Mob-8328841875

Dharmasala 12.05.1992 Driving 10th M Required resident certificate

807 4177
Aditya Narayan Bej S/O Lt Udayanath 
Bej At-Sunari
Mob-8658885508

Dharmasala 14.09.2002 Computer +2science M Required resident certificate



808 4180 Deepak Ku Sahoo S/O Bijay Ku Sahoo
At- Unit-8 Jajati Nagar Mob-7606847317 Jajpur 03.02.2003 Computer +3arts M Required Lmv certificate

809 4183
Suman Das
S/O Guru Charana Das At-Badapal
Mob-9178090860

Binjharpur 18.02.2003 - +2science M Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

810 4187
Bhabjit Biswal
S/O Bhrat Ch Biswal At- Arabala
Mob-8260066283

Dharmasala 15.03.2004 Driving +3arts M Required residence certificate

811 4191
Sagar Das
S/O Bhikari Ch Das At-Marzitapur 
Mob-9861135825

Jenapur 02.02.2002 Electricia n
Driving 10th M Required candidate signature 

812 4195

Biswanath Soren
S/O Ranjit Soren
At-Santarpur
Mob-8117806477

Sukinda 16.11.2002 Electrician +2 Arts M Required resident certificate and 2 
nos photo

813 4216
Narayan Bhoi
S/O Laxmidhar Bhoi At- Arabala
Mob-6370620910

Dharmasala 18.08.2003 Driving +3 Arts M Required 01 photo copy

814 4222
Kartika Sahu S/O Chhabi Sahu At- 
Patapur
Mob-8280510373

Dharmasala 02.11.2003 ITI +2 Arts M Required Tradee certificate

815 4232
Tuna Banara
S/O Lt.Aruna Banara At-Dhabahali
Mob-9348089925

Tomka 01.01.2004 - 8th M Rquired 02 photo copy

816 4239
Samsresh Das
S/O Pradipta Ku Das At-Darkundi
Mob-7735777740

Kuakhia 28.02.2001 - +2science M Required 01 photo copy

817 4246
Taraprasad Behera S/O Biswanath 
Panda At-Biruhan
Mob-70008185945

Dasarathpur 11.03.2002 Computer 
Driving +3sciene M Required 04 photo copy

818 4250
Purna Ch Malik S/O Abhay Malik At-
Alijanga
Mob-9182783181

Dharmasala 10.06.2003 - +2arts M Required 10th certificate

819 4251
Dushasan Sahu S/O Prafulla Sahu At-
Mulari
Mob-8917499242

Panikoili 13.05.1991 Driving M
Required HSC/SLC
certificate & Resident, Id Proof 
Certificate



820 4252

Umakanta Mishra S/O Chittaranjan 
Mishra
At-Nanapur
Mob-9090359574

Balichandrapur 27.03.2003
Driving/C 

omputer No 
Certificat e

+3science M Required residence certificate

821 4257
Udaya Behera
S/O Bhimsen Behera At-Baidyarajpur 
MOB-7846818985

Jajpur 01.04.2001 Computer +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

822 4264 Nishikanta Panda S/O Niranjan Panda 
At-Badabiruhan Mob-7377696506 Panikoili 04.07.1997 Driving 10th M Required resident certificate

823 4267
Sukanta Jena
S/O Jatadhari Jena At-Paikirapur
Mob-8260626981

Jaipur Road 01.01.2001 Electricia n 10th M Required driving license

824 4273
Pratap Ku Jena S/O Laxmana Jena At-
Ankula
Mob-7681054653

Jajpur 15.06.1990 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required residence certificate

825 4274
Lokanath Das S/O Sridhar Das At-
Suninda
Mob-7873314854

Jajpur Sadar 01.12.2003 Computer
/Driving +2 Arts M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

826 4288
Harekrushna Padhi S/O Gayadhara 
Padhi At-Ochinda
Mob-6370437155

Panikoili 10.08.1985 Cook 8th M Required resident certificate

827 4290
Pankaj ku das
S/O Bimbadhar Das At-Suanasahi
Mob-9853168929

Kuakhia 10.05.1982 Driving 10th M Required resident certificate

828 4299
Chandan Sethy
S/O Ramesh Ch Sethy At-Mendha
Mob-7751805672

Bari 15.08.1998 Lundery +2arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

829 4302
Debendra Das
S/O Khetrabasi Das At- Musatikiri
Mob-9337569840

Balichandrapur 03.06.1994 - +2Science M Required candidate Sign

830 4309
Pujarani Patra
S/O Chhabindra patra At-Gahirpatana
Mob-7848015371

Jaipur Road 18.02.2003 Computer +3arts F Required resident certificate

831 4310 Chinmaya Behera S/O Kartik Behera 
At-Mrutyunjaya Pur Mob-6372713669 Korai 04.03.2000 Driving +3

No certificate M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

832 4335
Laxmi Munda D/O-Ramrai Purty At-
Rankia
Mob-9827601030

Sukinda 25.03.2000 - 10th F Required Marrige Certificate



833 4337
Archana Jena S/O-Ramesha Chandra 
Jena At-Nanpur
Mob-6370473405

Balichandrapur 12.01.2003 -
10th (Resident 
Certificate Not 

Given)
F Required resident certificate

834 4341
Subhalaxmi Das
D/O-Kurpasindhu Das At-Arangabad
Mob-9937337127

Dharmasala 25.02.2003 Computer
+2 

ARTS(Resident 
Not Given)

F Required resident certificate

835 4345
Nurshingha Jena S/O-Anata Jena At-
Mirazpur
Mob-9178531037

Dharmasala 08.06.1980 Driving 
License 10th Fail M Required resident certificate and 4 

nos photo

836 4353
Suprava Nayak
D/O-Damodar Nayak At-
Odissoandeigoda Mob-9692169554

Kuakhia 12.03.2002 - +3 Arts F Required resident certificate & 4 
Colour Passport Photo

837 4356
Surjyamani Padhi S/O-Panchanan 
Padhi At-Damodarpur
Mob-7848923402

Mangalpur 30.10.1978 Ex Homegua 
rd 10th M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

838 4376
Krushna Chandra Nayak
S/O-Suryamani Nayak At-Alatiri
Mob-8984186109

Panikoili 09.01.2003 NCC,
10th(No 

Certificate 
Given)

M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

839 4380
Satyajit Satapthy S/O-Bharata 
Satapathy
At-Mangarajpur Mob-9777946899

Dharmasala 05.06.1990 - 9th M Required candidate Sign

840 4390 Jayanti Behera S/Otrilochana Sethy At-
Khandahata Mob-7326914613 Jaipur Road 13.06.1993 - 9th F Required resident certificate

841 4392 Raghunath Rout S/O-Sanyasi Rout At-
Badhei Jalanda Mob-8917679374 Panikoili 08.06.1998 Computer +3 Science M Required Cook & Laundry

842 4393 Lokanath Rout S/O-Sanyasi Rout At-
Badhei Jalanda Mob-7440167247 Panikoili 15.07.2000 Driving 

License +3 Arts M Required laundry Document

843 4396
Rajesh Kumar Patra S/O-Ganeswar 
Patra At-Jamedeipur
Mob-9178237838

Tomka 24.01.1990 Driving 
License, 10th M Required residence certificate

844 4398
Sarat Kumat Sethy S/O-Umakanta 
Sethy At-Siktapur
Mob-7008028413

Jajpur 11.07.1991 - 10th M Required residence certificate



845 4400
Tapas Kumar Das S/O-Ganesh Prasad 
Das
At-Balichandrapur Mob-7873056272

Binjharpur 06.06.1994 Mistri,ITI Dca +2 Arts M Required Computer Cerificate

846 4423 Deepak Kumar Nayak S/O-Subas Nayak
At-Aranyamadana Mob-9337160983 Korai 01.02.2001 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

847 4428
Manisha Dhal D/O-Basnta Dhal At-
Dalagon
Mob-8274879993

Jenapur 20.07.2003 Computer +3 Arts F Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

848 4445
Manoj Sahoo
S/O-Surendra Sahoo At-Gholapur
Mob-6363989334

Kuakhia 08.02.2002 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

849 4449 Jyoti Sankar Rana S/O-Babula Rana At-
Kakudikuda Mob-7751074235 Brahmabarada 08.04.2003 Computer +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

850 4450

Bipin Majhi
S/O-Bhaskar Majhi At-Chirgunia Majhi 
Sahi
Mob-8658426307

Kaliapani 08.01.2002 - +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

851 4453

Ashwini Kumar Rana S/O-Gobardhana 
Rana
At-Serapur
Mob-8107918574

Bari 16.03.2002

ITI
(Fitter), 

Cooking, 
Driver

+2 Arts M Required resident certificate

852 4461 Sangita Purty W/O-Bikash Tiyu At-
Mirigichara Mob-9692917988 Kalinganagar 07.11.2001 - +3 Arts F Required HSC/SLC

certificate

853 4475
Pintu Mallik
S/O-Kalandi Mallik At-Routsahi
Mob- 8328912479

Bari 04.07.1999 - +2 Arts M Required candidate signature 

854 4477 Rabinarayan Kar S/O-Baidhar Kar At-
Kapileswarpur Mob-9438729326 Jajpur 04.07.1982 Driver 9th M Required SLC certificate

855 4479
Susanta Sethy
S/O-Saranee Sethy At-Rachhipur
Mob-7894161473

Jaipur Road 10.03.1997

NCC ,
Driver , 

Computer
, ITI (

Electricia n)

+2 Arts M Required residence certificate

856 4480
Chitaranjan Sahoo S/O-Rajendra Sahoo 
At-Rachhipur
Mob-8342055765

Jaipur Road 10.07.1998 Computer +3 Arts M Required residence certificate



857 4494
Akshaya Kumar Das S/O-Trilochan Das 
At-Dhabahali
Mob-7894721093

Tomka 09.05.1997 - +2 Arts M Required Barber certificate

858 4496
Khujari Kisan
W/O- Bibhuti Pradhan At-Koilo
Mob-8658412141

Sukinda 08.10.2004 - +2 Arts F Required resident certificate

859 4504
Parttha Sarathi Nanda S/O-Ajaya 
Bijaya Nanda
At-Ramakurshnapur Mob-9348938044

Korai 10.07.2000 - +3 Science M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

860 4505 Sallim Mallick S/O-Banshidhar Mallick
At-Champapur Mob-9348542141 Byree 14.04.2000 Driving 

License +3 Science M Required resident certificate and 3 
nos photo

861 4506
Jyotiprakash Saho S/O- Rajkishor 
Sahoo At-Ramdash Pur Mob-
7205711741

Balichandrapur 30.11.2003 Computer +2science M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

862 4508

Chandramani Nayak S/O- Sankarshan 
Nayak
At-Baulapal
Mob-8455067573

Sukinda 06.03.2002 - +2arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate

863 4509 Banita Nayak S/O-Ghanasyam Nayak
At-Baoulapal Mob-9938754531 Sukinda 11.09.1988 - +3arts M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

864 4510
Prakash Das
S/O-Batakrushna Das At-Baunshaanta
Mob-7609939325

Kuakhia 06.03.2002 Computer +3arts M Required Computer Certificate

865 4514
Sagar Nayak
S/O-Aruna Ku Nayak At-Bhubana
Mob-7894275266

Dharmasala 07.01.2002 Computer +3science M Required resident certificate and 4 
nos photo

866 4522

Litana Kumar Behera S/O-Maheswar 
Behera
At-Chitri
Mob-859637395

Tomka 10.04.1995 Driving 
Computer +3 Science M Required Lmv certificate

867 4523
Abhimanyu Das S/O-Danei Das At-
Bada Jalahara
Mob-7381688277

Jajpur Sadar 23.09.2004 - +2 Arts M Required residence certificate

868 4527
Pravat Mallick
S/O-Baburi Mallick At-Nalakula
Mo-78488047

Dharmasala 15.02.2000 - 10th M Required Identity Proof Documents



869 4528
Anup Das
S/O-Santosh Das At-Chandapur Mob-
8260776362

Brahmabarada 27.02.2004 Computer +2arts M Required Computer certificate

870 4537
Shesadev Boitai S/O-Birasen Boitai At-
Jamaipur
Mob-6372001446

Panikoili 12.03.2000 Computer +3
Commerce M Required candidate Sign

871 4542
Maheswata Mahanty S/O-Bidyadhar 
Mahanty
At-Barapada Mob-7894294624

Balichandrapur 11.06.1995 Computer +3 Arts F Required Computer certificate

872 4545 Abinash Ku Das S/O-Umesh Das At-
Bidapada Mob8018324961 Alakunda 06.03.2004 - +2arts M Required resident certificate and 4 

nos photo

873 4547
Narayan Das
S/O- Ram Ach Das At- Dulakhapatna 
Mob-7846863244

Korai 22.02.2003 Computer +3com M Required resident certificate and 2 
nos photo

874 4560
Purusottam Barik
S/O- Nabaghana Barik At-Karada
Mob-6372080544

Panikoili 20.03.2004 - +3science M Required resident certificate

875 4567
Banty Malik
S/O- Gandharba Malik At-Patrajpur
Mob-7326923096

Balichandrapur 11.07.2001 - 10th M Required 4 nos Colour Passport photo

876 4578
Ajit Palai
S/O- Ajay Ku Palai At-Orali
Mob-9078347491

Kuakhia 10.11.2002 Computer +3arts M Required Computer certificate

877 4585

Sradhanjali Mahanty S/O- 
Brahmananda Mohanty
At-Kashipur
Mob-9777119792

Jajpur Sadar 08.05.1995 Computer +3arts F Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

878 4586 Dhirendra Rana S/O- Babuli Rana At-
Tikarapada Mob-8249115798 Kuakhia 11.02.1998 Computer 

Driving +3com M Required 3 nos Colour Passport photo

879 4593
Somyaranjan Bhatacharya S/O- 
Laxmikanta Bhatacharya
At-Baidarajpur Mob-7788914530

Jajpur 05.06.1999 Computer +3arts M Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

880 4608

Manoranjan Muduli S/O-Rajokishore 
Muduli
At-Bankipal
Mob-7847023093

Binjharpur 01.01.2004 Computer 10th M Required resident certificate

881 4619
Pitabasha Barik
S/O-Bijoy Kumar Barik At-Sabo
Mob-7846875052

Byree 27.11.2002 - +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate



882 4622

Suchankant Das S/O-Kishore Kumar 
Das
At-Sahaspur
Mob-9625777723

Jajpur Sadar 11.07.2001 Driving 
License +2 Arts M Required Computer certificate

883 4625
Naba Kishora Jena S/O-Bajra Kishora 
Jena
At-Badatrilochanpur Mob-9938315051

Jajpur Sadar 07.11.2001 - 10th M Required resident certificate

884 4628
Bikram Kumar Pradhan
S/O-Basudev Pradhan At-Kadampal
Mob-7978503993

Balichandrapur 13.06.1992 - Diploma M Required Identity Proof Document

885 4634
Madhu Jarik
S/O-Moutia Jarik At-Mirigichara Mob-
9078992265d

Kalinganagar 10.03.1994 Computer +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

886 4639
Manas Ranjan Mallik S/O-Prahalad 
Mallik At-Rajendrapur
Mob-8260277108

Kuakhia 06.03.2000 - +2
Vocational M Required 2 nos Colour Passport photo

887 4640

Rajendra Ku. Mallik S/O-Pradeep Ku.
Mallik
At-Barundai
Mob-7538085361

Korai 23.03.1999 Computer 10th M Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

888 4646
Amiya Kumar Behera S/O-Dayanidhi 
Behera At-Barabati
Mob-89088821379

Dharmasala 07.01.1993 Driving 10th M Required 2 nos Colour Passport photo

889 4647
Narendra Kumar Sethi S/O-Kritan 
Sethy
At-Bhubaneswarpur Mob-9692439398

Jajpur Sadar 07.06.1995 Driving +2 Arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate &4 Colour Passport Photo

890 4650
Subhransu Kumar Behera
S/O-Krushna Chandra Behera
At-Gobardhanpur Mob-9861499720

Jajpur 20.05.1989 - +2 Arts M Required 3 nos Colour Passport photo

891 4655
Rajiv Behera
S/O-Gopal Behera At-Kuninda
Mob-8847812381

Jajpur Sadar 10.05.1996 ITI 
(Electrician) +2 Com. M Required resident certificate

892 4656
Bulbul Sutar
S/O-Krusna Ch. Sutar At-Saukula
Mob-7749895774

Alakunda 16.09.1992 - 10th M Required 3 nos Colour Passport photo



893 4659
Dhaneswar Dalai S/O-Subas Dalai At-
Jagadhia
Mob-7750086878

Jaipur Road 03.04.2004 ITI 
(Electrician) +2 Arts M Required resident certificate

894 4678
Rasmita Haibru D/O-Ramachandra 
Haibru
At-Ambagadia Mob-7978143636

Kalinganagar 10.03.1994 Computer MBA F Required resident certificate

895 4681
Manas Ranjan Mallik S/O-Ganeswar 
Mallik At-Sarabana
Mob-7606848416

Kuakhia 08.07.2000 Diploma +3 Arts M Required Lmv certificate

896 4682 Prakash Mallik S/O-Dhoina Mallik At-
Bandadhia Mob-9439194909 Brahmabarada 10.02.1982 Driving 10th M Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

897 4691

Sumitra Rout
D/O-Bhagyadhara Rout
At-Salepur
Mob-8018539946

Dharmasala 08.03.2001 Computer +2 Arts F Required Resident certificate

898 4700 Lalita Dehuri D/O-Jibardhana Dehuri
At-Chungidipal Mob-8114937882 Kaliapani 28.09.1991 - +3arts F Required resident certificate

899 4708

Basumati Pradhan D/O-Lt.Pitabasa 
Pradhan
At-Ragada
Mob-8984013068

Kaliapani 12.12.1998
Resident 

Certificat e 
Required

10th F Required resident certificate

900 4711 Makardhwaja Parida S/O-Kartik Parida
At-Barttanda Mob-9305534537 Sukinda 21.01.2001 - +3 Arts M Required HSC/SLC

certificate

901 4725
Puspalata Banara S/O-Silai Banara At-
Panaspal
Mob-8144697226

Sukinda 06.04.2001 Computer +2 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

902 4727
Sasmita Sethy
D/O-Sanatana Sathy At-Rachhipur
Mob-9861054882

Jaipur Road 20.02.2004 Laundry +2 Arts F Required resident and 3 photo

903 4730
Amar Kumar Sahoo S/O-Bidyadhara 
Sahoo At-Rajendrapur
Mob-8144338790

Kuakhia 25.01.2003 ITI M Required SLC and Trade certificate

904 4743
Laxmidhara Swain S/O-Purna Chandra 
Swain
At-Artia  Kusunpur Mob- 9853277651

Kuakhia 05.04.2000 - +3 Arts M Required 3 nos Colour Passport photo

905 4746
Madhulita Pradhan D/O-Hadibandhu 
Pradhan
At-Chingudipal Mob-9124223129

Kaliapani 07.02.2001 - +2 Arts M Required Applicant sign and  DOB



906 4748

AJAY KUMAR SAMAL S/O-
PROMAD KUMAR SAMAL
At-BIRI BATI
Mob-9668057301

Dharmasala 01.01.2004 - +3 Science M Required candidate Sign

907 4749
Ashutosh Narayan Patra
S/O-Padmanav Patra At- Jhatia Pada
Mob-7846916827

Jenapur 28.03.2004 - +3 Science M Required candidate Sign

908 4751
Sunil Hembram
S/O-Kuanar Hembram At- Gobar Ghati
Mob-8658776076

Kalinganagar 08.05.2000 - +3 Arts M Required SLC certificate

909 4756
Dillip Kumar Malik S/O-Subash Malik 
At-Mirzapur
Mob-8260340381

Dharmasala 22.04.1993 Driver 
Computer 10 Th M Required resident and applicant sign

910 4776

Prakash Chandra Samal
S/O-Amareswar Samal
At-Rampur
Mob- 94972406491

Bari 20.06.1988 - +3 Arts M Required resident certificate

911 4802
Rabinarayana Parida S/O-Niranjana 
Parida At-Palai
Mob-9439828821

Balichandrapur 1/5/1993 Iti(Fitter) +2 Sci. M Required resident certificate & 
Identity Proof

912 4807
Jitendra Pani S/O-Malati Pani At-
Khairabad
Mob-7978237442

Kuakhia 5/3/1992 - 9th Pass M Required 3 nos Colour Passport photo

913 4811

Shakti Prasad Swain
S/O-Shantilata Swain
At-Rudhia
Mob-8144518915

Panikoili 18/07/1999 - 10th Pass M Required 4 nos Colour Passport photo

914 4833 Chandan Ku Sahoo S/O-Bijulibati Sahoo
At- Narana Gochha Mob-8249195393 Mangalpur 10/02/2002 - +3 Sci M Requried Computer Certificate

915 4835
Dipak Ku Jena S/O-Dasaratha Jena
At-Ollala
Mob-7077225126

Jaipur Road 30/01/2000 Computer 10th Pass M Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

916 4836
Giridhari Jena S/O-Jayanti Jena At-
Ollala
Mob-9337421836

Jaipur Road 10/12/1998 Computer 10th Pass M Required resident certificate



917 4838
Bishnu Prasad Samal
S/O-Suprava Samal
At-Kankadapal Mob-7438836613

Kaliapani 28/04/1989 - 10th Pass M Required 1 nos Colour Passport photo

918 4854
Puchi Dehury D/O-Sakal Dehury At-
Sukrangi
Mob-9124223076

Kaliapani 21/05/1995 - 10th Pass F Required Resident certificate 

919 4861
Prasant Barik
S/O-Mamata Barik At-Upparbaruhan 
Mob7852907292

Jajpur Sadar 26/06/2004 - 10th Pass M Required applicant sign, SLC and 
resident certificate

920 4864
Rasmi Rani Panda D/O-Manjulata 
Panda
At-Kapileswar Mob-8342074649

Jajpur 18/07/1983 Computer +3 Arts F Required HSC/SLC certificate

921 4865
Manas Ranjan Jena
S/O-Puspalata Jena
At-Rampurkaitha Mob-7846924773

Jenapur 20/03/2004 Computer +3 Sci M Required candidate Sign

922 4867
Dibya Ranjan Singh
S/O-Barsarani Singh
At-Badachana Mob-7848882141

Badachana 16/1/2003 - +2 Com M Required 4 nos Colour Passport 
Photo & DL/Computer Certificate

923 4873
Laxman Sahoo S/O-Kamala Sahoo At-
Hasanpur
Mob-6372737062

Jajpur Sadar 12.01.1995 - +3 Science M Required HSC/SLC certificate

924 4874
Satyaprakash Kar S/O-Sarat Kumar 
Kar
At-Malapada Mob-8457907481

Jajpur Sadar 24.03.2003 - +2
Commerce M Required HSC/SLC certificate

925 4881
Chandamani Sahoo
S/O-Sridhar Sahoo At-Paikarpur
Mob-8908373231

Dharmasala 23.05.1997 Computer +2 Arts F Required 2 nos Colour Passport photo

926 4888
Narayan Budhiyal S/O-Gardi Budhyal 
At-Kulapita Salijanga
Mob-7328007903

Kalinganagar 11.07.1985 ITI, AC 
Mechanic Diploma M Required Identity Proof

927 4898
Prakash Barik S/O-Damodar Barik
At-Suninda
Mob-7064210185

Jajpur Sadar 06.12.2003 - +2commerc e M Required HSC/SLC certificate

928 4901 Trupti Ranjan Jena S/O-Giridhari Jena 
At-Dasarthpur Mob-9692754094 Dasarathpur 20.03.2001 - +2Science M Required resident certificate

929 4902

Sunil Kumar Barik S/O- Rangadhar 
Barik
At-Odei
Mob-7848089754

Dasarathpur 13.03.2002 - +3arts M Required candidate Sign



930 4905
Pritilipsa Aich D/O-Gadadhara Aich
At-Kumbhira Gadia
Mob-8114386411

Jaipur Road 15.03.2000 Computer +3arts F Required HSC/SLC certificate

931 4909
Asit Kumar Patra S/O-Bijay Kumar 
Patra
At-Dasarath Pur Mob-7735210680

Dasarathpur 12.05.2004 - +3Computer 
Science M Required resident certificate 

932 4912
Sashikanta Dash S/O-Sridhara Dash At-
Ostadanti
Mob-7003643233

Alakunda 05.06.1988 - +3arts M Required HSC/SLC certificate

933 4920

Deepak Kumar Behera
S/O-Nrusingha Charan Behera 
AtBadachandrasek harpur
Mob-8144714493

Bari 10.07.1992 - +3arts M Required Identity Proof

934 4922
Prakash Behera S/O-Ashot Behera At- 
Badachandrasekha rpur
Mob-7978328268

Bari 05.02.1998 - +2Upashastr i M Required Identity Proof

935 4925

Anjay Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Gouranga Sahoo
At-Baransa
Mob-8249569921

Kuakhia 11.02.1989 Driving +2Science M Required resident certificate

936 4928
Soumyaranjan Mathan
S/O-Jaladhar Mathan
At-Khandara Mob-8144435029

Jajpur 02.01.2001 Computer +3Comm M Required 4 nos Colour Passport photo

937 4931 Jagabandhu Jena S/O-Batakrushna Jena
At-Hasanpur Mob-8144716367 Jajpur Sadar 04.06.2001 - +2arts M Required 4 nos Colour Passport photo

938 4937
Bikash Kumar Malik
S/O-Mukunda Malik
At-Satananda Mob-7855945358

Badachana 13.06.1994 - 9TH M Required candidate Sign

939 4950
Srinibas Dhal S/O-Sridhara Kumar 
Dhal At-Bodua
Mob-8118002665

Binjharpur 11.05.1995 Driving +2arts M Required 4 nos Colour Passport photo

940 4962
Jaydeb Swain S/O-Kushadeb Swain
AT-Benapur
MOB-9937755344

Badachana 15.05.1986 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

941 4963

Prasanta Kumar Nayak
S/O-Pitambar Nayak
AT-Benapur
MOB-7377968979

Badachana 03.04.1999 - 10th M Required candidate Sign



942 4977
Hemanta Ku Rout S/O- Rabindra Ku 
Rout
AT-Dihakashti MOB-7437653075

Jenapur 13.01.2001 Driving 10th M Required applicant sign

943 4979 Susant Ku Rout S/O- Surendra Ku Rout
AT-Dihakasti MOB-7788991159 Jenapur 05.06.1996 Computer +3arts M Required candidate Sign

944 4984

Rajesh Ku Malik S/O- Raghuanath 
Malik
AT-Natilo
MOB-7008148863

Jenapur 07.07.1993 Driving 10th M Required DL cerficate

945 4993 Ramdas Hembram S/O- Balia Hembram
AT-Birsanagar MOB-9556788514 Kaliapani 09.06.1998 - 9th M Required applicant sign

946 5001
Bhagyadhar Malik S/O Krushna Ch 
Malik
At-Bharatpur Mob-9668103930

Balichandrapur 09.08.1981 Driving 8th M required SLC certificate

947 5011
Pratap Ch Tarai S/O Sanatan Tarai At-
Panturi
Mob-8456022533

Jenapur 10.10.1987 - +2arts M Required 10th certificate

948 5014
Akash Das
S/O Gangashar Das
At- Manduka Mob-7326009502

Balichandrapur 11.05.200 Computer +2arts M Required 4 photo

949 5015 Prakash Ku Das S/O Kasinath Das At- 
Krushnapada Mob-9114348301 Kuakhia 18.05.1999 Computer 

Driving +3arts M Required candidate Sign

950 5016
Liku Das
S/O Keshab Das At- Krushnapada Mob-
8658773884

Kuakhia 22.01.1996 Computer 
Driving +2arts M Required candidate Sign

951 5019

Deepak Ku Seagate
S/O Prasad Ku Seagate
At-Taper
Mob-7750994807

Panikoili 25.05.1997 Mechanical +3arts M Required HSC/SLC

952 5021
Dipuna Malik
S/O Manguli Malik At- Jenapur
Mob-8260535819

Jenapur 07.01.2004 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

953 5022
Bikash Malik
S/O Ramesh Malik At- Jenapur
Mob-7809967273

Jenapur 05.03.2004 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

954 5026
Rakesh Ku Panda S/O Prafulla Ku 
Panda
At- Badatrilochanpur Mob-9668771161

Jajpur Sadar 02.05.1995 ITI 
(Electrician) +2arts F Required resident certificate



955 5032
Manoj Ku Behera S/Olt. Rabindra Ku 
Behera
At-Malandapur Mob-7873526312

Jajpur Sadar 05.06.1991
Computer 

Driving 
Electrician

+2upasashtr i M Required Resident Certificate

956 5044 Suchismita Mishra S/O Bijay Mishra At-
Khandahata Mob-9078238470 Alakunda 15.07.1994 - +3arts F Required HSC/SLC and Resident 

certificate

957 5045 Sucharita Mishra S/O Bijay Ku Mishra
At- Khandahata Mob-8457032492 Alakunda 27.08.2000 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

958 5052 Manash Malik  S/O Bishnu Malik At- 
Kapileswar Pur Mob-7377043646 Dharmasala 17.03.1990 - 9th M Required ID and 4 Photo

959 5066
Abhinash Malik S/Obabula Malik At-
Khurunti
Mob-7853037299

Jaipur Road 07.03.2002 - 10th M Required driving license

960 5073
Santosh Ku Pagal S/Olt. Sarat Ch Pagal
At-Rajapur
Mob-7008681081

Bari 02.07.1996 - +2 Arts M Required HSC/SLC for DOB

961 5078
Pratush Ku Biswal S/O Ganeaswar 
Biswal
At-Udayanagar Mob-9348105907

Badachana 21.02.2003 Computer +3 Arts M Computer certificate required

962 5079 Prayash Biswal S/O Kratik Ch Biswal
At-Udayanagar Mob-9937663865 Badachana 06.02.2004 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

963 5081
Madhaba Ku Sahoo
S/O Sheeta Sahoo At-Routpada Mob-
7735316550

Korai 02.06.1997 Computer +3 Comm M Required HSC/SLC for DOB

964 5090
Litu Mallik
S/O Gaydhar Mallik At- 
Pandiagopinathpur Mob-7205108853

Jajpur Sadar 02.03.1998 - 9th M Required Resident Certificate

965 5098
Deepak Ku Mallik S/O Binod Mallik At-
Bartanda
Mob-9040632131

Sukinda 05.04.2002 Computer/Me 
chnical 10th M Required Resident Certificate

966 5108
Naresh Ku Panda S/O Kamalakanta 
Parida
At-Ratnagiri Mob-8917584356

Bari 20.04.1985

Computer
& Electrician 

Or
Cook

10th M Required candidate Sign



967 5110
Paresh Ku Panda S/O Kamalakanta 
Panda
At-Ratnagiri Mob-7978466739

Bari 07.07.1988 Cook +2Arts M Required candidate Sign

968 5111
Biswajit Mohanta S/O Bishnu Ch 
Mohanta
At-Dholapathara Mob-7735464615

Kalinganagar 21.09.2001 Computer +3 Science M Computer certificate required

969 5114
Soraj Kumar Behera
S/O Sarbeswar Behera
At- Sapogadia Mob- 8895649433

Jaipur Road 07.05.1991 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

970 5128

Sasmita Mahanta S/O Bhagirathi 
Mahanta
At-Duburi
Mob- 8018914043

Kalinganagar 02.03.2001 - +2 Arts F required SLC certificate

971 5139
Bhrugu Pukan Dhala
S/O Anirudha Dhala
At- Darakundi Mob-6370122934

Kuakhia 12.08.1987 - 9th M Required candidate Sign

972 5140

Rakesh Kumar Mallik
S/O Prafulla Kumar Mallik
At- Tikarpada
Mob- 9861344542

Kuakhia 15.02.2000 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

973 5143 Sudarshan Mallik S/O Baina Mallik At-
Brundabanpur Mob-9658991081 Jajpur 05.06.1995 Computer MBA M Required Residence Certificate and 

applicant sign 

974 5145 Prasanth Mallik S/O Manguli Mallik At- 
 Jamadhara Mob- 7735179363 Jajpur Sadar 01.04.1992 ITI 

(Electrician) +2 Arts M Required ID proof

975 5147 Bisikeshan Samal S/O Surendra Samal
At- Kankadpala Mob- 8658513623 Kaliapani 07.08.1995 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Resident Certificate

976 5155

Dhaneswar Sethy S/O Padmanabha 
Sethy
At-Pingal
Mob-7325838003

Kalinganagar 18.05.1994 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

977 5156
Anant malik
S/O Bhagabat Malik At-Kaduamagura 
Mob-8260597273

Badachana 12.02.1982 - +2 arts M Required HSC for DOB proof and 4 
photo

978 5163
Satyananda Patra S/O Nabakishor Patra
At-Nuahata
Mob-7008189547

Kuakhia 06.06.1992 - 10 th M Required candidate Sign



979 5186
Satyajit behera S/O kartik ch behera
At-barabati
Mob-7873871581

Jajpur 01.06.1996 - +2arts M Required Resident Certificate

980 5188
Sasmita gaipai S/O dumbi baipoi At-
talangi
Mob-8984554857

Kaliapani 10.07.1998 Laundry Hair 
cut cook +3arts F Required ID proof

981 5189
Rasmita baipai S/O Dumbi baipai At-
talangi
Mob-7894724971

Kaliapani 11.04.2003 Laundry Cook 
haircuting 10th F Required ID proof

982 5190 Rajib lochan jena S/O Ramesh ch Jena
At-Jayantara Mob-7846953421 Dasarathpur 16.04.1989 driving 9th M Required one photo

983 5195
Sailendra malik S/O Sankarsan Malik
At- begana
Mob-8658137121

Korai 05.04.1989 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

984 5199
Sanjay ku prasad S/O hari ch prasad At-
danagadi
Mob-9348274203

Jaipur Road 15.05.2002 Computer +2arts M SLC certificate required

985 5208
Bibhuti Bhusan Mallik
S/O Rabindra Ku. Mallik
At-Kalabatia Mob-7873244823

Bari 14.04.1990 Computer +3 Arts M Required DOB certificate

986 5225
Susanta ku. Sahoo S/O Chaitanya Sahoo
At-Kalanda
Mob-7894172898

Jenapur 06.03.1997 Computer/ITI +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

987 5226 Biswajit jena S/O braja jena At- indaroi
Mob- 9658827462 Jajpur Sadar 07.02.2002 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

988 5227
Ramesh pal
S/O sankarsan pal At- jabara
Mob-8807587435

Kuakhia 05.06.1993 Cook driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

989 5228 Biswaranjan sahoo S/O sudarshan sahoo
At-choudhuripatna Mob-6371540154 Korai 06.02.2000 Computer +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

990 5253
Ranjan Kumar Jena S/O Suresh 
Chandra Jena
At-Bindhanandipur Mob-9078237452

Mangalpur 07.02.1995 - 9th M Required Resident Certificate



991 5257
Sakti Prasad Nayak S/O Abdhut Nayak 
At-Bhagatpur
Mob-8917382856

Dharmasala 03.06.1998 Electrician,Dr 
iving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

992 5275
Rajendra Mallik S/O Narendra Mallik
At-Arei
Mob-6372769173

Binjharpur 02.03.2001 Painting +3 arts, P.G M Required Resident Certificate

993 5276 Dukhishyama Jena S/O Padia Jena
At- Badajalahara Mob-8018958320 Jajpur Sadar 11.05.2001 Driving +2

commerce M Required Resident Certificate

994 5277
Debasis Pradhan S/O Jagnnath Pradhan
At-Antia
Mob-8658695522

Jenapur 24.03.2002
ITI

Mechanical,C 
ook

+2 arts M Required Resident Certificate

995 5279
Amulya Sahoo S/O Alekha Sahoo At-
Suninda
Mob-8260056140

Jajpur Sadar 28.11.2002 Computer +3
Commerce M Required Resident Certificate

996 5283
Santosh Kumar Jena
S/O Parshuram Jena
At-Hasinpur Mob-7077509335

Jajpur Sadar 10.06.1993 Computer 10th M Required ID proof

997 5284 Bapi Barik S/O Ganeswar Barik
At-Chandannagar Mob-8018749823 Jenapur 24.01.2001 Mechanic +2 Science M Required trade/diploma certificate

998 5290 Jagannath Jena S/O Chintamani Jena
At-Khajurinalua Mob-9937057639 Korai 02.07.1978 - 10th M Required driving license

999 5291
Litun Barik
S/O Purnachandra Barik
At-Telibeda Mob-9556008150

Tomka 18.01.1995
Driving, 

Diploma(fitter
)

+2
Vocational M Required cooking and driving 

certificate

1000 5292
SK Tajuddin S/O SK Golam Mohiuddin
At- Raniramachandrap ur
Mob-7325855687

Jajpur 25.06.2001 Driving +2
commerce M Required 2 photo

1001 5304
Rupashree Das
S/O Umesh Ch Das At-Kanikapada 
Mob-7356954837

Mangalpur 29.05.1997 Computer +3arts F Required 4 nos photo

1002 5308 Aparajita Sethy S/O Pitambera Sethy
At- Samantarapur Mob-8260593522 Jajpur Sadar 05.10.1998 - +3 Arts F Required one photo and ID proof



1003 5309 Malay Ku Behera S/O Ajay Ku Behera
At- Badachana Mob-9439926738 Badachana 24.07.2004 Computer 10th M Required 4 nos photo

1004 5310
Markand Dangil S/O Madhusudan 
Dangil
At- Baliapal Mob-9938091229

Kalinganagar 06.11.1999 Hair Cutting +2 Science M Required DOB certificate

1005 5326
Ritupriya Pradhan S/O Gayadhara 
Pradhan
At- Udayanagar Mob-7606062057

Balichandrapur 25.10.2004 Cook, Hair 
Cutting +2 Arts F Required trade certificate

1006 5328
Gobinda Chandra Sahoo
S/O Binod Sahoo At- Barapada Mob-
7205748510

Alakunda 18.03.2003
Computer, 

ITI(Electricci 
an)

+2 Science M Required Resident Certificate

1007 5330
Susri Ranjan Nayak S/O Dharanidhara 
Nayak
At- Khaira Bad Mob-9658160728

Panikoili 05.03.2002 - +2 Arts M Required DOB certificate

1008 5334 Uattam Malik S/O Padmalabh Malik
At- Ratanpur Mob-9853301354 Dharmasala 01.01.1987 Driving 8th M Required candidate Sign

1009 5341
Sashanka sekhar nayak
S/O sukadev nayak At-khairabad
Mob-7064896415

Panikoili 12.03.1999 - +2arts M Required DOB certificate

1010 5345
Tapash pradhan S/O nagendra Pradhan
At-gulzaranagar patana
Mob-6372172822

Badachana 10.03.2003 - +2 arts M Required DOB certificate

1011 5349
Aman rout S/O-kartika Chandra rout 
At-janapur
Mob-7327864886

Jenapur 01.03.2004
Cook, 

computer,lun 
dry

Ba M Required cooking and washer man 
certificate

1012 5358
Santosh kumar behera
S/O-sisir behera At-gariapur Mob-
8328805608

Jajpur 05.04.1999 Cook 10th M Required trade/cooking certificate

1013 5359

Chandan kumar malik
S/O- bharamaragar malik
At-santipur
Mob-7859044959

Badachana 29.03.2001 -
10th (resident 

certificate 
required )

M Applicant sign required and resident 
certificate required

1014 5362
Jharana Korai
D/O-Jayapal munda At-baghuapal
Mob-9777325268

Kalinganagar 01.01.1988 - 5th ( 10th fail) F Required Resident certificate 



1015 5363 Gouranga patra S/O-sura patra At-
patabali Mob-03.06.1990 Tomka 03.06.1990 -

10th resident 
certificate 

applied to issue
M Required 4 photo

1016 5367

Manoj kumar samal S/O-harekrushna 
samal
At-andola
Mob-9337900920

Jajpur 07.01.1983 Computer +3 bcom M Required computer certificate

1017 5369
Bibhudatta samal S/O-ananta charan 
samal
At-gangadharpur Mob-7848861615

Dharmasala 11.05.2000 Driver +3 arts M Required candidate Sign

1018 5384
Harapriya panda D/O-hrudanada panda
At-tarasha
Mob-7205274858

Jenapur 07.05.2004 Computer +3 bsc F Required Resident Certificate

1019 5388
Umakanta gantayat S/O-ganeswara 
gantayant
At-narasinghpur Mob-7750888693

Dharmasala 16.04.1990 Cook 10th M Required cooking certificate

1020 5389
Rabindra kumar gantayat
S/O- ganeswara gantayat
At- narasinghpur Mob-8018835528

Dharmasala 16.06.1985 Lundry +3 arts M Required laundry certificate

1021 5390 Rajakishor malik S/O-bidyadhara malik
At-gopinathpur Mob-7205344414 Kuakhia 13.08.2002 Cook +3 arts M Required cooking certificate

1022 5395 Susanta malik S/O-chandramani malik
At-jamapada Mob-7008194843 Bari 07.05.1999 Cook 2 M Required cooking certificate

1023 5396

Nirmalya jena
S/O- gopala charan jena
At-keruna
Mob-8984402337

Dasarathpur 15.08.2002 Lundry 10th M Required laundry certificate

1024 5398 Duryadhan barik S/O-ramesh barik At-
kachera sahi Mob-9938613972 Korai 20.05.1996 - M

Required Resident Certificate and 
DOB
And educational certificate required

1025 5407 Anil kumar sahu S/O-arjun kumar sahu
At-mahakhala Mob-9556674931 Badachana 05.01.1997 - 10th M Required 2 photo

1026 5413
Pankaj kumar jena S/O- yudhistira jena 
At-chtahata
Mob-7608978770

Jajpur Sadar 08.06.1992 Mechanic 10th M Mechanic certificate e required



1027 5418
Gadadhar malik S/O-bipin bihari malik
At-erada
Mob-9938841506

Binjharpur 12.05.1989 Driver 2 M Required Resident Certificate

1028 5426
Sankarshan mohanty
S/O-shita mohanty At-daneipur
Mob-9937557224

Kuakhia 19.06.1988 - 8th M Required candidate Sign

1029 5429
Maguni kerai
S/O -Lt.sama kerai At-baghuapal Mob-
7894874415

Kalinganagar 05.09.1990 Electrician 9th M Required Electrician  certificate and 
resident

1030 5433
Silu jena
S/O-kapila jena At-aranga
Mob-9025032495

Jajpur Sadar 15.11.1996 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1031 5444
Santosh mallik
S/O-balaram mallik At-gopalpur
Mob-6372459005

Korai 18.01.2002 Driver 10th M Required candidate Sign

1032 5448 Kalpataru ojha S/O-akhaya kumar ojha
At-jhalpada Mob-9437405788 Brahmabarada 14.06.1991 Driver +2 arts M Required Resident Certificate and 4 

photo

1033 5450
Mitali malik S/O-mayadhar malik
At-nahaka
Mob-7847962668

Jaipur Road 12.03.2001 Computer +2vocationa l F Required 10th certificate

1034 5459
Sourav nayak
S/O sribatsa nayak At- sukinda
Mob-7077592224

Sukinda 06.06.2004 Iti electrician 10th M ITI certificate required

1035 5476 Kailash malik S/O ashok malik At- 
kulathala Mob-7752031007 Kuakhia 05.03.2001 Laundry cook +2arts M Required cooking certificate

1036 5477 Sanjay ku sahoo S/O ajay ku sahoo At-
chandipur Mob-9337351331 Kuakhia 15.12.1997 Mechanical 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1037 5479 Sasmita munda S/O pandu munda At-
rangitangara Mob-8093494488 Sukinda 15.01.2004 - +2science F Required DOB proof certificate

1038 5496
Debases sahoo S/O khageswar sahoo
At-bari
Mob-9658557045

Bari 15.06.1994 driving +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

1039 5497
Asish ku sahoo S/O gouranga ch sahoo
At-bari
Mob-7978245329

Bari 21.06.2001 driving 10th M Required 4 photo and resident 
certificate



1040 5502
Nityananda barik S/O sadananda barik
At-gurual
Mob-9777500996

Kuakhia 05.11.1978 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1041 5503

Pramod kumar Malik
S/O ramachandra malik
At-Ratnagiri
Mob-79910633475

Bari 08.03.1996 - +2arts M Required 4 nos photo

1042 5509 Santosh patra S/O  krushna Chandra 
patra At-kakudikuda Mob-7751852758 Brahmabarada 12.05.2002 - +3 arts M Required 4 nos photo

1043 5528
Manas kumar behera
S/O-chgandramani behera
At-naharapada Mob-9337235926

Jajpur 25.01.1991 - 9th M Required candidate Sign

1044 5530 Saikh azhharuddin S/O saikh saeruddin 
At-ramapur sagadi Mob-9040282901 Panikoili 29.08.1991 Driving ,fire 

and safty 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1045 5534
Dillip kumar jena S/O sarangadhar jena
At-kayan
Mob-8456091568

Korai 14.07.1989 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1046 5538 Narayan sathy S/O binod sathy At-
tauntara Mob-8917438721 Binjharpur 06.03.1997 - +3 com M Required Resident Certificate

1047 5544
Bharat sahoo S/Okailasha sahoo At- 
janha
Mob- 9668671656

Panikoili 14.04.2000 Cook +3 arts M Required cooking certificate and 4nos 
photo

1048 5558
Sakir khan S/O satar khan At-
choramuha
Mob- 9692459788

Dharmasala 20.11.1992 Driver 9th M Required 3 nos photo

1049 5560 Pramod ku kar S/O prahlad kar At-
korabandi Mob-9658223662 Korai 19.02.1993 Driver +2 arts M Require 10th certificate fo DOB

1050 5564 Bharat ch behera S/O rabindra behera
At- uttarasasana Mob- 9658061727 Dharmasala 05.06.1993 Laundry, 

driver +3 arts M Required Resident Certificate

1051 5565
Saroj kumar biswal S/O nityanand 
biswal
At- haradaipur Mob-9777781933

Dharmasala 07.03.2000 Comp. driver +2 arts M Required computer and driving 
certificate

1052 5580
Juagan perai
S/O anirudha perai At- mulasara
Mob-9348282690

Jaipur Road 20.10.1995 - B .tech M Required 3 nos photo



1053 5581
Anil kumar perai S/O anirudha perai 
At- mulasara
Mob-6372508070

Jaipur Road 05.03.2001 - +3 arts M Required 3 nos photo

1054 5582 Sabyasachi jena S/O sarat ch jena At- 
mulasara Mob-8457016377 Jaipur Road 11.07.1998 - +3 arts M Required 3 nos photo

1055 5583 Mamuni Sethy D/O rabi sethy
At-brahmabarada Mob-7978950556 Brahmabarada 01.01.2005 - +2 arts F Required DOB certificate and 10th

1056 5585

Sandhya rani malik S/O suryamani 
malik
At- jhinkiri
Mob-9692693100

Binjharpur 21.02.1998 - 10th F Required 1 nos photo

1057 5586
Satyaranjan malik S/O jogendra malik 
At- jhinkiri
Mob- 7377004403

Binjharpur 01.06.1994 Comp. driver +3 arts M Required 1 photo

1058 5587
Soubhagya ku jena S/O dinabandhu jena
At- sanla
Mob-6371079851

Korai 02.01.2003 - +2 arts M Required candidate Sign

1059 5592
Asha deury
S/O bibhuti deury At- kaian
Mob-8260709519

Korai 14.01.2004 - 10th F Required one photo

1060 5594
Prakash paika S/O ajay paika At- 
dankunia
Mob- 8018978701

Dharmasala 18.05.2003 - 10th M Required Resident certificate

1061 5595
Kirtana samal
S/O narayana samal At- kusunpur
Mob- 7077391937

Jenapur 18.10.2000 - 9th M Required Resident Certificate

1062 5600 Niranjana kundu S/O somnath kundu 
At – kabatabandha Mob- 7381972716 Jenapur 08.04.2000 - 10th M Required 10th certificate for DOB

1063 5601
Umesh Pati S/O-Udaya Pati AT-
Banapur
MOB-7978976232

Jajpur 03.04.2002 Cook 10th M Required 4 nos photo

1064 5602 Sarat Chandra Jena S/O-Mahesh Jena 
AT-Debat Sahi MOB-9438025015 Badachana 04.05.1991 Driving +2Upashast ri M Required Resident Certificate

1065 5604
Ashish Kumar Samal
S/O-Benudhara Samal
AT-Singhpur MOB-6372761205

Binjharpur 05.03.1998 Computer +2Voc M Required candidate Sign



1066 5610
Soumyaranjan Barik
S/O-Trilochan Barik
AT-Bangara MOB-9114709165

Binjharpur 17.01.2000 Computer +3arts M Required DOB certificate

1067 5611 Ketaki Khatua D/O-Bhagaban Khatua
AT-Routpada MOB-9658734125 Korai 15.03.1997 - 9th F Required Resident Certificate and 

photo

1068 5613
Roshan Kumar Jena S/O-Ramakanta 
Jena AT-Tarapada
MOB-6371794750

Dasarathpur 07.05.2000 - +2comm M Required Resident Certificate

1069 5624 Rinku Behera S/O-Ajay Behera AT-
Meduakul MOB-9348817291 Bari 25.4.2000 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required cooking certificate

1070 5631
Debendra Kumar Rout
S/O-Nabaghana Rout
AT-Sanaraipada MOB-7653866720

Dharmasala 08.05.1988 - +3shastri M Required ID proof and resident

1071 5632
Ashutosh Rout S/O-
Krushnachandra Rout
AT-Shankharidiha MOB-7504084584

Dharmasala 10.05.1989 Computer +2Upashast ri M Required Resident Certificate

1072 5635 Swapna Samal S/O-Narayana Samal
AT-Kusunu Pur MOB-8249647584 Jenapur 07.03.2001 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1073 5639 Saroj Kumar Sethy S/O-Pari Setyh
AT-Dasarathpur MOB-9776643149 Dasarathpur 02.01.1994 Driving +2upashastr i M Required ID proof

1074 5652
Kuna Purty
S/O-Braja Purty AT-Chitri
MOB-7750098062

Tomka 05.06.1994 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1075 5658
Benudhar Purty S/O-Dinabandhu Purty
AT-Chitri
MOB-7205620240

Tomka 10.04.2004 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1076 5661
Kisan pruty S/O- benudhar pruty
AT-chitiri
MOB-907895066

Tomka 15.03.1994 - 9th M Required candidate Sign

1077 5664

Suriyakanta behera S/O- rabindra 
behera
AT-haripur
MOB-8658582291

Sukinda 28.03.2000 Computer 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1078 5673
Som sangeet nayak S/O-sanatan nayak 
AT-baruna
MOB-7608991624

Binjharpur 05.06.2000 - +3arts M Required DOB certificate



1079 5679
Basudeb bej
S/O- Ramesh ch bej AT-sukinda
MOB-6370668924

Sukinda 17.06.1999 Computer 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1080 5684
Subash ch pati S/O- Lt.gayadhar pati
AT-barada
MOB-8810468445

Balichandrapur 10.03.1986 driving +3arts M Required DL cerficate

1081 5687
Sanntosh ku malik S/O-debendra malik 
AT-ratpur
MOB-8144559716

Brahmabarada 03.03.2004 - 10th M Required resident certificate

1082 5689
Kalakar pradhan S/O- gopal pradhan 
AT-koila
MOB-8763608635

Sukinda 04.01.1986 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1083 5698
Budhheswar pradhan
S/O-Hrudananda pradhan
AT-Purunapani MOB-6371968280

Sukinda 28.08.2003 - +2comm M Required candidate Sign

1084 5701
Satyaranjan Dash S/O-Parikshita Dash
At-Bangara
Mob-7387551442

Binjharpur 10/07/2004 - +2 Sci M Required 4 no photo

1085 5725
Asok Ku Jena
S/O Brahmananda Jena
At-Iswarpur Mob-8658372243

Jajpur Sadar 03.05.1996 - +2arts M Required ID proof

1086 5727

Monalisha Mahanty S/O Prakash Ch 
Mahanty
At-Naguan
Mob-8658630635

Kuakhia 02.03.2001 Computer +3com F Required 2 photo

1087 5734 Sangram Mandal S/O Birkishor Mandal
At- Kakudikuda Mob-7684832366 Jajpur Sadar 15.04.2004 Mechanical 10th M Required DOB

1088 5738
Dipuni malik
S/O amulya malik At-melaka
Mob-6372651654

Kuakhia 02.04.1998 - +2arts M applicant sign and 4 photos required

1089 5762 Sasmita Rout S/O Banua Rout At-Antia
Mob-7848028897 Jenapur 02.06.1996 Computer +3 Arts F Required 4 photo

1090 5763
Janaki Jena
S/O Purna Ch Jena At-Srujanpur
Mob-7853826151

Jajpur Sadar 10.06.1983 - 10th pass F Required Resident Certificate



1091 5768
Jayanti behera S/O  shyamsundar 
behera
At-singhapur Mob-9668763477

Kuakhia 22.01.1994 - 9th M Required applicant sign

1092 5779

Himanshu sekhar moharana
S/O mayadhar moharana
At-byree
Mob-8144347769

Byree 09.05.1999 - +3arts M Required 4 nos photo

1093 5780 Debendra jena S/O Narayan jena At-
mirchandpur Mob-9692139551 Jajpur Sadar 05.02.1994 - +3arts M Required DOB

certificate

1094 5784
Hrudananda rout S/O kailash rout At-
antia
Mob-9937638528

Jenapur 10.03.2001 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1095 5791

Ambika sahoo
S/O Upendra kumar sahoo
At-Barakoti
Mob-7411764346

Binjharpur 11.03.1992 - +2arts F Required applicant sign

1096 5797
Prabhuprakash Rout
S/O Gagan bihari rout
At-Arangabad Mob-7848065338

Dharmasala 16.03.2004 ITI 
(Electrician) +2 arts M Required 2 photo

1097 5801
Koushalya munda S/o-gangi munda At-
panikoili
Mob-9937720095

Panikoili 15.06.1996 - 7th F Required DOB certificate

1098 5810
Atalabihari nath S/o-giridhari nath At-
mirjapur
Mob-9114317292

Kuakhia 13.06.1995 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1099 5814
Rajesh Kumar Behera S/o-prafulla 
kumar behera
At-arakhapada Mob-9348352102

Dharmasala 03.05.1996 Computer,driv
i ng +3 arts M Required candidate sign

1100 5815 Santosh Mallick S/o-pankaj mallick At-
rajendrapur Mob-8260672592 Kuakhia 11.02.2004 - +2 arts M Required 2 nos photo

1101 5851 Sarmista samal S/o-kiran prabha samal
At-lenkasahi Mob-8117982683 Binjharpur 26.05.2003 - +2 arts F Required candidate Sign

1102 5854
Dhirendra das S/o-dasarath das At-
baisapal
Mob-7873250549

Mangalpur 09.04.1980 driving 10th M Required DOB certificate And not self
attested

1103 5857
Ajay kumar jena S/o-bhamarabhar jena
At-batto
Mob-7205285993

Badachana 06.02.1983 - 10th M Required candidate Sign



1104 5859 Anil kumar jena S/o-arjun jena At-
kamardihi Mob-6372470006 Mangalpur 05.09.1999 - 2 M Required DOB certificate

And not self attested

1105 5867
Bharat mallick S/o-dhaneswar mallick
At-sular
Mob-6371823254

Byree 16.04.2002 Computer +2 arts M Required DOB certificate And not self
attested

1106 5869
Bikash kumar malika
S/o-ranjan kumar malika
At-kacheri gan Mob-7752088743

Jajpur Sadar 08.01.2004 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1107 5872
Mohan charan mallick
S/o-srimati mallick At-kalana
Mob-

Kuakhia 12.04.2004 - +2arts M Required mobile no

1108 5879
Shantanu mallick S/o-dhaneswar mallick
At-kadai
Mob-9827055399

Badachana 02.12.1999 - 9th M Required 3 photo

1109 5880

Manoj kumar mallick
S/o-bijay kumar mallick
At-bandula
Mob-7326053506

Badachana 15.05.1992 driving +3 arts M Not self attested

1110 5881
Manika mallick
S/o-kumuda mallick At-dankari
Mob-637297886

Jenapur 20.02.1998 Computer +3arts F Not self attested

1111 5888
Kapila behera S/o-brundabana behera
At-rampha
Mob-7606065239

Bari 04.03.1973 - 10th M Required DOB certificate

1112 5907
Bapun rout
S/O-manguli rout At-danagadi Mob-
7894447602

Jenapur 11.01.1999 DL +2science M Required Resident Certificate

1113 5909
Manas kumar mallick
S/O-banka bihari mallick
At-badachanabari Mob-8658131806

Dharmasala 19.04.2002 mechanic 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1114 5921
Manoj mallik S/O-batakrushna mallik
At-rampha
Mob-7735549164

Bari 10.02.2000 - +2 arts M Required Resident Certificate

1115 5929
Khiroj ch mallik S/O-abhiram mallik At-
guhali
Mob-8658122272

Binjharpur 03.03.2004 - +2 arts M Required HSC/SLC
certificate



1116 5934

Jangyasin sahoo S/O-pabitramohan 
sahoo
At-naupala
Mob-7852922435

Dharmasala 30.04.2002 - +2 arts F Required candidate Sign

1117 5939
Sukrumuni Purty S/O-Dibyaprasad 
Purty
At-Baghuapala Mob-9937511135

Kalinganagar 13.02.2002 Computer 3 M Required candidate Sign

1118 5940
Prasanta Das
S/O-Nandakishora Das At-ramphas
Mob-8917350790

Jaipur Road 04.05.1987 - +2 arts M Required residence certificate

1119 5941
Prabodha das
S/O-binod bihari das At-krushnapada 
Mob-8144741809

Kuakhia 10.06.1999 driving +2 arts M Required candidate Sign

1120 5949 Prakas Kumar Singh S/O-Gopal Kumar 
Singh At-Sarangapur Mob-9437942646 Bari 12.06.1991 Driving 10 th M Required residence certificate

1121 5969
Rahas behera
S/O- bhaskar behera At-athasahi
Mob-9348455243

Kuakhia 15.05.2003 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1122 5972
Devraj kabi
S/O-ramchndra kabi At-radhadaipur 
Mob-8763081479

Badachana 15.01.2004 driving +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1123 5973
Prakas ku jena
S/O-damadara jena At-kundal
Mob-9583034306

Badachana 02.01.2001 Driving +3 com. M Required all document not self 
attested

1124 5988
Dibakara jena S/O-anirudha jena At-
gothapur
Mob-8984805358

Jajpur Sadar 14.03.2000 - 10 th M Required Resident Certificate and 3 
photo

1125 5990 Satyabhama das S/O-narayan das At-
kusumpur Mob-9827255243 Jajpur Sadar 10.04.2000 diploma +3 arts F Required candidate Sign

1126 5995 Rashmita behera S/O-ananda behera At-
maheswarpur Mob-8280998817 Dharmasala 13.04.2000 - +3 arts F Required candidate Sign

1127 6008
Saraoj Ku.Parida S/O-Kartik Ch.
Parida
At-Chachina Mob-7064062649

Dasarathpur 28.04.2000 Computer +3 Science M Require d Resident Certificate

1128 6010

Dipti Ranjan Nayal S/O-Batakrushna 
Nayak
At-Jalapur
Mob-6370192076

Jajpur 01.03.2002 - 10th M Require d Resident Certifica te



1129 6017

Krupasindhu Sahoo S/O-Chandramani 
Sahoo
At-Odei
Mob-9337316986

Dasarathpur 22.05.2004 Computer, 
Safety +2 Arts M Require d Resident Certifica te

1130 6018
Lipu Maharana S/O-Hadibandhu 
Maharana
At-Paripalei Mob-9040404562

Balichandrapur 22.03.1993 Driving 10th M Required Applican t sign

1131 6038
Jitendra Jarika S/O-Kade Jarika At-
Golgaon
Mob-7077967826

Kalinganagar 05.11.1998 - +2 Science M Require d 10th Certifica te For Dob

1132 6045

Debendra Sahoo S/O-Pramod Kumar 
Sahoo
At-Rampur
Mob-6370024255

Balichandrapur 03.01.2001
Computer, 

Driving,Skill 
Design

+3 Science M Required Applican t sign

1133 6046
Abinash Ray
S/O-Ajaya Kumara Ray
At-Rampur Mob-801860567

Balichandrapur 28.05.1999 Dl +3 Science M Required Applican t sign

1134 6047
Sanjib Kumar Samal S/O-Alok Kumar 
Samal
At-Ramapur Mob-9682068837

Balichandrapur 28.07.2002 Computer, 
Driving +3 Science M Required Applican t sign

1135 6048
Nihar Ranjan Parida S/O-Purna 
Chandra Parida
At-Ramapur Mob-6370654653

Balichandrapur 01.03.2002 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required Applican t sign

1136 6049
Ratiranjan Biswal S/O-Subodha Biswal 
At-Ramapur
Mob-7406089554

Balichandrapur 01.06.2004 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required Applican t sign

1137 6052
Ratnakar Patra S/O-Ranka Patra At-
Pritipur
Mob-9040077971

Alakunda 03.04.1988 - 10th M Required Id Proof

1138 6056
Chinmaya Ku Jena S/O-Nindi Kishore 
Jena
At-Tandara Mob-8260783982

Korai 03.05.1999 Computer, 
Cook +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1139 6068 Raju Dehury S/O-Haladhar Dehury
At-Chingudipal Mob-7608021422 Kaliapani 07.01.2004 - +2 Arts M Required 10th / Slc Certificate For Dob

1140 6076

Sudhir Kumar Baral S/O-Bichitra 
Nanda Nbaral
At-Jaraka
Mob-9937315793

Dharmasala 16.04.1972 Diploma +2 Science M Required Resident Certificate

1141 6093
Suprit Sekhar Pahi S/O-Niranjan Pahi 
At-Ishwarpur
Mob-9668877642

Jajpur Sadar 19.11.2002 - 2 M Required 2 Nos Photo



1142 6099
Sayed Zheruddin
S/O-Sayed Sanisuddin At-Sudhagobinda
Mo, B-8459702952

Jajpur 10.02.1997 - 9th M Required  Residence Certificate 

1143 6103 Deba Prasad Barik S/O-Madan Barik 
At-Mangarajpur Mob-7978455691 Dharmasala 07.06.1995 Driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1144 6108
Birendra Sahoo
S/O-Bidhan Chandra Sahoo
At-Sarangpur Mob-7735595875

Bari 23.03.2000 Computer , 
Driving +3 Arts M Required Resident,Comp uter,Dl 

Certificate

1145 6109
Dipak Kumar Swain S/O-Golekh Swain 
At-Kolatha
Mob-6371681822

Jajpur Sadar 19.02.2004 - +3 Arts M Required Two Photo 

1146 6115
Satyabrata Behera S/O-Sadananda 
Behera
At-Maheswarpur Mob-9138338403

Jajpur Sadar 06.05.1991 - +2arts M Required candidate Sign

1147 6118
Manaronjan Jena S/O- Chandramani 
Jena
At-Arthanga Mob-9861259622

Brahmabarada 25.08.2001 Driving +2arts M Required DL Certificate

1148 6119
Nidhi Paramanik S/O-Sanatan 
Paramanik
At-Badachapoi Mob-8632220664

Brahmabarada 27.04.1998 Cook +3com M Required DL Certificate

1149 6120 Subasish Padhi S/O- Narayan Ch Padhi
At-Badachapoi Mob-7854934322 Brahmabarada 20.03.2001 ITI (Fitter) +2arts M Required Two Photo 

1150 6137 Sukanti Tiriya S/O-Gopal Tiriya At-
Jamupasi Mob-9938039067 Kalinganagar 15.07.2003 - 10th F Required Slc/Hsc Certificate For Dob

1151 6145
Debasis Mohanty S/O-Abhimanyu 
Mahanty
At-Sujanpur Mob-8596919519

Jajpur Sadar 05.08.1994 Driving +3arts M Required candidate Sign

1152 6159
Biraja Shankar Panda
S/O-Lokanath Panda At-Behera Patana 
Mob-8018498702

Jajpur 21.07.1998 Computer +2 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1153 6168 Amrendra Nayak S/O-Sadasiv Nayak 
At-Uttarkhajira Mob-9938754225 Korai 25.05.1985 Driver 10th M Required Slc/Hsc Certificate For Dob

1154 6174 Santosh Gaipai S/O-Sukulal Gaipai At-
Dhaman Gadia Mob-9348357909 Kalinganagar 18.02.1997 Iti , Dl 10th M Required Resident Certificate



1155 6195

Pravat Ku Khatua S/O-Rangadhar 
Khatua
At-Andola
Mob-9853697511

Jajpur 05.07.1970 - +2arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1156 6206
Sunita Samad
S/O-Pandu Munda At-Baisahi
Mob-3249383263

Kalinganagar 10.06.1994 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate & 4 
Copy Of Photograph

1157 6208
Yasobanta Murmu S/O-Ananta Murmu 
At-Satabatia
Mob-8114325388

Kalinganagar 03.05.1994 - +3 Arts M Required Residence Certificate

1158 6214
Trilokya Barik
S/O-Gaganbihari Barik At-Kapila
Mob-9658138729

Binjharpur 20.07.1994 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1159 6218
Abhijit Sahoo
S/O-Pradeep Kumar Sahoo
At-Kachersahi Mob-9583055037

Korai 09.03.2003 Computer 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1160 6228
Tikina Paika
S/O-Bishnu Paika At-Dhankunia Mob-
9124258147

Jenapur 16.05.2002 Driver
Qualification 

Document 
Required

M Required Residence Certificate, 10th 
and driving certificate

1161 6230 Jangyasini Samal D/O-Kumar Samal At-
Puruna Boulamala Mob-8658693855 Jenapur 02.01.2004 - +2 Arts F Required SLC and residence 

certificate

1162 6232
Akshay Kumar Mallick
S/O-Akudi Mallick At-Orali
Mob-9668896490

Kuakhia 22.05.1979 Driver +2 Arts M Required Dl Certificate

1163 6234
Rajnikant Sahoo S/O-Radhakanta Sahoo
At-Banapur
Mob-9861411264

Jajpur 29.05.1982 ITI Experience 
in Wire man Upasastri M Required Trade certificate

1164 6243
Sudhansu Sekhar Behera
S/O-Kulamani Behera At-Mathurapur
Mob-6370124004

Korai 10.02.2001 ITI (Fitter) Upasastri M Required Trade certificate

1165 6260

Sushanta Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Gokulananda Sahoo
At-Fatepur
Mob-7205725958

Binjharpur 10.06.1988 - Under Metric M Required residence and SLC 
certificate

1166 6272
Pranakrushna Malik S/O-Rabindra 
Malik At-Anjira
Mob-814487727

Jenapur 16.02.1981 Driver 9th M Required candidate Sign



1167 6274
Sumitra Pradhan C/O-Sidharth Sankar 
Jena
At-Tandara Mob-8328823156

Panikoili 21.04.1993 Computer +3 Arts F Required Resident and SLC 
Certificate

1168 6275
Kamalakanta Sahu S/O-Pradeep 
Kumar Sahu
At-Palasa Mob-9348421585

Panikoili 21.06.1997 Cook , 
Mechanic +2 Arts M Required Trade Certificate

1169 6279
Hemanta Kumar Das S/O-Krushna 
Chandra Das
At-Solapatia Mob-8144698568

Korai 01.01.1991 Computer +3 Arts M Required Identity Proof

1170 6284 Abinash Kumar Das S/O-Umesh Das
At-Bidapada Mob-8018324961 Alakunda 06.03.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required Trade Certificate (Cook)

1171 6286
Rasmiranjan Sethi S/O-Bhaskar Sethi 
At-Narua
Mob-9078109307

Binjharpur 11.04.2000 Electrician Diploma M Required Residence Certificate

1172 6287

Prasanta Kumar Sahoo
S/O-Sarat Chandra Sahoo
At-Narua
Mob-7853059864

Binjharpur 04.07.1999 - +3 Com M Required residence certificate and 
applicant sign 

1173 6288
Jagdish Jena S/O-Dinabandhu Jena
At-Mulasar
Mob-7894803239

Jaipur Road 15.06.1997 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1174 6297
Manoj Barik S/O-Krushna Chandra 
Barik At-Saipur
Mob-7437070728

Jajpur Sadar 13.09.2004 Computer +3 Commers M Required candidate Sign

1175 6313
Sanjeeb Kumar Rout S/O-Durga 
Charan Rout
At-Kodandapur Mob-7853947020

Jajpur 12.04.1999 - +2 Commers M Required 3 Copy Photograph

1176 6320
Subashis Sahoo S/O-Nirmala Chandra 
Sahoo At-Nilakanthapur Mob-
6370218573

Dharmasala 25.04.2004 Ncc +2 Arts M Required 2 Copy Photograph

1177 6330
Jagram Balai S/O-Rupa Balai At-
Dakshinapasi Nadiabhanga Mob-
6372690745

Kalinganagar 24.12.1998 Sports +3 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1178 6338

Harish Sahoo
S/O-Adweita Prasad Sahoo
At-Odiso
Mob-9938817596

Kuakhia 08.04.2004 - +3 Science M Required 10th Certificate For Dob



1179 6339

Anil Samal
S/O-Braja Kishore Samal
At-Nadiali
Mob-6371851323

Kuakhia 12.12.2004 - +2 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1180 6347
Smruti Ranjan Swain S/O-Maheswar 
Swain At-Mangarajpur
Mob-7008339084

Korai 24.06.1994 Iti (Electrician) 10th M Required residence certificate

1181 6348
Satyajit Das
S/O-Satrughna Das At-Palatpur
Mob-7205199519

Bari 15.06.1993 Iti (Electrician) 10th M Required Residence Certificate

1182 6364
Anil Kumar Kundu S/O-Basanta 
Kumar Kundu
At-Routarapur Mob-6370206757

Brahmabarada 17.09.1998 Computer Mba M Required residence certificate

1183 6387
Panchu Tiyu S/O-Rama Tiyu At-
Baliapal
Mob-9348799904

Kalinganagar 01.01.2001 - 5th M required SLC certificate

1184 6397

Rajesh Kumar Sahoo S/O-Babrubahan 
Sahoo
At- Sainkul
Mob-8280068451

Alakunda 16.05.2001 - 10th M Required residence certificate

1185 6399
Niranjan Das S/O-Kailash Das At- 
Derabar
Mob-9861023657

Dharmasala 21.11.2002 - 10th M Required residence certificate

1186 6403 Sibananda Jena S/O-Katia Jena At-
Malapada Mob-9692635142 Jajpur Sadar 04.12.1999 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1187 6406 Ramdas Tudu S/O-Sunua Tudu At-
Bhitaramanika Mob-8263798974 Kalinganagar 01.07.1991 Computer 10 Th M Required Resident Certificate

1188 6419

Gopal Moharana S/O-Pramod 
Moharana
At-Nathpur
Mob-8250744730

Bari 25.05.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1189 6425
Dillip Ku Samal S/O-Sahadev Samal At-
Sadakpur
Mob-7008442933

Korai 15/03/1990 - 10th Pass M Required residence certificate

1190 6427
Gyan Ranjan Patra S/O-Guru Charana 
Patra
At-Krishnanagar Mob-8847843912

Bari 05/07/1988 Driver 9th M Required SLC certificate

1191 6428
Atithi Narayan Sebaprasad Panda
S/O-Dushmanta Panda At-Santipur
Mob-7609052901

Badachana 10/03/2002 ITI (Electrician) 10th Pass M Required Trade certificate



1192 6439
Santosh Malik
S/O-Mayadhar Malik At -Kantira
Mob-8018886195

Sukinda 04/04/1985 - 9th Pass M Required SLC certificate

1193 6453
Ashutosh Swain S/O-Sarat Ch Swain At-
Kamagada
Mob-7894630598

Jenapur 23/02/2004 - 10th Pass M Required Adhar Card/Voter Id

1194 6469 Sanou Behera S/O-Pari Behera At-
Khairipadia Mob-7815019195 Dharmasala 12.02.2003 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1195 6474 Debashish Munda S/O-Anadi Munda 
At-Patrakatasahi Mob-8114732328 Sukinda 11.12.1999 - 10th Pass M Required candidate sign

1196 6475 Manu Munda S/O-Sulav Munda At-
Patrakatasahi Mob-7894607922 Sukinda 05.03.1995 - 5th Pass M Required Trade Certificate (Cooking)

1197 6480 Ratikanta Mlaik S/O-Damodar Malik 
At-Baunshantia Mob-7799976858 Jenapur 08.05.1996 Driver +2 Arts M Required Adhar Card/Voter Id

1198 6483
Lambodhar Panigrahi S/O-Laxmikanta 
Panigrahi
At-Sudgobinda Mob-8018812251

Jajpur 07.06.1992 ITI (Plumber) 10th Pass M Required Trade certificate

1199 6497 Tapan Ku Das S/O-Pitambar Das At-
Bari Talasahi Mob-7849034384 Bari 10.03.1975 ITI (Fitter) 10th Pass M Required Resident Certificate

1200 6499
Manoj Ku Behera S/O-Prabhakr 
Behera At-Kothasahi
Mob-7980119541

Brahmabarada 08.09.1990 ITI 10th Pass M Required Trade certificate

1201 6502 Gyanaranjan Das S/O Chita Ranjan Das
At-Musatikiri Mob- 8260213585 Balichandrapur 17.01.2002 Computer +2 Arts M Required Computer Certificate

1202 6504
Gyanranjan Das S/O Muralidhar Das 
At-Musatikiri
Mob-6372786957

Balichandrapur 25.06.1999 Computer +3
Science M Required Computer Certificate

1203 6505
Sanjukta Mahakuda S/O Lt. Kailash 
Chandra Mahakuda At-Kajipatna
Mob-8984372213

Panikoili 06.02.2000 - +3 Arts F Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1204 6507
Bandana Mahakuda S/O Natabar 
Mahakuda
At- Kajpatna Mob-9090502348

Panikoili 16.02.2003 - +3 Arts F Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1205 6510

Dillip Kumar Biswal S/O Gopal 
Chandra Biswal
At- Panasha
Mob- 8010720160

Jajpur 01.06.1988 - Not Enclosi ng 
Any Certific ate M Required All Documents



1206 6513
Lipon Dalei
S/O Hemanata Dalei At- Balianta
Mob-

Balichandrapur 10.04.1997 - 10th M Required 3 Copy Photograph

1207 6514
Rakesh Kumar Nayak
S/O Birendra Kumar Nayak  At- 
Dhantri Mob- 8917553545

Panikoili 20.04.2000 Washerman +2
Upasha stri M Required Trade Certificate(Cookin g 

/Skill)

1208 6515
Aswin Kumar Boitaro
S/O Keshab Boitaro At-Dhanpur
Mob-8458042025

Korai 06.07.1996 Driving/Co 
mputer +2 Arts M Required Id Proof (Adhar Card)

1209 6516 Parikhita Jena S/O Kishore Jena At- 
Jhalapada Mob- 7077191707 Jajpur 13.06.1999 Computer +3

Com. M Required Trade Certificate(Compu 
ter)

1210 6517 Abhisekh Mallik S/O Shatrughna Mallik
At-Patarajpur Mob- 8260658696 Balichandrapur 03.06.1996 - +3

Sceince M Required Resident Certificate

1211 6519
Banamali Mohapatra S/O Abhiram 
Mohapatra
At- Gopalpur Mob- 8249394689

Jajpur 23.04.1991 Driving 10th M Required residence cerrtificate

1212 6524
Adarsh Kumar Das S/O Adhikari 
Karunakar Das At-Santhamadhav Mob-
8260704109

Jajpur 26.12.1997 Drriving 12th Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1213 6529 Manguli Mallik S/O Kasti Mallik At- 
Panikoili Mob- 8317439948 Panikoili 04.04.1992 - 5th Pass M Required Resident

& Trade Certificate

1214 6533
Smruti Ranjan Mahapatra
S/O Lt. Gananatha Mahapatra
At- Uparbarua Mob-9827540790

Jajpur Sadar 26.02.1990 - 10th M Required Id Proof

1215 6535
Sangarm Kumar Sahoo
S/O Binod Kumar Sahoo At- Nuagaon 
Mob- 8249412425

Dharmasala 05.01.1998 - +2 Arts M Required 2 Copy Photograph

1216 6536
Manoj Kumar Rout S/O Ganeswar 
Rout At- Dihakuransha Mob- 
9337056080

Jajpur 12.03.1995 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1217 6539
Sanjaya Kumar Hanhaga
S/O Lt. Nabaghana Hanhaga
At- Durgapur Mob- 8249547635

Kalinganagar 26.06.1993
Driving/Co 
mputer/M 

echanic
+3 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1218 6546
Kanhu Charan Mallik
S/O Nanda Mallik At- Padi
Mob- 9178899745

Korai 04.03.1978 - +2 Arts M Required Adhar Card

1219 6547 Gitanjali Pusty S/O  Abhimanyu Pusty
At- Orangabad Mob- 7682042602 Dharmasala 05.05.1998 Computer +3 Arts F Required Resident

& Computer Certificate



1220 6551
Priyadarshini Barik S/O Soraj Kumar 
Barik
At- Karabala Mob- 8260226441

Dharmasala 08.03.2004 Computer +2 Art F Required Trade Certificate(Compu 
ter)

1221 6556
Tapas Das
S/O Krupasindu Das At- Nagua
Mob-

Kuakhia 11.11.2004 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate,  4 
Copy Photograph

1222 6558
Deepak Kumar Mallik
S/O Banshidhar Mallik
At- Chamapapur Mob-9658859537

Badachana 20.04.1998 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate & 3 
Copy Photograph

1223 6559
Anil Rout
S/O Subash Rout At- Chamapapur Mob- 
 6370108764

Badachana 18.02.2001 Driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate & 3 
Copy Photograph

1224 6561
Manas Jena
S/O Haguri Jena At- Similia
Mob- 7855835881

Jajpur Sadar 19.09.1986 - 10th M Required 4 Copy Photograph

1225 6562

Satya Prakash Jena S/O Ramesh 
Chandra Jena
At- Similia
Mob- 8072389695

Dharmasala 15.10.1992 - 9th M Required 4 Copy Photograph and 
Required Residence Certificate

1226 6572 Sarathi Mohanty S/O Ratha Mohanty 
At- Mangalpur Mob- 7735249570 Sukinda 06.05.1993 - +2 Arts F Required Resident Certificate

1227 6573
Sambit Kumar Rana S/O Akshya 
Kumar Rana
At- Barakoti Mob-9861010724

Binjharpur 20.04.2001 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1228 6578
Pramod Chandra Behera
S/O Bhaskar Chandra Behera At- 
Bichhakhandi Mob- 9777891630

Jenapur 16.12.1999 Driving +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1229 6580
Nirmal Kumar Rout S/O Padmanav 
Rout At- Saipur
Mob- 7606993700

Dharmasala 15.06.1987 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1230 6581

Damoyonti Dehury S/O  Dubhananda 
Dehury
At- Nakua
Mob-9337259734

Dharmasala 02.07.1990 - 9th Pass F Signature of candidate & Resident 
Certificate required

1231 6584 Sankarsan Pusty S/O Indramani Pusty
At- Achyuta Basanta Mob- 8114712649 Balichandrapur 11.05.2002 - +3 Arts M Required 3 Copy

Photograph, +3 Certificate



1232 6587
Aruna Kumar Behera
S/O Abhimanyu Behera
At- Madhusudanpur Mob- 9937687816

Binjharpur 20.08.1998 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1233 6589
Deepak Dehury
S/O Majendra Dehury
At- Bena Gadia Mob- 8984204229

Kaliapani 07.03.1999 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1234 6601
Pabitra Kumar Rana S/O Galekha 
Rana At- Hata Singhapur Mob-
9938185661

Kuakhia 18.03.2002 - +3
Shastri M Required Resident Certificate

1235 6605
Subhakanta Sahoo S/O Laxmidhar 
Sahoo
At- Champeipala Mob- 9778463020

Dasarathpur 20.02.1990 Cook
B Com Not 
Enclosi ng 
Certific ate

M Required Hsce,Trade Certificate For 
Dob

1236 6610
Manguli Lohar S/O Karamu Lohar At- 
Goramia
Mob- 7326914670

Kaliapani 17.01.1997 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1237 6611
Gouri Patra S/O Hrushikesh Patra
At- Chingudipala
Mob- 9556440249

Kaliapani 18.04.2000 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1238 6615

Ranjit Rout
S/O Madhusudan Rout
At-Alapua
Mob-7735264949

Brahmabarada 1.01.1994 Driver +2 Arts M Required Dl Certificate

1239 6621
Manini Ugursandi S/O Netra Ugursandi 
At- Gadigutha
Mob- 7008868347

Jaipur Road 19.04.2000 Computer +2 Arts F Required residence certificate

1240 6626
Khetramohan Perai S/O Lt. Pradhan 
Perai
At- Barakhai Mob- 7894099952

Kalinganagar 18.04.1990

Computer/ 
Electrician
/Fitter/Me 

chanical

+3 Arts M Required All Skill Certificate

1241 6629
Managobinda Sahoo S/O Kalandi 
Charan Sahoo
At- Kiariswar Mob- 7894910558

Jajpur 09.08.1967 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1242 6633
Seshadeba Behera S/O Ghanashyam Behera
At- Jaleswarpur
Mob- 8637292633

Dharmasala 26.04.1993 ITI (Foundary 
man) 10th M Required Trade certificate

1243 6635
Bikash Kumar Rana S/O Baidhara 
Rana At- Hatasinghapur Mob- 
9337729880

Kuakhia 01.05.2000 - +2
Upasha stri M Required Resident Certificate



1244 6639
Akhya Kumar Nayak S/O Amulya 
Kumar Nayak
At- Nelipur Mob- Not Given

Jajpur Sadar 11.06.1997 Computer +3 Arts M Required 1 Copy Photograph & 
Computer Certificate

1245 6652
Bikash Ranjan Panda
S/O Srikant Panda At-Sounadhi
Mob-8457058871

Dasarathpur 08.07.1993 Elecrtician
/ Cooking 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1246 6657
Rajarani Tarai
D/O Sanatana Tarai At-Jenapur
Mob-7381653092

Jenapur 08.05.1999 - 10th F Required Computer Certificate

1247 6667
Lalatendu Das
S/O Prabhakar Das At- Susua
Mob- 9480737731

Mangalpur 10.02.1990 - 10th
(No Certificate) M Required Resident Certificate

1248 6675
Urmila Malik
D/O Kanhei Malik At- Bartamana Mob- 
7750054743

Panikoili 20.03.2000 Computer +2 Arts F Required Computer Certificate

1249 6677
Rinki Sethy
D/O Sankar Sethy At- Chandia
Mob- 8260081468

Balichandrapur 01.02.2003 - +3arts F Required candidate Sign

1250 6678
Pradeep Kumar Guin
S/O Ajay Kumar Guin
At-Nathasahi Mob-7809710245

Jajpur Sadar 04.06.1998 Driving +2 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1251 6679
Mahendra Kumar Dash
S/O Gurucharana Dash
At-Nathasahi Mob-8328963289

Jajpur Sadar 06.03.1996 Driving +2
Science M Required candidate Sign

1252 6681
Padmalochan Ojha S/O Ashok Kumar 
Ojha
At- Bada Pingal Mob- 7683990040

Kalinganagar 19.09.2001 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1253 6682
Bipin Bihari Sethy S/O Padmanabha 
Sethy
At- Bada Pingal Mob- 7894391315

Kalinganagar 22.04.1987 Driving +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1254 6683
Satyajit Barik
S/O Kailash Chandra Barik
At- Arangabad Mob- 9439496684

Bari 28.05.1996 Computer +3 Arts M Required Computer Certificate

1255 6684 Deepak Panda S/O Bharat Panda At- 
Sadanandapur Mob- 8260177141 Kuakhia 02.01.2002 Computer

& Driving +3 Arts M Required All Skill Certificate

1256 6697
Madhusudan Rout S/O Pravat Chandra 
Rout
At- Dhanatri Mob-9692518022

Panikoili 19.01.1987 Driving 10th M Required Dl Certificate



1257 6698
Subodha Jena S/O Radhashyam Jena
At-  Similia
Mob-6372204136

Jajpur Sadar 20.03.1987 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1258 6699
Mishra Nayak S/O Dilip Naik At- 
Kiajhar
Mob-7077215792

Tomka 15.04.1994 Driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1259 6702

Satyajit Mahalik S/O-Ajay Kumar 
Mahalik
At- Goudasahi Goibindpur
Mob-6372829493

Jajpur Sadar 08.10.2002 - B.Com M Required Resident Certificate and 
candidate sign

1260 6712 Sri Alok Kumar Das S/O-Balarama Das 
At- Balabhadrapur Mob-6370220519 Alakunda 03.03.1981 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1261 6713
Bishnu Charan Padhihari
S/O-Bairagi Padhihari At- Balibili
Mob-8598923975

Bari 25.06.1976 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1262 6717

Balaram Murmu S/O-Lakhmana 
Murmu
At- Kiajhar
Mob-7735147905

Tomka 24.02.1996 Cook 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1263 6718 Masang Soren S/O-Sabala Soren At- 
Ragadisahi Mob-8249786141 Tomka 25.05.1991 ITI (AC 

Mechanic) 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1264 6735
Pankaj Kumar Prusty
S/O-Batakrushna Prusty
At-Khairabad Mob-7751935115

Jajpur Sadar 16.05.1998 Computer +3com m M Required 4 Copy Photograph

1265 6749
Prashanta Kumar Das
S/O-Khirod Chandra Das
At-Kanikapada Mob-6238621576

Mangalpur 15.06.1992 Cook 7th No.Resi dent M Required Resident
& Id Certificate

1266 6755 Jagan Malik S/O-Purusottam Malik
At-Sundaria Mob-7326042980 Dharmasala 10.06.1997 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1267 6765
Chintu Nayak
S/O Ajayku Nayak At- Badasahi
Mob-7682820420

Binjharpur 14.02.2002 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1268 6767
Sonamsridhar Nayak S/O Purna Ch 
Nayak At-Badapala
Mob-9090467233

Binjharpur 16.01.2002 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1269 6768 Subrat Ku Jena S/O Braja Kishar Jena
At- Padasashi Mob-7978487905 Binjharpur 10.05.1998 Driving +3arts M Required candidate Sign



1270 6776 Soumyaranjan Das S/O-Giridhari Das 
At-`Badakuanla Mob-9337139176 Mangalpur 15.03.1999 - +2com m M Required Resident Certificate

1271 6782
Tikina Behera D/O-Lambodhar Behera
At-Tajpur
Mob-6370358621

Panikoili 01.01.1984 - 10th F Required 3 Copy Photograph

1272 6792 Ranjan Ku Singh S/O Lalit Prasad Singh
At-Sanatrilochanpur Mob-9556789151 Jajpur Sadar 01.01.1989 Driving 8th M Required Slc/Hsc Certificate For 

Dob63

1273 6795
Sahadeb Sethi S/O Sankar Sethi At-
Chandia
Mob-9040826064

Balichandrapur 20.01.2002 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1274 6801

Chitaranjan Malik S/O Sibaprasad 
Malik
At-Bantala
Mob-9090229327

Byree 02.12.1994 Electrician +2arts M Required candidate Sign

1275 6805
Basudeb Rout S/Opramod Ku Rout At-
Upula
Mob-9348442116

Byree 01.06.1999 - +3scien ce M Required Resident Certificate

1276 6818 Jajati Keshari Dalai S/O-Bhaskar Dalai 
At-Malandapur Mob-8260393036 Jajpur Sadar 23.02.2002 - +2arts M Applicant sign & Resident Certificate 

required

1277 6819
Sidhartha Sankar Panda
S/O-Indramani Panda
At-Santipur Mob-8658244490

Badachana 25.05.1992 Iti Fitter, 
Computer 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1278 6823 Chandana Malik S/O-Khageswar Malik
At-Badanachhipur Mob-7735823045 Badachana 16.08.2000 - +2arts M Required Adhar Card/Voter Id

1279 6824
Manoj Ku Malik S/O-Umesh Chandra 
Malik
At--Badanachhipur Mob-8114777553

Badachana 16.07.1997 - +2scien ce M Required Resident Certificate

1280 6825
Babuli Jena S/O-Bira Jena At-
Arangabad
Mob-9019423345

Bari 10.05.1986 Driving,Co 
mputer +3arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1281 6833
Lambodhara Munda S/Opradhana 
Munda At- Nadiabhanga Mob-
7750002245

Kalinganagar 15.01.2000 Laundry 10th (No 
Certific ate) M Required applicant sign and DOB



1282 6837
Lipina Jena
S/O Bishnu Prasad Jena
At-Godigotha Mob-6371934771

Jaipur Road 12.07.1992 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1283 6843 Bilash Ku Nayak S/O Arjun Nayak At-
Routpada Mob-7326921216 Korai 20.07.1987 - 9th M Required Resident Certificate

1284 6853
Somya Ranjan Malik S/O Ashok Ku 
Malik At-Tigiria
Mob-9348671315

Balichandrapur 12.06.1993 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Resident, Trade Certificate

1285 6859 Bibhti Bhusan Swain S/O Ranka Nidhi
At-Karanjiari Mob-9337625173 Kuakhia 24.06.1999 Computer +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

1286 6861
Pramod Ku Swain S/O Dadhibaman 
Swain
At-Karanjiari Mob-9861371226

Kuakhia 05.01.2004 - +2upas ahtri M Required residence certificate and 
applicant sign 

1287 6862
Rajesh Swain
S/O Dhirendra Sawin At-Karanjhari
Mob-6371800394

Kuakhia 21.08.2004 Computer +2arts M Not Self-Attested In Document

1288 6871 Raghu Nath Majhi S/O Mirza Majhi At-
Janindapal Mob-6370804481 Tomka 30.03.2004 - 10th No

Certific ate M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1289 6873
Ghanashyam Hembram
S/O Bhakta Hembram At-Janindapal
Mob-7418598288

Tomka 27.03.2002 Driving 10th M Required residence certificate

1290 6875 Bichitra Malik S/Obijay Malik At-
Narasinghpur Mob-7077054015 Dharmasala 13.08.2002 ITI (Electrician) 10th M Required Trade certificate

1291 6885
Reena Munduri S/O Manika Munduri
At-Baisahi
Mob-7847977342

Kalinganagar 21.02.2003 - +3arts F Required candidate Sign

1292 6894
Goutam Jena S/O-Lt. Sukadeb Jena
At-Similia
Mob-9937438177

Jajpur Sadar 27.06.1971 Barber,Co ok +2arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1293 6895
Sreetam Samal
S/O-Kshirod Samal At-Routra Pur Mob-
8249634688

Jaipur Road 28.04.2000 Mechanical 10th M Required candidate Sign

1294 6896
Debendra Kumar Das
S/O-Sarat Chandra Das
At-Badachampai Mob-7077578076

Brahmabarada 19.03.1985 - 7th M Required candidate Sign



1295 6900
Himansu Sekhar Sahoo
S/O-Babaji Charana Sahoo
At- Sanapurosttampur Mob-9337114940

Badachana 05.04.1991 Driving 9th M Required candidate Sign

1296 6914

Bibhuti Bhusa Behera
S/O-
Chaturbhuja Behera
At-Narapada Mob-9937357080

Panikoili 04.05.1997 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1297 6919
Manas Kumar Behera
S/O-Tuina Behera
At-Babalpur Mob-8658922049

Mangalpur 05.05.1997 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1298 6920
Papu Mallick S/O-
Shyamsundar Mallick
At-Rasauna Mob-8114613071

Jajpur Sadar 10.11.1995 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1299 6925
Chitaranjan Sahoo
S/O-Nibas Sahoo At-Arua
Mob-6372878213

Jenapur 20.03.2000 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1300 6932
Suresh Kumar Mallick
S/O-Sudam Mallick
At- Tentulikhunta Mob-9668893345

Korai 05.10.1999 Computer,Driv
ing +3 Arts M Required 2 Copy Photograph

1301 6933
Bishnu Prasad Patra
S/O-Dushsan Patra
At- Mulkakhamba Mob-8456986395

Sukinda 08.06.1975 Driving +2 Arts M Required 10th Certificate For Dob

1302 6943 Mayadhar Mallick S/O-Alekha Mallick
At-Damodar Pur Mob-9658418488 Kuakhia 14.06.1991 ITI 

(Electrician) 10th M Required Trade Certificate

1303 6954
Tapan Kumar Ojha
S/O-Ganeswar Ojha
At-Shantipur Mob-9178530287

Badachana 23..03.1986 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Trade certificate

1304 6961 Shiva Munda S/O-Banmali Munda
At-Golakpur Mob-8114987119 Sukinda 06.07.2002 - 10th M Required residence certificate

1305 6962 Aju Munda S/O-Rajendra Munda
At-Golakhpur Mob-9556804873 Sukinda 20.06.1992 - 7th M Required residence certificate and 

SLC

1306 6964

Dharmananda Bhera
S/O-Pitambara Behera
At-Dhantri
Mob-7751962520

Panikoili 25.02.1999 Computer +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate
&  2 Copy Photograph



1307 6970

Jitendra Kumar Jena
S/O-
Durjyadhana Jena
At-Kakudikuda Mob-8908205718

Brahmabarada 03.02.1987 - +2 Arts M Required 2 Copy Photograph

1308 6971 Lingaraj Sahoo S/O-Rabindra Sahoo
At-Champapur Mob-9337366173 Byree 31.03.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1309 6974
Rakesh Pradhan S/O-Narendra Pradhan
At-Hatasahi
Mob-8658031451

Bari 09.09.2004 ITI 10th M Required Trade certificate

1310 6983
Soumyaranjan Mohanta
S/O-Debnanda Mohanta
At-Ranagundi Mob-7846891758

Kalinganagar 20.11.2002 Computer Diploma M Required candidate Sign

1311 6986
Surendra Kumar Swain
S/O-Alekha Charan Swain At-Bitana
Mob-7504793548

Alakunda 09.04.1986 Computer +3arts M Required residence certificate

1312 7006
Simantini Das
S/O-Maheswsara Das At-Khandahata
Mob-7729984446

Jaipur Road 08.09.1998 Computer +3 Arts F Required Resident certificate 

1313 7010
Natabara Sethy S/O-Sarat Ch Sethy At-
Srujanpur
Mob-7894334301

Jajpur Sadar 02.03.1985 Computer 
Driver +2 Sci M Required Resident certificate 

1314 7020
Sunu Samal
S/O-Kalandi Samal At-Dala
Mob-7750012186

Jaipur Road 12.02.2003 - +2 Arts M  One Piece Photo Required

1315 7027
Suvendu Mohanta S/O-Harihari 
Mohanta At-Baliapal
Mob-73978063326

Kalinganagar 15.06.2002 - 10th Pass M Required residence certificate

1316 7037
Nisikanta Dalai S/O-Sarat Dalai At-
Byree
Mob-8456896160

Byree 10.01.1999 - 10th Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1317 7040 Sitaram Sinku S/O-Ram Sinku At-
Phuljhar Mob-9827206755 Tomka 18.11.1994 Cook 10th Pass M Fresh Resident Certificate 

Required,Skill Certificate Required

1318 7044
Rasmi Ranjan Behera S/O-Gagana 
Behera At-Rampa
Mob-7846833342

Bari 28.12.2003 - +2 Sci M Required Slc  For D.O.B



1319 7057
Sangam Malik
S/O- Krutibas Malik At-Routara
Mob-8018432188

Binjharpur 25.02.2004 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Identity Proof

1320 7070
Mohanty Tape
S/O-Rama Chandra Tape
At-Ankurapal Mob-8327749780

Kalinganagar 19.09.2004 Computer +2 Arts M 4 Piece Photo Required

1321 7074
Sunil Debadatta Malik S/O-Jaladhar 
Malik At-Kalan
Mob-7847862709

Kuakhia 17.06.1999 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1322 7075 Tapas Malik S/O-Arun Malik At-Kalan
Mob-9677054804 Kuakhia 13.07.2000 Ncc +2 Sanskrit M Slc 10th Board  Ceft. Required

1323 7080 Ashirbad Khatua S/O-Basanta Khatua 
At-Dakshina Sasan Mob-70778574464 Dharmasala 15.06.1997 Computer , Driver M.A. M Required Resident certificate 

1324 7093 Binod Bihari Das S/O-Ashok Das At-
Maheswarpur Mob-8280239426 Jajpur Sadar 19.07.1996 Driver 10th M 1 Piece Photo Required

1325 7138
Bibhuprasad Rout S/O  Biswambar 
Rout At –Bhubana
Mob-8342855024

Dharmasala 10.02.1998 Driving +3science M Required Resident certificate 

1326 7141 Umakanta Dalai S/O Murali Dalai At 
–Balianta Mob-6370210530 Balichandrapur 15.05.2004 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1327 7142
Ganeswar Dalai  S/O Benudhar Dalai At 
–Balianta
Mob- 6370836678

Balichandrapur 13.04.1998 - 10 Th M Resident Certificate Required, 3 Piece 
Photo Required

1328 7148 Pradeep Ku Deo S/O Sukanta Deo At- 
Baragadia Mob- 9938333978 Kalinganagar 04.10.1980 - 10th M Required candidate sign

1329 7166
Kshiroda Ku Barik S/O Chaitanya Ch 
Barik
At- Satuapatana Mob- 9861185072

Jenapur 07.03.2001 Diploma +2 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1330 7168

Jajati Keshari Mohanty S/O  Bamana 
Ch Mohanty
At- Alipur
Mob- 9853101151

Bari 15.06.1985 Computer +3 Arts M 4 Piece Photo Required

1331 7174
Rukmani Das S/O Badal Das At-
Kalyanpur
Mob- 9583058014

Binjharpur 01.02.2001 - 10th F 1 Piece Photo Required

1332 7175
Prakash Das S/O  Badal Das At- 
Kalyanpur
Mob- 7978264014

Binjharpur 12.04.1991 - +3 Arts M Required residence 
certificate, ID proof and photo copy



1333 7183
Pravat Ku Rout
S/O  Kudanda Dhara Rout
At-Shyamsundarpur Mob- 9337042846

Jenapur 01.05.1999 - +3 Sci M Required residence certificate

1334 7187
Upendra Barik
S/O  Dinabandhu Barik At-Ratapur
Mob- 9337558465

Dharmasala 10.05.2003 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1335 7191
Bhagirathi Das
S/O Ananda Ch Das At-Khagadi
Mob- 8018859429

Jaipur Road 01.07.1982 Driver 10th M  Photo Required

1336 7200
Chandramani Haibru S/O  Ramaya 
Haibru At- Belanda
Mob-  8917218831

Kalinganagar 01.01.2004 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1337 7205
Prakash Kumar Perai S/O-Jagabandhu 
Perai At-Mulasara
Mob-9938508741

Jaipur Road 05.06.1990 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1338 7206
Sanjit Kumar Jena S/O-Dinabandhu 
Jena At-Mulasara
Mob-7894803239

Jaipur Road 05.06.1983 - 10th  M Required Resident Certificate

1339 7216
Rajkishore Biswal S/O-Gopal Ch Biswal 
At-Panasha
Mob-9503247119

Jajpur 20.07.1992 - 9th M Required residence certificate

1340 7223
Asutosh Mohanty S/O-Shyam Sundar 
Mohanty
At-Badamangalpur Mob-8144060735

Dharmasala 10.03.2002 ITI 
(Electrician) 10th M Required candidate Sign

1341 7242
Ranjit Kumar Swain S/O-Prafulla 
Kumar Sahoo
At-Arakhapada Mob-9861626879

Dharmasala 19.03.1999 Computer +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

1342 7244
Gitanjali Purty D/O-Kanei Purty At-
Nimapali
Mob-8260828305

Kalinganagar 20.04.1996 Computer +3arts F Required SLC certificate

1343 7253
Malli Behera
D/O-Rabindra Behera At-
Mnaheswarapur Mob-9337681378

Jajpur Sadar 12.02.1993 - 9th F Required 2 Photo 

1344 7255

Duryodhan Bindhani S/O-
Iswarachandra Bindhani
At-Soti
Mob-7735095772

Panikoili 15.07.1988 - 10th M  Required applicant Sign



1345 7256
Trilochan Sahoo
S/O-Narayana Sahoo At-Utarasasan
Mob-9090503846

Dharmasala 11.03.1999 - +2arts M Required residence certificate

1346 7257
Narayana Bindhani S/O-Iswara 
Bindhani At-Soti
Mob-7735359921

Panikoili 30.06.1997 - +2arts M Required candidate Sign

1347 7260
Khulna Sial
S/O-Padmanava Sial At-Palasa
Mob-8260893431

Panikoili 24.05.1998 - +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

1348 7261
Anita Sahu
D/O-Laxmidhara Sahu At-Ambagadia
Mob-6371219159

Jajpur 19.10.2000 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1349 7264
Ranjit Nayak
S/O-Nilamani Nayak At-Mirzapur
Mob-9952384048

Dharmasala 26.02.1997 ITI (Electrician) 10th M Required Trade certificate

1350 7275
Manoranjan Samal S/O-Bhagabat 
Samal At-Mughupal
Mob-8249969110

Kuakhia 06.02.2000 - +2 Arts M Required 2 Photo

1351 7277
Pramila Mohanta
S/O-Ramesh Mohanta At-Mantira
Mob-9777768141

Sukinda 15.05.1997 - +3 F Required Resident Certificate

1352 7281 Kabita Malik D/O-Nilu Malik At-
Dhaneswar Mob-7853941665 Korai 03.03.1991 - 10th Pass F Required Resident Certificate

1353 7283

Sanjay Ku Samal S/O-Shyam Sundar 
Samal
At-Ochinda
Mob-9937920418

Panikoili 08.01.2002 Computer +2 Arts M  Required Hsc,Resident,Id Proof 
,No.4 Photo

1354 7285
Diptiranjan Sahoo S/O-Damodar Sahoo 
At-Barabati
Mob-9090561192

Badachana 06.01.2001 - +3 Com M Required Resident Certificate and 
candidate sign

1355 7290
Rakesh Pradhan
S/O-Oabitra Pradhan At-Kalasri
Mob-8144534267

Balichandrapur 01.04.2000 ITI (Fitter) +2 Vocational M Required Trade certificate

1356 7291 Sarbeswar Das S/O-Narayan Das At-
Paikarapur Mob-9777214619 Jenapur 26.01.1992 Driver +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1357 7295
Sidhanta Ku Sahoo S/O-Premananda 
Sahoo
At-Panchagochhia Mob-9668997995

Kuakhia 18.07.1995 Computer, 
Driver +3 Com M  Require D.o.b Proof



1358 7299
Pravas Ranjan Rana S/O-Pitambar 
Rana At-Toranda
Mob-9776631230

Korai 19.03.1995 Driver/ 
Computer +3 Com M Required residence certificate

1359 7302
Maheswar Rout S/O-Kapil Chandra Rout
At-Saipur
Mob-9438290575

Jajpur Sadar 01.06.1997 ITI (Electrician) +2 Science M Required Trade certificate

1360 7305
Nanda Kishore Tiyu
S/O-Laxman Tiyu At-Mirgichara Mob-
9556842811

Kalinganagar 12.02.1988 - 8th M Required Cooking Ceft.

1361 7313

Narayan Mallick S/O-Muralidhar 
Mallick
At-Alada
Mob-7815020797

Korai 28.02.2004 Driving +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1362 7321 Sunil Kumar Barik S/O-Nilabanta Barik
At-Bharatpur Mob-6372045287 Dharmasala 11.02.2001 - +3 Arts M Required Computer Ceft.

1363 7322
Soumya Ranjan Nayak
S/O-Madan Mohan Nayak
At-Bharatpur Mob-9938703353

Dharmasala 20.06.1999 ITI (Electrician) 10th M Required Trade certificate

1364 7326 Jitendra Samal S/O-Ramesh Chandra 
Samal At-Mahipur Mob-7077865356 Balichandrapur 02.06.1996 Computer +3 Arts M Required Computer Ceft.

1365 7328

Sasibhusan Behera S/O-Narendra 
Behera
At-Kundal
Mob-9777874816

Badachana 10.09.1993 - +3 Arts M Required Driving Licence

1366 7329
Subrat Nahak
S/O-Braja Kishore Nahak
At-Bangarcota Mob-7381397487

Jaipur Road 10.09.2003 Driving.Iti 10th M Required Resident Certificate, 
Required 3 Photo and candidate sign

1367 7330 Dusasan Nayak S/O-Sadananda Nayak
At-Akbarabad Mob-7483073812 Badachana 03.07.2000 - +2 Science M Required Resident Certificate, And 

Driving Licence

1368 7332 Sanjulata Behera S/O-Sunakar Behera
At-Rahamba Mob-7978426512 Kuakhia 04.03.1999 - +3 Arts F Required Cooking Ceft,

1369 7334
Swarnalata Sahoo S/O-Laxman Kumar 
Sahoo
At-Kharadi Mob-8018170446

Jaipur Road 15.03.1992 Computer +3 Arts F Required Computer Ceft.



1370 7341
Chandan Nayak S/O-Bhimasen Nayak
At-Odisso
Mob-6370117552

Kuakhia 15.07.1999 Driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1371 7342
Archana Nayak S/O-Ranjan Nayak At-
Odisso
Mob-91787983110

Kuakhia 02.04.2003 - +2 Science M Required Hsc Ceft.

1372 7343

Antarjami Maharana
S/O-Chitta Ranjan Maharana
At-Sabbo
Mob-7684888533

Byree 18.02.1997 ITI 
(Carpenter) 10th M Required Id Proof

1373 7344
Chittaranjan Barik S/O-Ganeswar Barik
At-Saboo
Mob-8658102389

Byree 15.03.1997 House Keeping 10th M Required Barbar And Id Proof

1374 7349

Sarbeswar Panda S/O-Laxmikanta 
Panda
At-Odisso
Mob-7077797638

Kuakhia 13.05.1985 Driving 10th M Required Education Ceft.

1375 7354 Sunakar Mallick S/O-Binod Mallick- At-
Khajuri Batti Mob-8658630717 Jenapur 04.02.2002 - 8th M Required Resident Certificate and 02 

photo

1376 7355 Bijay Gochayat S/O-Kulamani Gochayat
At Alakund- Mob-9370068217 Alakunda 05.09.1999 - 10th M Required 4 Photo

1377 7356 Sasmita Nayak D/O-Sanatan Nayak
At-Rangundi Mob-6371931082 Kalinganagar 21.05.1997 - 2 F Required Cooking Certificate

1378 7357
Rudranarayan Mohapatra
S/O-Bijaykumar Mohapatra At-
Gopalpur Mob-9937162327

Jajpur Sadar 26.03.2001 - +2 Arts M Required Id Proof

1379 7361
Gobinda Munduri S/O-Lombadhara 
Munduri
At-Patapur Mob- 8457907814

Sukinda 06.01.2004 - +3arts M Required candidate Sign

1380 7362
Sasmita Hibru
S/O-Turam Haibru At-Paatpur
Mob-9938317264

Sukinda 07.07.1994 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1381 7390
Manas Kumar Barik
S/O-Harihar Barik At-Karadapal Mob-
7609029132

Tomka 12.03.2002 Barbar 10th M Required Barbar Certificate



1382 7394
Sunita Mallick
S/O-Bhajan Mallick At-Jari
Mob-8456060918

Binjharpur 10.02.2002 Computer +2 Arts F Required Computer Ceft.

1383 7398 Angad Ku. Samal S/O-Bhimsen Samal 
At-Narasinghapur Mob-8280221090 Dharmasala 02.06.1975 Cook 7th M Required Cooking Ceft

1384 7399
Suhal Khan
S/O-Mansur Khan At-Mirzapur
Mob-8658657445

Kuakhia 18.03.2004 Computer,Coo
king +2 Arts M Required Computer And Cooking 

Ceft

1385 7401 Kailash Ch Sahoo S/O-Basant Sahooa 
At-Bidyadharpur Mob-7848976665 Jajpur 03.01.2000 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign and DOB

1386 7420 Bikash Ku Swain S/O-Niranjan Swain 
At-Bhatasolapata Mob-9692269039 Korai 14.08.2004 - +2

Vocational M Required candidate Sign

1387 7421 Tapan Ku Jena S/O-Rabindra Jena At-
Brahmanikula Mob-7064243188 Dasarathpur 11.01.1989 - 9th Pass M Required Slc

/Hsc

1388 7422
Manmohan Jena S/O-Ramesh Ch Jena 
At-Jayantara
Mob-9692530372

Dasarathpur 08.05.1998 - 10th Pass M Required DOB Certificate

1389 7428 Narendra Ku Jena S/O-Daitari Jena At-
Utarakhajira Mob-7978940357 Korai 05.06.1989 - 10th Pass M Required candidate Sign

1390 7441
Khirod Ku. Sethy S/O-Bhagyaswara 
Sethy
At-Raghunath Pur Mob-6372085147

Jajpur 26.04.2002 - 10th M Required 4 Photo

1391 7445
Sanjay Nayak
S/O-Sudam Nayak At-Kusunpur
Mob-7681873395

Jenapur 15.02.1998 - +2science M Required Resident Certificate

1392 7451 Anirudha Malik S/O Sribananda Malik
At-Bartamana Mob-7847853619 Panikoili 04.01.1994 - +3arts M Required Resident Certificate

1393 7452
Rupali Nayak
S/O Pradip Ku Nayak At-Radhadeipur 
Mob-8280990016

Badachana 17.04.2000 - No Certificate F Required Slc
/Hsc For Dob

1394 7468

Sidhanta Mohapatra S/O Purna Ch 
Mohapatra
At-Biridiha
Mob-9937254523

Korai 02.04.2004 - +2arts M Required candidate Sign



1395 7472
Soumya Ranjan Sahoo
S/O Harihara Sahoo At-Abhimanyu 
Balia Mob-7008137115

Bari 12.02.2003 Mason +3arts M Required Cooking And Computer 
Ceft.

1396 7475
Sudarsan Purty S/O Sarada Purty At-
Kulapita
Mob-8093805477

Kalinganagar 21.01.2003 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1397 7488 Niranjan Dash S/O Pramod Das At-
Bedamati Mob-9090921611 Kuakhia 07.08.1998 Driving 10th M Required driving license

1398 7489
Srikanta Sahoo
S/O-Golekha Sahoo At-Gopinath Sahoo 
Mob-8260226480

Kuakhia 03.12.2004 Cook +2arts M Required Cooking ,Hsc Certificate

1399 7491

Harekrushna Jena S/O Ltparamananda 
Jena
At-Chorda
Mob-6371227369

Jaipur Road 08.02.1993 - 10th M Required computer certificate

1400 7492

Rakesh Ranjan Barik S/O-Ramesh 
Chandra Barik
At-Odisso
Mob-9337975052

Kuakhia 28.03.2004 Barber 10th M Required Barbar Certificate

1401 7497
Saraswati Parida S/O Dasarath Parida 
At-Bhuinpur
Mob-

Jajpur Sadar 10.04.2004 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate, Mob 
No

1402 7498
Laxmipriya Parida S/O Dasarathpur At-
Bhuinpur
Mob-

Jajpur Sadar 10.04.2004 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate, Mob 
No

1403 7504
Prakash Rana
S/O Chaitanya Rana At- Gopinathpur 
Mob 9114848137

Jajpur Sadar 23.02.1998 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate And 
10th

1404 7505
Prafula Parida
S/O Krushnachandra Parida
At- Brahmanbad Mob 8114350418

Kuakhia 01.05.1997 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1405 7507
Chandrakant Gochhayat
S/O Manoj Gochhayat At-Kalyanpur
Mob 7205402678

Binjharpur 15.03.2000 Driving +2 Arts M Required Dob Certificate

1406 7512
Jitu Munda
S/O Banamali Munda At-Gandhapal
Mob 8260313898

Sukinda 22.02.2004 Driver 10th M Required Resident Certificate And Id 
Proof

1407 7514
Somyaranjan Swain S/O Chandramani 
Swain
At-Kolathala Mob 6370106875

Jajpur Sadar 06.02.2004 Computer +2 Arts M Required 1 Photo And Computer 
Certificate



1408 7524
Ashok Kumar Mallik S/O 
Anandachandra Mallik
At-Kasaba,Thalkudi Mob 9853359296

Mangalpur 08.04.1991 Driving 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1409 7529
Bhagwatprasad Mohanta
S/O Ghanashyam Mohanta
At-Sagadagula Mob-8018620650

Kalinganagar 12.12.1998 Driving,Iti In 
Fitter +2 Arts M Required DOB Certificate

1410 7530
Prabir Ku. Nayak
S/O Ganeswar Nayak At-Dakhinakula
Mob 7077857050

Balichandrapur 10.04.1994 Driving 10th M Required 2 Nos Photo

1411 7532 Debaprasad Behera S/O Kalandi Behera 
At-Betamalisasan Mob 9040409809 Jenapur 25.06.1995 Computer +3 Sc. M Required 1 Photo

1412 7533 Rajprasad Behera S/O Kaandi Behera 
At- Betamalisasan Mob 9777247595 Jenapur 11.06.1998 Computer +3 Sc. M Required Computer Certificate

1413 7539
Batakrishna Behera S/O Late.Prafula 
Bhera At-Gobindapur
Mob 9668383059

Jajpur 11.03.1987 - 10th M Required 1 No Photo

1414 7543
Saraswati Sahoo D/O Batakrushna 
Sahoo
At-Gambharia Mob 8926378778

Korai 09.04.2004 - +2 Upasastri F Required Resident Certificate 10th

1415 7551
Jayanta Jena
S/O Jaladhar Jena At-Mulasar
Mob 9556037311

Jaipur Road 20.03.1994 - 7th M Required Resident certificate 

1416 7557
Nigamananda Mallik S/O Bhajan 
Mallik At-Jaribanka
Mob 9731487483

Binjharpur 02.06.1995 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1417 7559
Tapan Jena
S/O Nrusingha Ch. Jena At-Bachhala
Mob 6371173881

Binjharpur 20.12.1989 - 10th M Required 3 Photo

1418 7561
Sipun Das
S/O Trilochan Das At-Rajendrapur 
Mob9937901326

Kuakhia 10.02.2002 Driving 5th M Required 4 Nos Photo

1419 7566

Satyabrata Swain S/O Nikunja Bihari 
Swain
At-Erbanka
Mob 9777255854

Jajpur Sadar 24.06.1991 Computer +3 Arts M Required 1 Photo



1420 7572
Soumya Ranjan Behera S/O Soudagar 
Behera At-Ambikai
Mob 9040962742

Jajpur 10.07.1994 Dl/Iti 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1421 7573
Dusmant Mallick S/O Natabar Mallick 
At-Hatapur
Mob 9370055943

Panikoili 10.02.2002 Computer 10th M Required Computer Certificate and 
04 photo

1422 7582

Managobinda Behera S/O Prafulla 
Kumar Behera
At-Sataman
Mob- 9337495658

Jenapur 15.03.2000 Driving +2 Arts M Required Computer Certificate

1423 7585
Sandhyarani Rout S/O Satrughna Rout 
At-Daipur
Mob-7682874941

Jenapur 11.03.2000 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1424 7591 Sudarsan Daraibru S/O Matai Daraibru 
At-Baghuapala Mob-9556206714 Kalinganagar 10.07.1993 Cook No

Certificat e 7th Pass M Required Cooking Certificate 
Resident

1425 7592
Birasing Tamsoy S/O Manika Tamsoy 
At-Baghuapala
Mob-8249843670

Kalinganagar 07.10.2000 Computer +2 Arts M Required Cooking Certificate

1426 7594
Pandab Gagarai
S/O Chakradhar Gagarai At-Baghuapal
Mob-8658343851

Kalinganagar 26.06.1992 - 10th M Required residence certificate

1427 7600
Randai Gagarai S/O Singrai Gagarai At-
Baghuapal
Mob-7371389101

Kalinganagar 02.02.1999 Computer 10th F Required Computer Certificate

1428 7607
Ananta Behera S/O Babaji Behera At-
Jhinkiri
Mob-754118421

Alakunda 11.03.1986 - 5th M Required residence certificate and 
DOB

1429 7608 Pradyumna Tarai S/O Bishnu Tarai At-
Narasinghpur Mob-6371684536 Dharmasala 28.05.2003 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1430 7609
Gopinath Tarai
S/O Kishore Ch Tarai At-Narasighpur
Mob-8658833502

Dharmasala 08.04.1997 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1431 7610
Namita Samal S/O Binod Samal At-
Biribati
Mob-8338039027

Dharmasala 04.07.1995 Computer +3 Arts F Required Dob Certificate



1432 7615
Dhiren Ku Behera S/O Damodar Behera
At-Bepari Berahampur Mob-
7504869324

Jajpur 11.05.1994 Driving 10th M Required candidate Sign

1433 7621
Sandhya Rani Behera D/0-Ananta 
Behera At-Kajipatana
Mob-7326025597

Panikoili 03.03.2000 - 2 F Required Dob Certificate

1434 7636
Satyajit Barik
S/O –Ananda Chandra Barik
At-Chitahata Mob-9877836202

Jajpur Sadar 06.03.2003
Computer
,It,Electri 

Engineeri ng
+2 Commerce M Required Resident Certificate

1435 7643
Ranjam Mahallik S/O –Rajakishore 
Mahallik
At-Malapada Mob-9668008100

Jajpur Sadar 01.06.1994 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1436 7645 Monalisha Samal S/O Prafula Samal
At-Puruna Baulamala Mob-9078445620 Jenapur 17.10.2004 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1437 7647 Sujit Kumar Sahoo S/O –Suresh Sahoo 
At-Basudevpur Mob-6371922859 Jajpur 22.01.2001 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1438 7648
Manoj Kumar Sahoo S/O Parikhita 
Sahoo At-Basudevpur
Mob-7008180200

Jajpur 07.02.2002 - +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1439 7650
Jayadev Jena
S/O Haladhar Jena At-Sukula
Mob-7205817561

Bari 09.11.2002 Computer +2 Science M Required 4 Nos Photo

1440 7651
Sandip Das
S/O –Tutun Das At-Sukula
Mob-7894464551

Bari 03.05.1999 Computer +3arts M Required 4 Nos Photo

1441 7654
Malaya Ranjan Sethy S/O Maheswar 
Sethy At-Kantipur
Mob-9348850388

Binjharpur 01.04.2002 - +2 Arts M Required Driving Lincese

1442 7655
Dipti Ranjan Parida S/O Sudam Parida 
At-Karajanga
Mob-9178633639

Kuakhia 29.04.1997 Computer +3 Arts M Required SLC certificate

1443 7666

Sanjukta Tamsoy
S/O –Markanda Tamsoy At-
Gamharipatia
Mob-9668384452

Kalinganagar 05.01.1998 - +2 Science F Required Dob Certificate

1444 7677
Satyabrata Sahoo
S/O Sankarsana Sahoo At-Panikoili
Mob-9337341201

Panikoili 27.11.1998 Driving 
License 7th M Required 4 Nos Photo



1445 7681

Dharmendra Kumar Das
S/O-Kumudabandhu Das
At-Duburi
Mob-9556158148

Kalinganagar 14.06.1986 - 10th M Required 4 Nos Photo

1446 7697
Sasmita Mohanta D/O-Mayadhada 
Mohanta
At-Sagadgula Mob-9692082389

Kalinganagar 10.06.1993 - +2 Arts F Required Dob Certificate

1447 7703
Debases Sahoo S/O-Bishnu Charan 
Sahoo
At-Bramhanabada Mob-8118036996

Kuakhia 08.03.2002 -

+2 Arts
,Diploma In 

Electrical 
Engineering

M Required Id Proof

1448 7714
Manoj Patra
S/O-Abhiram Patra At-Badasuar
Mob-7978246968

Jajpur 20.04.2004 - +2 Arts M No Resident Given & Dob Certificate

1449 7720
Samir Kumar Swain S/O-Kulamani 
Swain At-Orali
Mob-9237122235

Kuakhia 18.06.1982 - 10th M Required SLC certificate

1450 7722
Kesab Chandra Budiholi S/O-Banamali 
Budiholi At- Ragada
Mob-7605989354

Kalinganagar 28.11.1991 Driving 9th M Required residence certificate

1451 7724
Mamanth Kumar Barik S/O-Dayanidhi 
Barik At- Kindiriapala
Mob-8917318143

Bari 15.07.1989 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1452 7734

Ajit Kumar Sing S/O-Kesab Chandra 
Sing
At- Hatibari
Mob-9937615486

Sukinda 09.06.1989
Driving 

Computer 
Eletrician

+2sc M Required Computer Certificate & D/L

1453 7736
Sukanta Pradhan S/O-Nidhi Pradhan 
At- Taras
Mob-7749883740

Jenapur 14.04.1997 Driving 
Computer +2arts M Required Computer Certificate

1454 7740

Debabrata Samanta S/O-Mahendra Ku 
Samanta
At- Ankula
Mob-9124817221

Jajpur 27.07.2003 Driving +2 Comm M Required Resident Certificate

1455 7741 Ajaya Ku Jena S/O-Ashoka Jena At- 
Kamahgarh Mob-6372158298 Jajpur 03.07.2003 - +3 Arts M Required residence certificate

1456 7748
Malaya Ku Sethi S/O-Susanta Sethi At- 
Salepur
Mob-8260484306

Dharmasala 25.03.2003 - +2sc M Required candidate Sign



1457 7749
Pritilata Sethi
S/O-Lt Sunadhara Sethi At- Salepur
Mob-6371551627

Dharmasala 05.05.1991 Computer +2 Arts F Required candidate Sign

1458 7758
Tapaswani Mohanty S/O-Natabara 
Baral At- Choramunha Mob-
7750921777

Dharmasala 09.04.1994 - 10th F Required Resident Certificate

1459 7761
Manoranjan Padhi S/O-Panchana Padhi 
At-Jhalapada
Mob-9692531918

Brahmabarada 11.12.2002 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1460 7765
Amin Khan
S/O-Kamiruddin Khan At-Gopalpur
Mob-6370009625

Dasarathpur 01.01.2002 Cook 10th M Required Cooking Certificate

1461 7769
Saktiranjan Pursty S/O-Sadasiba 
Pursty At-Sanatrilochanpur Mob-
9937450690

Kuakhia 11.02.1996 Eletrician +2 Arts M Required Dob Certificate

1462 7770
Durgabati Sahoo
S/O-Bhagirathi Sahoo At-Dhantri
Mob-9040918145

Panikoili 14.02.2003 Computer +3 Arts F Required candidate Sign

1463 7772 Prasanta Ku Patra S/O-Sukadeb Patra 
At-Puruna Baulamala Mob-9348026188 Jenapur 01.04.2002 Driving 10th M Required 3 Nos Photo

1464 7773
Biswajit Swain
S/O-Rabindra Swain At-
Ramachandrapur Mob-7751010098

Jenapur 21.02.2002 Cook 10th M Required 3 Nos Photo

1465 7778
Suman Mahalik
S/O-Rajkishore Mahalik At-Malapada
Mob-9348881892

Jajpur Sadar 02.06.1990 Iti,Compu ter +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1466 7779
Malaya Tarai
S/O-Ramesh Chandra Tarai
At-Arakhapada Mob-8093532473

Dharmasala 16.12.2003 Driving +3arts M Required driving license

1467 7781
Pitabasa Jena S/O-Arjuna Jena At-
Padasha
Mob-7873220586

Binjharpur 19.06.1986 - +3 Arts M Required 4 Nos Photo

1468 7784
Somanath Dhal
S/O-Sudrashan Dhal At-Sahupada
Mob-7846941956

Bari 15.02.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required Computer Certificate

1469 7787
Manasi Mallick
S/O-Sukadeb Mallick At-Gopanagar
Mob-7788900199

Dharmasala 12.02.1998 Computer 
Osdma +3 Arts F Required candidate Sign



1470 7788
Anusaya Mallick
S/O-Sukadev Mallick At-Gopanagar
Mob-9658262878

Dharmasala 03.02.1995 Computer +3 Arts F Required candidate Sign

1471 7792
Prasnta Mallik
S/O-Sukadev Mallik At-Gopanagar
Mob-9078993474

Dharmasala 06.04.1985 - 9th M Required candidate Sign

1472 7798 Srikanta Dalai S/O-Suresh Dalai At-
Barahampur Mob-8018251944 Bari 22.02.1995 Driving Iti 10th M Required Dl

1473 7799 Birajatarini Dalai S/O-Gayadhar Dalai 
At-Barahampur Mob-9348538471 Bari 02.03.2002 - +3 Sc M Required Computer Certificate

1474 7806
Gurucharan Jena S/O-Amar Jena At-
Mulasara
Mob -8984790466

Jaipur Road 10.02.2000 - 9th M Required residence certificate

1475 7811
Birendra Ku Maliick S/O-
Shayamasundar Mallick
At-Chasakhanda Mob -9861832374

Mangalpur 01.02.1985
ITI 

(Experience in 
Electrician)

10th M Required Resident Certificate

1476 7820
Debadata Jena
S/O-Ratnakara Jena At-Rangaranga 
Mob -8328933233

Panikoili 20.05.1996 Electricia n 
Computer +3 Arts M Required Id Proof

1477 7821

Sudarsana Mohanta S/O-Lt Ajay Ku 
Mohanta
At-Baliapala
Mob -7752016347

Kalinganagar 03.06.2001 Computer +3sc M Required Resident Certificate

1478 7824
Rajsh Ku Sing
S/O-Pramoda Ku Sing At-Kalindrabad
Mob -6370839903

Jajpur Sadar 02.06.1997 ITI (Fitter) +3 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1479 7827
Sarojm Ku Sethy S/O-Ramesh Sethy At-
Sebatipur
Mob -9090572282

Dharmasala 10.06.1994 - +2 Arts M Required Slc For Dob Proof

1480 7829
Bikram Sethy
S/O-Bijaya Ku Sethy At-Uttar Sasan
Mob -8249241263

Dharmasala 12.12.1997 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1481 7830
Kartik Ch Ojha
S/O-Dhusasana Ojha At-Nuapada
Mob -8917495158

Panikoili 02.04.2000 - +3comm M Required Resident Certificate & 4 
Nos Photo



1482 7832
Rasmita Jena
S/O-Dasaratha Mallick At-Godigotha
Mob -7681061983

Jaipur Road 15.05.1986 - 10th F Required residence certificate

1483 7833 Sudarsan Jena S/O-Sarat Ch Jena At-
Godigotha Mob -9668146906 Jaipur Road 11.02.1993 - 9th M Required Resident Certificate

1484 7852 Umesh Chandra Mallik S/O-Bira Mallik
At-Badanachipur Mob -9777545826 Badachana 12.10.1970 Dl No Cert M Required Dob Certificate

1485 7862

Mamuni Mallik
S/O-Krupasinhdu Maliik At-
Batachandra Sekhapur
Mob -8144200651

Bari 20.10.1999 - +2 Arts F Required residence certificate

1486 7869
Sibaprasad Mallik S/O-Kamina Mallik 
At-Rasipur
Mob -7853019614

Bari 02.03.1992 - 10 Th M Required Resident Certificate

1487 7877
Subrat Biswal
S/O-Trilochan Biswal At-Krusnapada
Mob -9437597188

Kuakhia 14.06.1987 Driver +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1488 7884
Dipika Jena
S/O- Ramesh Jena At-Paramananda 
Pur Mob-9078403123

Korai 14.01.2000 Computer Diploma F Required 2 Nos Photo

1489 7890
Gopabandhu Jena S/O-Gouranga Jena 
At-Mulasahi
Mob –9556881307

Jaipur Road 07.02.2000 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1490 7892
Subhajit Sekhar Sethy S/O—Shyam 
Sundar Sethy
At-Mihirpatna Mob -9777100631

Jajpur Sadar 12.01.1996 Driver 
Computer B.Tech M Required Computer Certificate

1491 7897 Abinash Jena S/O Basant Jena At-Olala
Mob -6372789455 Jaipur Road 22.05.1996 - 2 M Required residence certificate

1492 7898
Pragatika Malik
S/O Jagannath Malik At-Bhelanga
Mob -7205960354

Jajpur 01.07.1997 Computer 
Cooking +3 Arts F Required Cooking Certificate

1493 7900
Dhaneswar Behera S/O- Dhuraba 
Chanran Behera
At-Digbasudeb Pur Mob -9778358385

Jajpur 15.06.1991 Computer +3arts M Required Resident Certificate



1494 7901

Sumanta Kumar Malik S/O-Lt Mathuri 
Mohan Malik
At-Nuahata
Mob-9078774595

Kuakhia 05.06.1991 Computer 
Driving +2 Arts M Required Dob Certificate

1495 7908 Tapas Ku Swain S/O-Parsu Swain At-
Botalanda Mob-7848048428 Sukinda 01.04.2002 ITI 

(Electrician) 10th M Required Id Proof 

1496 7909 Janmenjaya Barik S/O-Benudhar Barik 
At-Madhusudanpur Mob-7008057190 Jenapur 03.04.1998 Computer +3 Sc M Required Id Proof

1497 7911
Subhas Ku Biswal
S/O-Nandakishore Biswal At-Samsarpur
Mob-8018736860

Jajpur Sadar 20.02.1986 - 10th M Required Id Proof

1498 7918
Manas Das
S/O-Pratpa Das
At-Guljarnagr Patna Mob-8480214724

Badachana 10.02.2003 - 10th M Required Resident Certificate

1499 7931

Balaram Sethy
S/O-Lt Bijay Kumar Sethy At-
Uttarsasan
Mob-9853548685

Dharmasala 02.07.1990 - +2 Arts M Required Resident Certificate

1500 7946

Aarti Hembram
S/O-Lt Dukhia Hembram At-
Janindapala
Mob-7684007614

Tomka 18.02.2004 - +2 Arts F Required candidate Sign

1501 7951
Barsha Malik
D/O-Chhabi Malik At-Saudia
Mob-6370889394

Balichandrapur 05.04.2000 Computer +3com F Required candidate Sign

1502 7958
Shreelochan Behera S/O-Surendra 
Behera At-Choramuhan
Mob-9090377978

Dharmasala 01.01.2005 Computer +2arts M Required Computer Certificate

1503 7963 Rohit Ranjan Das S/O-Srikanta Das At-
Patarajpur Mob-8457989833 Balichandrapur 03.01.2000 ITI 

(Mechanical) 10th M Required Resident & Trade 
Certificate

1504 7971
Debadata Putia S/O-Dilip Ku Putia At-
Balikuda
Mob-7894311699

Balichandrapur 18.05.1993 Iti Fiter 10th M Required candidate Sign

1505 7972
Debasish Panda
S/O-Gouranga Ch Panda At-
Badagobindapur Mob-7377230695

Kuakhia 15.06.1996 Mechanical F Required 4 Nos Photo



1506 7974
Rajesh Dalai
S/O- Ramesh Dalai At-Angalo
Mob-9328766277

Binjharpur 07.06.1989 Computer +2arts M Required candidate Sign

1507 7979
Dolagobinda Majhi S/O-Ramakanta 
Majhi At-Badajalahara
Mob-6372066105

Jajpur 10.06.1998 Driver +2
Upasast ri M Required Age Proof

1508 7995
Rajat Champia S/O-Nata Champia At-
Tomka
Mob-7008735539

Tomka 12.01.2001 Diploma 10th M Required candidate Sign

1509 7998
Kulamani Patra
S/O-Khageswar Patra At-Gahiragadia
Mob-7328882040

Korai 06.03.2003 Driver 10th M Required residence certificate

1510 8003
George Kuldi
S/O-Ladura Kuldi At-Kamarda
Mob-8018779122

Kaliapani 23.04.2004 - +2 Pass M Required candidate Sign

1511 8004
Mithun Pradhan S/O-Golekh Pradhan
At-Koilo
Mob-7683883607

Sukinda 18.06.2004 - +2 Pass M Required candidate Sign

1512 8027

Sworup Ranjan Swain
S/O-Trilochan Swain
At-Tandra
Mob-7735116048

Panikoili 10.03.1999 Driving +3 Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1513 8029
Jijnasu Dash S/O-Pramod Kumar Dash 
At-Soti
Mob-9348276511

Panikoili 30.10.2000 Compute r
,Driving +3 Pass M 2 Passport Photo Required

1514 8047
Md Zabed Zilani S/O-Md Yehia At-
Korai
Mob-7750080348

Korai 04.03.2003 - +3 Pass M 4 Passport Photo Required

1515 8048
Mamuni Kuanra D/O-Braja Kuanra At-
Rangundi
Mob-7609872625

Kalinganagar 08.02.2004 - +2 Pass F Required DOB / SLC
certificate

1516 8051 Suresh Ku Das S/O-Duryadhan Das
At-Arabanda Mob-7008832513 Dharmasala 07.02.1992 - +3arts M Required Resident certificate 

1517 8055
Dinabandhu Mohanta
S/O-Parameswar Mohanta
At-Giringamali Mob-8260905152

Kaliapani 02.03.2004 - +2 Pass M Required candidate Sign

1518 8064 Sushanta Malik S/O-Narayana Malik
At-Kalyanapur Mob-7609873153 Binjharpur 05.07.1988 - 9th Pass M Required residence certificate



1519 8066 Satyabrata Nayak S/O-Bibhuti Nayak 
At-Talakaipada Mob-7978974350 Bari 10.09.1999 Computer +3 Arts M Computer certificate required

1520 8067
Prakash Ku Das S/O-Uday Ku Das At-
Khiro
Mob-7327073216

Panikoili 01.03.2003 Computer +3 Arts M Computer certificate required

1521 8072 Prabitra Malik S/O-Shyamsundar Malik
At-Swainkhanda Mob-8260304351 Bari 06.02.2004 - +2 Arts M Required residence certificate

1522 8075 Kalandi Sethi S/O-Rabindra Ku Sethi
At-Abdalpur Mob-9514904082 Jajpur 05.06.1997 Laundry 8th Pass M Required Lundry certificate

1523 8086
Arabinda Sutar S/O- Amulya Sutar At-
Jaraka
Mob-7205569928

Dharmasala 08/05/1993 Computer B.Tech (Mecha 
nical) M Required Resident certificate 

1524 8087

Srikrushna Nayak S/O- Jagabandhu 
Nayak
At-Kumari
Mob-9437020876

Dharmasala 06/06/1992 - 10th Pass M Resident Certificate Required, Dob/ 
Slc Certificate Required

1525 8089

Banita Jena
D/O- Dinabandhu Jena
At- Chhatisharatanapal Mob-
8480718954

Jajpur 15/05/1999 - +2 Arts F 2 Passport Photo Required

1526 8092
Jogeswar Rout S/O- Chandra Sekhar 
Dash At-Kalyanapur
Mob-8908386945

Binjharpur 19/04/1978 - +3 Sci. M 3 Passport Photo Required

1527 8094
Pradeep Kumar Das
S/O- Keshav Das At-Mahapur Mob-
7873061834

Jajpur Sadar 20/05/1996 Computer +2 Arts M 3 Passport Photo Required

1528 8095
Santosh Ku Behara S/O- Dharanidhar 
Behera
At-Musatikiri Mob-9937339669

Balichandrapur 23/07/1993 - 10th Pass M 3 Passport Photo Required

1529 8109 Lajawanti Laguri D/O- Sanatan Laguri
At-Ramthenga Mob-8118035690 Kalinganagar 02/01/2004 - +2 Arts F Required Dob/ Slc, Electrician 

Certificate

1530 8115
Uma Maliki
W/O-Bijay Malik At-Radhanagar Mob-
7735062766

Dharmasala 01/03/1983 - 10th Pass F Required All Certificate

1531 8125 Rajesh Ku Jena S/O- Nabakishore Jena
At-Gengutia Mob-9827909942 Jenapur 26/02/2004 - +2 Arts M 3 Passport Photo Required



1532 8127
Saroj Malik S/O- Sadananda Malik
At-Soti
Mob-8594852122

Panikoili 21/11/1994 Driver 9th Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1533 8128 Rajkishore Swain S/O- Jhunubala Swain
At-Solabandi Mob-8249418716 Korai 22/01/2001 - +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

1534 8132 Sanatana Mallik S/O- Chaitanya Mallik
At-Tandara Mob-8658944074 Panikoili 04/03/1995 Computer +3 Arts M 3 Passport Photo Required

1535 8135 Pravat Ku Bal S/O- Amulya Bal At-
Tarakote Mob-6370185581 Korai 01/07/1993 Electricia n 8th Pass M Electrician Certificate Required

1536 8147
Mohan Jena S/O- Baishnava Jena
At-Ajipur
Mob-7328856098

Alakunda 01/01/1980 Driver(N o Dl) 5th Pass (Requir 
ed Docume nt) M Required DL and education certificate

1537 8156 Prashanta Ku Das S/O- Gobinda Ch Das
At-Baragadia Mob-9776073138 Kalinganagar 18/01/1994 Iti(Fitter) 10th Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1538 8164 Bikash Malik S/O- Binod Ku Malik
At-Manipur Mob-7377310937 Panikoili 03/03/2002

Iti Mechanic 
al(No 

Certificat e)
+2 Arts M Required Trade certificate

1539 8173
Mahendra Ku Samal
S/O- Bhimasen Samal
At-Gunduchi Pasi Mob-8458031314

Sukinda 28/06/1987 Computer 7th Pass M Required DOB / SLC
certificate

1540 8176
Sudhansu Barik S/O- Sahadev Barik At-
Sahupada
Mob-7504481140

Bari 20/06/1991 Computer +3 Arts M 4 Passport Photo Required

1541 8179
Purusottam Sethy S/O- Babaji Charana 
Sethy At-Nathpur
Mob-7340139270

Binjharpur 08/07/1981 Driver 10th Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1542 8199 Bhimsen Rout S/O- Jadumani Rout
At-Solabandi Mob-8511035495 Korai 08/06/1996 ITI 10th Pass M Resident Certificate, Trade certificate 

Passport Photo Required

1543 8202
Manas Ranjan Guru
S/O-Anadi Guru At-Tulasipur Mob-
8260872922

Korai 10/02/1985 - 9th Pass M Required candidate Sign

1544 8211
Manas Ranjan Dehuri
S/O- Gobinda Ch Dehuri
At-Garamian Mob-

Kaliapani 20/09/1978 Iti(Electr 
ician)/Dri ver 10th Pass M Required Resident certificate 



1545 8213 Dilip Pingua S/O- Jati Pingua At-Rankia
Mob-9777522033 Sukinda 03/03/1993 Iti(Turne r) 10th Pass M Required Resident certificate 

1546 8217
Kanhuram Sinku S/O- Sanbkarshana 
Sinku
At-Ambadahi Mob-8088308959

Tomka 15/03/2003 - 10th Pass M Resident Certificate, 3 Passport Photo 
Required

1547 8220 Manoj Ku Patra S/O- Basudev Patra At-
Brahmanbad Mob-7735081448 Panikoili 14/03/2000 Iti(Electr ician) No Educati 

onal Certific ate M Required DOB / SLC
certificate

1548 8224

Shaikh Gase Mohammad
S/O-Shaikh Ayub Mohammad
At-Begana
Mob-9704642179

Korai 09/02/2000 - 10th Pass M Applicant sign and residence 
certificate required

1549 8230

Sibasankara Ojha S/O- Durga Charan 
Ojha
At-Panasa
Mob-7328055487

Jajpur 06/05/1992 Driver/C 
arpainter 10th Pass M Required Carpenter Certificate

1550 8232
Sadhu Purty
S/O- Late Shyam Purty
At-Gantayatkateni Mob-7978798663

Kaliapani 07/05/2002 Cook 10th Pass M Skill (Cook) Certificate Required

1551 8233
Sashikanta Malik S/O- Matana Malik 
At-Suansahi
Mob-9556522752

Kuakhia 07/05/1998 Driver +2 Arts M 4 Passport Photo Required

1552 8234
Rudra Prasad Mallik
S/O- Natabara Mallik
At-Suansahi Mob-8260798108

Kuakhia 05/03/2004 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1553 8235

Biswajit Malik
S/O- Radha Shyam Malik
At-Bilipada
Mob-7852997437

Kuakhia 11/05/2003 Computer +2 Sci. M Computer certificate required

1554 8236 Srinibash Jena S/O- Srinath Jena At-
Kamardihi Mob-7978212160 Mangalpur 05/07/1999 - +3

Com./ Mba M Required Resident certificate 

1555 8237
Suryakanta Jena S/O- Bishnu Charan 
Jena
At-Goudasahi Mob-7606953754

Binjharpur 10/06/1993 -
B.Tech( 

Mechan ical)/+2 
Sci.

M Required Resident certificate 

1556 8245
Sidhatathagata Panda
S/O- Kuntala Kumari Panda At-
Mugupal Mob-9090514254

Kuakhia 16/06/1984 Driver +3 Arts M Required Resident certificate 



1557 8248

Mitarani Mohanty S/O- Brajakishore 
Mohanty
At-Jaipur
Mob-8118040315

Jajpur Sadar 01.07.1993 Cook +3 Arts F Skill (Cook) Certificate Required

1558 8250 Karuanakar Jena S/O- Sridhara Jena 
At-Narendrabhoga Mob-6369951389 Korai 10.06.1997 Cook Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1559 8253
Rakesh Ku Sahoo S/O- Mathuri Mohan 
Sahoo
At- Badaniranjanpur Mob-7853006804

Kuakhia 27.06.1999 Cook 10th M Skill (Cook) Certificate Required

1560 8260 Akshya Mallik S/O- Gouranga Mallik
At-Gopalpur Mob-9692052192 Jajpur Sadar 28.04.1991 Cook Barbour 8th M Skill (Cook) Certificate Required

1561 8261
Amiya Ranjan Mallik
S/O- Padana Bihari Nayak
At-Kusunpur Mob-8984137276

Jajpur Sadar 14.06.1989 Electricia n +3 Arts M Id Proof Certificate Required

1562 8263 Debananda Mallik S/O- Babana Mallik 
At- Badanahanagara Mob-91784165535 Dharmasala 04.04.1993 Computer +3 Sc M Computer Certificate Required

1563 8264

Sujata Jena
S/O- Benudhara Jena
At-Ollala
Mob-9777682641

Jaipur Road 01.05.1992 Computer +3arts F 3 Passport Photo Required

1564 8267
Soumya Ranjan Nayak
S/O- Surendra Nayak At-Rudrapur
Mob-8480022997

Jajpur 13.12.1993 - +2 Arts M Required residence certificate

1565 8278
Pratikshya Mishra S/O- Prasanta Ku 
Mishra
At-Goudasahi Mob-7978207662

Binjharpur 26.08.2004 Computer +3 Arts F Required 02 photo copy

1566 8289
Bijaya Ku Samal S/O- Surendra Ku 
Samal
At-Kantigdia Mob-6371782913

Dharmasala 08.05.1994 Eletricia n No M Required 10th   Certificate 

1567 8299

Manoj Ku Mangaraj S/O- Lt 
Rabinarayan Mangaraj
At-Begana
Mob-9337021977

Korai 04.03.1970 Computer +3arts M Computer Certificate Required

1568 8306
Prasanjit Malik
S/O  Bijay Ku Malik At- Karanjiari
Mob -8920585647

Kuakhia 07.04.1996 Driver 10th M Required Resident certificate 



1569 8312 Biswanath Ojha S/O Rabindra Ojha At- 
Brahmabarada Mob -9790175483 Brahmabarada 15.05.1991 Carpentor +3arts M 4 Passport Photo Required

1570 8324
Aruna Moharana S/O Gobardhan 
Moharana
At- Samantarapur Mob -7377990780

Jajpur Sadar 20.06.1996 Driving +2com M Required Resident certificate 

1571 8332
Prabash Ranjan Pohi S/O Prafulla Ch 
Pohi At- Jagat Pur
Mob -9776600513

Jajpur Sadar 20.05.1998 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1572 8333
Rinku Jean S/O  Sarat Jena At- Jagat 
Pur
Mob -9178495691

Jajpur Sadar 11.06.1994 - 10th M Required candidate Sign

1573 8335
Susant Ku Malik S/O Dharani Dhar 
Malik
At-Kadua Magara Mob9938741638

Jenapur 14.04.1976 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1574 8336
Priyanka Jamuda S/Osadhu Ch Jamuda 
At-Trijanga
Mob-8984126568

Jajpur 24.10.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1575 8337
Satyajit Sahoo
S/O Biranchi Narayana Sahoo
At- Kalindrabad Mob 7326949291

Jajpur 16.08.2001 - +3 Arts M Required candidate Sign

1576 8343
Ramachandra Jena S/O Murrali Dhara 
Jena
At-  Birajapur Mob – 7847905393

Jajpur 01.01.1981 - 9th M Required Resident certificate 

1577 8345
Manguli Malik
S/O  Trilochana Malik At- Jabara
Mob – 6238045662

Kuakhia 10.03.2002 - 10th M 4 Passport Photo Required

1578 8351
Biswajit Mahal S/O Duryadhan Mahal
At-Chorda
Mob-9437229221

Jaipur Road 15.04.1990 Computer 10th M Resident Certificate Required, 4 
Passport Photo Required

1579 8353 Sini Munda S/O Gouranga Munda
At-Ganandapal Mob-9778257081 Sukinda 24.05.1998 - 10th F Required Resident certificate 

1580 8355
Manash Ku Jena S/O Baban Jena At-
Belanda
Mob-8144363877

Korai 10.04.1993 - 9th M Required driving license

1581 8356 Sanjay Ku Barik S/O Babji Mch Barik
At- Gopinathpur Mob-9861176222 Korai 07.06.1983 - +3arts M Required candidate Sign



1582 8362 Basudev Sahoo S/O Muktikanta Sahoo
At Dhantari 9090342468 Panikoili 02.07.1997 Computer 2 M Id Proof Certificate Required

1583 8369
Suresh Chandra Munduri
S/O-Bendhar Munduri At-Patapur
Mob -6371993249

Sukinda 16.07.1989 Driving 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1584 8371
Jatin Purty
S/O-Manika Purty At-Patapur
Mob -9938787727

Sukinda 01.03.2000 - +2 Arts M Required Resident certificate 

1585 8372
Debaki Mohanta D/O-Baidyanath 
Mohanta
At-Ragadasahi Mob -7077453997

Sukinda 07.11.1980 - 10th F Required 3 Passport Photo and 
residence certificate

1586 8378
Pankaj Tarai
S/O-Dhaneswar Tarai At-Kantira
Mob -7853092933

Sukinda 02.05.2003 Computer +2 Arts M Required DOB certificate

1587 8388
Sanjeev Naik S/O-Bijay Naik At-
Sukinda
Mob -8144687110

Sukinda 03.07.1996 - 10th Fail M Required candidate Sign

1588 8389
Alok Naik
S/O-Basanta Naik At- Sukinda
Mob -8249941794

Sukinda 06.05.1992 - 7th Pass M Required candidate Sign

1589 8421
Pratap Kumar Sahoo S/O-Parisar 
Sahoo At-Kalyan Pur
Mob -7537865728

Binjharpur 27.05.1998 ITI 10th M Required Trade certificate

1590 8424

Subrat Lkumar Swain S/O-Tarun 
Kumar Swain
At-Nachipur
Mob -9861744061

Binjharpur 31.12.2002 Computer +3 Science M Required DOB certificate

1591 8426
Bidyadhara Sahoo S/O-Sadananda Sahoo 
At-Kalyanpur
Mob -7016878738

Binjharpur 25.05.1996 ITI (Fitter) +2 Arts M Required Trade certificate

1592 8436
Subash Chandra Mallick S/O-Banamali 
Mallick At-Ranaour
Mob -882172821

Binjharpur 10.04.1977 - 10th M Required candidate sign

1593 8443
Sk Azaruddin
S/O-Sk Khalimuddin At-Bankipal
Mob -9040408723

Binjharpur 08.06.1987 ITI +2arts M Required Trade certificate

1594 8446

Hemanta Kumar Maharana S/O-
Kalandi Maharana
At-Baujanga
Mob-9937155032

Balichandrapur 23.03.1989 Driving 10th M Required Id Proof



1595 8453
Asish Kumar Jena S/O-Somanath Jena 
At-Routara
Mob-7848992639

Binjharpur 02.01.2003 Computer +3science M Required candidate Sign

1596 8454
Bidhudipta Jena
S/O-Bijay Kumar Jena At-Ganash
Mob-9439131659

Badachana 25.11.1990 Computer +3science M Required 3 Passport Photo 

1597 8457 Udaya Marndi S/O-Rama Marndi At-
Saranngapur Mob-7751071934 Kalinganagar 24.03.1999 - 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1598 8459 Laxman Marandi S/O-Rama Marandi 
At-Sarangapur Mob-9556787072 Kalinganagar 02.03.1996 ITI (Fitter) 10th M Required Resident certificate 

1599 8467
Manoj Ku Lenka
S/O-Batakrushna Lenka At-Raichanda
Mob-6370212792

Jenapur 02.06.1980 - +2arts M Required 4 Passport Photo 


